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OUR DEDICATED TEAM

CUSTOMER SERVICE

RMI - Lee, MA 
From left: Lynne Frederick, Burt Ball, 
Fran Zerbato, Debbie Brazie   

RMI - Bensalem, PA
From left: Tom Helt & Lisa Rhodes

PRODUCT MANAGEMENT, PURCHASING & TECHNICAL SERVICES

RMI - Materials Purchasing
From left: Tina Edwards, Mick Romanowicz 
& Brenda Curry

RMI - Product & Operations Management 
From left: Andrew Vogl, Mark Jenny, Linsey 
Fluty, Kevin Bayley, Jeff Heller & Nick Ide

RMI - Technical Services
From left: Mike Maley, Chris Wolfe, 
Geoff Barstow, Eben Waugh

RMI - Board of Directors
Jeff Hopsicker (EVP), Mike Hopsicker (CEO, Owner)

RMI - Flint, MI
From left: Darla Bussinger, Stacey Tewksbury, 
Arica Sorenson

RMI - Goldsboro, NC
From left: Shawn Moore, Leigh Howell & 
Daniella Gardino 

Ray Murray Inc. is dedicated to proactively participating in the 
growth of:

•  Our Customers’ businesses
•  The Propane, Hearth, Heating, Outdoor Living and Energy Industries
•  Our Team and each Team member

We recognize that advancements in all three areas are critical 
to our company’s success. Dedication and creativity of our 
loyal employees, many with over 20 years of service create the 
core of our achievements toward these goals.
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Name Title Email Phone
Michael Hopsicker President & CEO mhopsicker@raymurray.com 413-243-9501

Ryan Stengl Treasurer rstengl@raymurray.com 413-243-9497

Casey Harvey Vice President of Sales charvey@raymurray.com 413-243-9465

Linsey Fluty Product Manager - Hearth & Grill lfluty@raymurray.com 810-275-9212

Mark Jenny Product Manager - Compressed Gas mjenny@raymurray.com 413-243-9482

Nick Ide Product Manager - LP Products Group nide@raymurray.com 413-243-9410

Kevin Bayley LP Business Development Manager kbayley@raymurray.com 413-281-9023

Chris Wolfe Manager - Technical Support cwolfe@raymurray.com 413-243-9406

Jeff Heller Project Manager jheller@raymurray.com 413-281-9409

RMI Management Team Contacts

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

RMI - Lee, MA 
Clockwise from left: Ellen Lai, Allison Romeo, 
Ryan Stengl, Chris Clark, Kate Reynolds, 
Hailey Bartini

OUR DEDICATED TEAM

RMI - Lee, MA 
From left: Mark Cardillo, Joe Burke, 
Bruce Miner, Mark Benoi, Will 
Bakunis, Evan Pavlick, Tony Viola

WAREHOUSE

RMI - Bensalem, PA 
From left: Dave Acevedo, Jesse Roman, 
Edwin Morales

RMI - Flint, MI 
From left: Doug Tabor, Cole Denton, 
Matt Crawford, Jim McIntyre

RMI - Goldsboro, NC
From left: Kevin McRae, Chuck Long, 
DaShawn Braswell, Michael Reid (not 
pictured)

RMI - Credit & Collections 
From left: Karen Wellman, Debbie Ward

Andrew Vogl Director of National Accounts avoglraymurray.com 413-644-6137

Jeff Hopsicker Executive Vice President  jhopsicker@raymurray.com 315-663-7584

     Since 2006          Since 2007              Since 2015                       Since 2018                 Since 2025
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 C u s t o m e r  S e r v i c e  

Hou r s :  7am -  5pm EST ,  M-F
1 -800-628-5044
Order s :  o rde r s@ raymur ray .com
War ran t y :  war ran t y@ raymur ray .com

 T e c h n i c a l  S u p p o r t
Hour s :  8am -  5pm EST ,  M-F
1 -800-628-5044 ,  ask  fo r  Tech  Suppor t
techn ica l@ raymur ray .com
Note :  RM I ' s  Techn ica l  Suppor t  i s  fo r  ou r  cus tomers  and  no t
ava i lab le  fo r  consumer  d i rec t  i n te rac t ion .

 C r e d i t  D e p a r t m e n t  /  A c c o u n t s  R e c e i v a b l e
Hour s :  8am -  5pm EST ,  M-F
1 -800-628-5044 ,  ask  fo r  C red i t  Depar tment
a r@ raymur ray .com

O n l i n e  a c c e s s
www. raymur ray .com
Check  i n ven to r y ,  p lace  o rde r s  24/7
Go to  "S ign  I n "  on  top  r igh t  o f  homepage
To  s ign  up  fo r  access  fo l l ow  p rompts  to  

Fo r  p roduc t  i n fo ,  to  p lace  o rde r s ,  check  o rde r  s ta tus ,  f i l e
war ran t y  c la ims  and  o the r  gene ra l  i nqu i re s

   "Reg i s te r "  fo r  new accoun t

IMPORTANT RMI CONTACTS

Sign In

www.raymurray.com  /  800-628-5044
Lee, MA                  Flint, MI                  Goldsboro, NC                  Bensalem, PA

Propane Equipment Sales Hearth & Grill Dealer Sales

outside Sales Team

Rian Carlton
(413) 478-0216
rcarlton@raymurray.com

Kevin Dubay
(810) 348-5019
kdubay@raymurray.com

Tom Nevius
(410) 610-9650
tnevius@raymurray.com

Hearth & Grill in MD & DE
All categories in VA

Ben Brewer
(919) 222-8351
bbrewer@raymurray.com

Michael McFadden
(803) 530-1478
mmcfadden@raymurray.com

Greg Dengler
(267) 374-1512
gdengler@raymurray.com

Philip Briggs
(304) 633-9508
pbriggs@raymurray.com

Caleb Blythe
(330) 805-6952
cblythe@raymurray.com

Cassandra Barry
(413) 822-7222
cbarry@raymurray.com

Shaun Huggins
(413) 281-4864
shuggins@raymurray.com

Walter Carroll
(413) 464-6861
wcarroll@raymurray.com

Andrew Vogl
(413) 644-6137
avogl@raymurray.com

All categories in W. NY
Propane only in E. NY

Casey Harvey 
Vice President of Sales
(413) 243-9465
charvey@raymurray.com

Jon McNiece
(267) 665-3721
jmcniece@raymurray.com
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Standard

Grill Series Overview

Standard Features

Available Sizes 30", 36", 42"

BTU per Burner 26,000

Infrared Backburner

Built-In Cover Included

Flame Thrower Ignition

Control Panel Illumination

Interior Halogen Illumination

Featherlight Hood Assist

Advanced Ceramic Briquettes

Heat Zone Dividers

Stainless Steel Grade 304

32", 40"

12,000

443

Dual Position Warming Rack

Heavy-Duty Square Grates

30", 36", 42"

304

26,000

Made-In-USA

Optional

Premium USA Made Thermometer

NOVO
THE NEW AMERICAN BACKYARD

(white) (white) (blue)

Meet NOVO Meet HONE Meet ALTA
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NOVO Series Gas Grills
l USA Made                                                                                                                           l 304 Stainless Steel Construction                     
l Flame Thrower Ignition                                                                                   l Infrared Backburner                                        
l Heavy Duty Square Grates                                                                            l Hood Assist                                                       
l White Control Panel Lighting                                                                         l Precision Professional Thermometer             
l 26,000 BTU Tube Burners                                                                                 l Ceramic Briquettes
l Interior Lighting                                                                                                l Built-in Cover Included 

l USA Made                                                                                                        l 304 Stainless Steel Construction                     
l Flame Thrower Ignition                                                                                   l Stainless Steel Flame Tamers                          
l Interior Lighting                                                                                               l White Control Panel Lighting
l 26,000 BTU Tube Burners                                                                                 l Heavy Duty Round Grates

l 443 Stainless Steel Construction                                                                           l 12,000 BTU Tube Burners                                                                                   
l Stainless Steel Flame Tamers                                                                         l Infrared Backburner                                        
l Interior Lighting                                                                                                 

l Blue Control Panel Lighting
l Flame Thrower Ignition                                                                                   l Heavy Duty Round Grates 

Model No. Description List Price
NOVO42NG 42” NOVO Gas Grill Head w/ Rear IR Burner  - NG $7,249.00

NOVO42LP 42” NOVO Gas Grill Head w/ Rear IR Burner  - LP $7,249.00

NOVO36NG 36” NOVO Gas Grill Head w/ Rear IR Burner  - NG $6,229.00

NOVO36LP 36” NOVO Gas Grill Head w/ Rear IR Burner  - LP $6,229.00

NOVO30NG 30” NOVO Gas Grill Head w/ Rear IR Burner  - NG $5,209.00

NOVO30LP 30” NOVO Gas Grill Head w/ Rear IR Burner  - LP $5,209.00

HONE42NG 42” HONE Gas Grill Head - NG $5,129.00

HONE42LP 42” HONE Gas Grill Head - LP $5,129.00

HONE36NG 36” HONE Gas Grill Head - NG $4,329.00

HONE36LP 36” HONE Gas Grill Head - LP $4,329.00

HONE30NG 30” HONE Gas Grill Head - NG $3,559.00

HONE30LP 30” HONE Gas Grill Head - LP $3,559.00

ALTA40NG 40” ALTA Gas Grill Head w/ Rear IR Burner - NG $2,929.00

ALTA40LP 40” ALTA Gas Grill Head w/ Rear IR Burner - LP $2,929.00

ALTA32NG 32” ALTA Gas Grill Head w/ Rear IR Burner - NG $2,429.00

ALTA32LP 32” ALTA Gas Grill Head w/ Rear IR Burner - LP $2,429.00

NOVO42GB 42” 2 Door Grill Base for NOVO/HONE 42” Grill $2,289.00

NOVO36GB 36” 2 Door Grill Base for NOVO/HONE 36” Grill $2,099.00

NOVO30GB 30” 2 Door Grill Base for NOVO/HONE 30” Grill $1,729.00

ALTA40GB 40” 2 Door Grill Base for ALTA 40” Grill $1,099.00

ALTA32GB 32” 2 Door Grill Base for ALTA 32” Grill $999.00

NOVO30GRIDGB 30” Grill Base for NOVO 30” Griddle $999.00

ALTA32GB

Grill Bases/Carts

HONE Series Gas Grils

ALTA Series Gas Grils

Standard

Grill Series Overview

Standard Features

Available Sizes 30", 36", 42"

BTU per Burner 26,000

Infrared Backburner

Built-In Cover Included

Flame Thrower Ignition

Control Panel Illumination

Interior Halogen Illumination

Featherlight Hood Assist

Advanced Ceramic Briquettes

Heat Zone Dividers

Stainless Steel Grade 304

32", 40"

12,000

443

Dual Position Warming Rack

Heavy-Duty Square Grates

30", 36", 42"

304

26,000

Made-In-USA

Optional

Premium USA Made Thermometer

NOVO
THE NEW AMERICAN BACKYARD

(white) (white) (blue)

Meet NOVO Meet HONE Meet ALTA

ALTA40

NOVO42

HONE42
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Model No. Description List Price
NOVO30GRIDNG 30” NOVO Griddle - NG $2,395.00

NOVO30GRIDLP 30” NOVO Griddle - LP $2,395.00

NOVO30GRIDGB 30” Grill Base for NOVO 30” Griddle $999.00

NOVO30GRID

NOVO GRIDDLE
l 304 Stainless Steel Construction	 l Dual 18,000 BTU SS Burners (36,000 BTU total)
l Double ½” thick, 304 Stainless Steel Cooking Plate	 l Generous 495 sq. in. Cooking Surface
l Protected SS Lid Included

NOVO36DBLAD

NOVODBLSB

NOVOPB

Grill Accessories and Components

Model No. Description List Price

Side Burners, Power Burners & Warming Drawer
NOVODBLSBNG NOVO/HONE Double Side Burner - NG $1,389.00

NOVODBLSBLP NOVO/HONE Double Side Burner - LP $1,389.00

ALTADBLSBNG ALTA Double Side Burner - NG $799.00

ALTADBLSBLP ALTA Double Side Burner - LP $799.00

ALTAPBNG ALTA Power Burner - NG $1,559.00

ALTAPBLP ALTA Power Burner - LP $1,559.00

NOVOPBNG NOVO/HONE Power Burner - NG $2,569.00

NOVOPBLP NOVO/HONE Power Burner - LP $2,569.00

NOVO36WD 36” Warming Drawer $1,669.00

Access Doors
NOVO42DBLAD 42” Double Access Door $679.00

NOVO36DBLAD 36” Double Access Door $609.00

NOVO33DBLAD 33” Double Access Doors $509.00

NOVO30DBLAD 30” Double Access Door $489.00

NOVO27SHAD 27” Single Horizontal Access Door $349.00

NOVO20SVAD 20” Single Vertical Access Door $349.00

NOVO18SVAD 18” Single Vertical Access Door $259.00
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Grill Accessories and Components

Model No. Description List Price

Storage Drawers & Combo Units
NOVO20DBLTD 20” 2-Bin Trash/Recycling Drawer $869.00

NOVO20STD 20” Single Bin Trash Drawer $699.00

NOVO362DSC 36” 2-Drawer Dry Storage Pantry & Enclosed Cabinet Combo $1,899.00

NOVO422DADC 42” 2-Drawer & Access Door Combo $1,299.00

NOVO362DADC 36” 2-Drawer & Access Door Combo $1,239.00

NOVO332DADC 33” 2-Drawer & Access Door Combo $1,009.00

NOVO302DADC 30” 2-Drawer & Access Door Combo $1,049.00

NOVO172DPTHC 17” Vertical 2-Drawer & Paper Towel Holder Combo $1,029.00

NOVO17TSD 17” Triple Storage Drawer $959.00

NOVO17DBLSD 17” Double Storage Drawer $729.00

NOVO26UD 26” Utensil Drawer $559.00

Refrigeration, Kegerators & Wine Storage
NOVO24DLXREF 5.3c Deluxe Outdoor Rated Fridge, Interior/Exterior Stainless $2,430.00

NOVO242DREF-B 24” 5.1c Deluxe Outdoor Rated 2-Drawer Fridge $2,390.00

NOVOIM 15” 50 lb. Deluxe Outdoor Rated Ice Maker w/ Gravity Drain $3,019.00

NOVOSNGKEG 6.6c Deluxe Outdoor Rated Single Tap Kegerator $3,629.00

NOVODBLKEG 6.6c Deluxe Outdoor Rated Double Tap Kegerator $3,885.00

NOVO15GLASSREF 15” Outdoor Rated Fridge w/ Glass Door $1,949.00

NOVO15WINE1 15” Outdoor Rated Wine Cooler $1,949.00

NOVO24TRIM Trim/Surround for 24 NOVO24DLXREF, NOVOSNGKEG, 
NOVODBLKEG $189.00

NOVO242BTRIM Trim/Surround for NOVO242DREF-B $189.00

NOVOIMTRIM Trim/Surround for NOVOIM $151.00

NOVO15TRIM Trim/Surround for NOVO15GLASSREF, NOVO15WINE1 $151.00

Sink & Bar Accessories
NOVO30BEV 30” Lighted (white) Beverage Center $1,719.00

ALTA30BEV 30” Lighted (blue) Beverage Center $1,719.00

NOVO28COOLER 28” Drop-In Cooler/Ice Chest $1,299.00

NOVO17COOLER 17” Drop-In Cooler/Ice Chest $919.00

NOVO19SINK 19” x 15” Undermount Sink with Hot/Cold Faucet $549.00

NOVO15SINK 15” x 15” Drop-in Sink with Hot/Cold Faucet $315.00

NOVO15GLASSREF

NOVO20DBLTD

NOVO172DPTHC

NOVO242DREF

NOVO19SINK

NOVO30BEV
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Grill Accessories and Components

Model No. Description List Price

Griddle & Smoker Trays
NOVO18GP 14.5” x 18” Griddle Plate for NOVO/HONE/ALTA series grills $399.00

NOVOST Smoker Tray for NOVO/HONE Series (designed to sit on top of 
the grates) $69.00

ALTAST Smoker Tray for ALTA Series (designed to sit on top of the 
grates) $69.00

Rotisserie Kits
NOVO42RK NOVO/HONE 42”, 40lb Rotisserie Kit $299.00

NOVO36RK NOVO/HONE 36”, 40lb Rotisserie Kit $289.00

NOVO30RK NOVO/HONE 30”, 40lb Rotisserie Kit $279.00

NOVO42HDRK NOVO/HONE 42”, 100lb Heavy Duty Rotisserie Kit $699.00

NOVO36HDRK NOVO/HONE 36”, 100lb Heavy Duty Rotisserie Kit $599.00

ALTA40RK ALTA 40”, 25lb Rotisserie Kit $199.00

ALTA32RK ALTA 32”, 25lb Rotisserie Kit $189.00

Wind Guards
NOVO48WG 48” SS Wind Guard Fits 36-44” Grills $324.00

NOVO36WG 36” SS Wind Guard Fits 30-32” Grills $267.30

Grill Upgrades
NOVOIRB NOVO/HONE Drop-in Infrared Sear Burner $340.00

ALTAIRB ALTA Drop-in Infrared Sear Burner $215.00

NOVORBB NOVO/HONE Red Brass Burner $595.00

NOVO031 Ceramic Briquette Tray for NOVO/HONE 36” Grills (takes 3) $225.00

NOVO032 Ceramic Briquette Tray for NOVO/HONE 30” and 42” Grills 
(30” takes 2, 42” takes 3) $260.00

ALTATRAYBRIQ Ceramic Briquettes for ALTA grills (32” takes 4, 40” takes 5) $105.00

NOVO027 Heavy-Duty Square Grates for NOVO/HONE 36” Grills (takes 3) $225.00

NOVO029 Heavy-Duty Square Grates for NOVO/HONE 30” and 42” Grills 
(30” takes 2, 42” takes 1 plus 2 of NOVO028) $260.00

NOVO028 Heavy-Duty Square Grates for NOVO/HONE 42” Grills (takes 2 
plus 1 of NOVO029) $260.00

HONESPRINGKIT Hood Spring Assist Kit for HONE grills $74.00

ALTA103 ALTA Cast Stainless Steel Burner $ 103.00

NOVO18GP

NOVOHDRK

NOVOST
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Grill Accessories and Components

Model No. Description List Price

Insulating Liners
NOVO42IL NOVO/HONE 42” Grill Liner $1,179.00

NOVO36IL NOVO/HONE 36” Grill Liner $1,029.00

NOVO30IL NOVO/HONE 30” Grill Liner $899.00

ALTA40IL ALTA 40” Grill Liner $869.00

ALTA32IL ALTA 32” Grill Liner $735.00

NOVOPBIL NOVO/HONE Power Burner Liner $645.00

NOVODBLSBIL NOVO/HONE Double Side Burner Liner $555.00

ALTAPBIL ALTA Power Burner Liner $465.00

ALTADBLSBIL ALTA Double Side Burner Liner $429.00

NOVO30GRIDIL NOVO 30” Griddle Liner $650.00

 Note: Required for installation into Combustable Material Construction

Ventilation
NOVO60VH 60” 1,200 CFM Vent Hood, includes 1/2” Mounting Bracket $4,049.00

NOVO60VHDC 12” Duct Cover for 60” Vent Hood $408.00

NOVO60VHSB8 8” Spacer Bracket for 60” Vent Hood $510.00

NOVO60VHSB4 4” Spacer Bracket for 60” Vent Hood $379.00

NOVO48VH 48” 1,200 CFM Vent Hood, includes 1/2” Mounting Bracket $3,509.00

NOVO48VHDC 12” Duct Cover for 48” Vent Hood $365.00

NOVO48VHSB8 8” Spacer Bracket for 48” Vent Hood $449.00

NOVO48VHSB4 4” Spacer Bracket for 48” Vent Hood $345.00

NOVO36VH 36” 1,200 CFM Vent Hood, includes 1/2” Mounting Bracket $3,105.00

NOVO36VHDC 12” Duct Cover for 36” Vent Hood $319.00

NOVO36VHSB8 8” Spacer Bracket for 36” Vent Hood $368.00

NOVO36VHSB4 4” Spacer Bracket for 36” Vent Hood $300.00

Vinyl Covers
NOVO42BICOVER NOVO/HONE 42” Built-In Grill Cover (incl. w/NOVO grills) $129.00

NOVO36BICOVER NOVO/HONE  36” Built-In Grill Cover (incl. w/NOVO grills) $119.00

NOVO30BICOVER NOVO/HONE  30” Built-In Grill Cover (incl. w/NOVO grills) $109.00

NOVO42FCOVER NOVO/HONE  42” Freestanding Grill Cover $225.00

NOVO36FCOVER NOVO/HONE  36” Freestanding Grill Cover $215.00

NOVO30FCOVER NOVO/HONE  30” Freestanding Grill Cover $195.00

NOVOPBC NOVO/HONE  Power Burner Cover $79.00

NOVODBLSBC NOVO/HONE  Double Side Burner Cover $59.00

ALTA40BICOVER ALTA 40” Built-In Grill Cover $125.00

ALTA32BICOVER ALTA 32” Built-In Grill Cover $115.00

ALTA40FCOVER ALTA 40” Freestanding Grill Cover $225.00

ALTA32FCOVER ALTA 32” Freestanding Grill Cover $195.00

ALTAPBC ALTA Power Burner Cover $79.00

ALTADBLSBC ALTA Double Side Burner Cover $59.00

NOVOGRIDBIC NOVO Griddle Built-In Cover $100.00

NOVOGRIDFC NOVO Griddle Freestanding Cover $130.00

NOVO48VH

NOVOVH

NOVOVH.1
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NOVO Conversion Kits

Model No. Description List Price

Propane (LP) to Natural Gas (NG) Conversion Kits
NOVOCONV42NG NOVO 42” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $80.00

NOVOCONV36NG NOVO 36” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $80.00

NOVOCONV30NG NOVO 30” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $77.00

HONECONV42NG HONE 42” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $72.00

HONECONV36NG HONE 36”, Grill Includes Regulator and Orifices $72.00

HONECONV30NG HONE 30”, Grill Includes Regulator and Orifices $69.00

ALTACONV40NG ALTA 40” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $78.00

ALTACONV32NG ALTA 32” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $75.00

NOVOCONVPBNG NOVO Power Burner, Includes Regulator and Orifices $68.00

NOVOCONVSBNG NOVO Double Side Burner, Includes Orifices Only $12.00

ALTACONVPBNG ALTA Power Burner, Includes Regulator and Orifices $68.00

ALTACONVSBNG ALTA Double Side Burner, Includes Orifices Only $12.00

ALTA053 NG Regulator for ALTA grills, side burner & power burner (LP 
convertible) $52.00

NOVO069 NG Regulator for NOVO & HONE grills, side burners & power 
burners (LP convertible) $62.00

Natural Gas (NG) to Propane (LP) Conversion Kits
NOVOCONV42LP NOVO 42” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $82.00

NOVOCONV36LP NOVO 36” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $82.00

NOVOCONV30LP NOVO 30” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $80.00

HONECONV42LP HONE 42” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $74.00

HONECONV36LP HONE 36” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $74.00

HONECONV30LP HONE 30” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $70.00

ALTACONV40LP ALTA 40” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $89.00

ALTACONV32LP ALTA 32” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $86.00

NOVOCONVPBLP NOVO Power Burner, Includes Regulator and Orifices $80.00

NOVOCONVSBLP NOVO Double Side Burner, Includes Orifices Only $12.00

ALTACONVPBLP ALTA Power Burner, Includes Regulator and Orifices $80.00

ALTACONVSBLP ALTA Double Side Burner, Includes Orifices Only $12.00

ALTA053 NG Regulator for ALTA grills, side burner & power burner (LP 
convertible) $52.00

ALTA054 LP Hose and Regulator with QCC Connection $63.00

NOVO069 NG Regulator for NOVO & HONE grills, side burners & power 
burners (LP convertible) $62.00
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Deco Beige Textured Gray

Available Stock Colors:

Fully enclosed heavy-duty boxes
with screened vents keep air

circulating while maintaining a dry,
pest-free environment. 

Triple application textured
polyester powder coated
scratch resistant exterior.
2,000 hour salt & sand spray
test and is rated for South
Florida heat and humidity. 

European stainless steel
hinges are hidden from door
front, work smoothly and are
adjustable to ensure proper
level and plumb to kitchen.

All 304 stainless steel
hardware including all screws,
rivets and fasteners. 

Weather-stripping on all
accessory openings

Extra thick, filled 5/8" fronts
(not hollow).

Slide-N-Loc technology means
a fast & easy assembly in less
than 15 minutes.

Baked enamel aluminum boxes
are stylish and easy to wipe clean.  

Covers on drawers keep pests,
insects & dust out of your space.

Vented to keep air flowing to prevent
mold and mildew buildup. 

Full extension stainless steel drawer
slides are rust and corrosion free. 

STANDARD FEATURES

EPKIT

FP12
GPK36-NOVO

DBLAD30PC180

PC180

FP12

AP24

RPS24

PC180

DBLFDR17

EPKIT

ADJUSTABLE FEET

FP12

AP24

DBLFDR17

EPKIT

GPK32ALTA

DBLAD30UPC180

PC180

Countertop not included

Constructed from all Aluminum and 304 Stainless Steel components. Including all hardware, rivets and fasteners.
Textured powder-coated paint rated for South Florida use. 4,000 hour sand and salt-water spray test. 
The triple treated coating is virtually scratch and chip-proof under heavy use.
Aluminum powder-coated extruded frames that are nearly twice as thick as most other manufacturers. 
Solid filled panels and door/drawer fronts for strength and durability. Not hollow like competition.
Dust covers on all drawers.  Weather stripping on all door & drawer openings

RUGGED CONSTRUCTION

PROUDLY MADEPROUDLY MADE
IN AMERICAIN AMERICA

modular Outdoor Kitchen System 
Designed to complement ALTA, HONE & NOVO series grills

www.novogrills.com

NOVO
THE NEW AMERICAN BACKYARD

EASILY ASSEMBLE & INSTALL IN LESS THAN 15 MINUTES
Easily assemble with no trades required.
Lightweight components make moving to the jobsite a breeze. Perfect for rooftop and deck applications. 
Countertop sourced locally for specific design & layout.  Stock cabinets designed for standard 3cm (1-1/4") counters.

IN-STOCK & PRICED RIGHT
Get cabinets and appliances delivered in a couple of days, not 8-12 weeks
Ships flat to reduce freighting costs and potential shipping damage
6' Island starting at $6,499 including 32" ALTA Grill
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Model No. Description List Price

EPKIT-XX
End Panel Kit (includes 2 end panels and 4 x PC90, 90 
degree connectors, leveling feet). Each panel adds 1-5/8" 
width to island (3-1/4" in total with both end panels).

$750.00

REQUIRED END PANEL KITS

MODULAR OUTDOOR KITCHEN CABINET SYSTEM
		
Quickly and easily design and build a strong outdoor kitchen.  
Made-in-the-USA cabinets are constructed from durable, 
scratch resistant, powder coated aluminum and feature all 304 
stainless steel fasteners and hardware for years of enjoyment in 
the toughest outdoor conditions.  Available in 2 designer colors, 
Textured Gray and Deco Beige.  Assembles quickly and easily.  
Ready to add your own 3cm (1-1/4”) countertop (not included).  
Designed to complement NOVO, HONE & ALTA series appliances.	
	

GPK32ALTA-XX ALTA 32" grill panel kit & 4 x PC180 connectors.  Requires 
DBLAD26U.  Adds 33-7/8" $900.00

GPK40ALTA-XX ALTA 40" grill panel kit & 4 x PC180 connectors.  Requires 
DBLAD36U or DBLADC36.  Adds 41" $1,000.00

GPK30NOVO-XX NOVO/HONE 30" grill panel kit & 4 x PC180 connectors.  
Requires DBLAD26U.  Adds 32" $900.00

GPK36NOVO-XX NOVO/HONE 36" grill panel kit & 4 x PC180 connectors.  
Requires DBLAD30U.  Adds 38" $1,000.00

GPK42NOVO-XX NOVO/HONE 42" gril panel kit & 4 x PC180 connectors.  
Requires DBLAD36U or DBLADC36.  Adds 44" $1,000.00

GPK30GRID-XX NOVO 30" griddle panel kit & 4 x PC180 connectors.  
Requries DBLAD28U.  Adds 32" $900.00

NOTE: Grill Panel Kits cannot be connected directly to side/power burner, kamado or end 
panels. Must connect to filler, accessory or refrigeration panels.

GRILL PANEL KITS WITH STORAGE OPENING

l Includes: Set of 2 panels (front & back) and 4 x PC180 panel connectors to connect additional panels. Do not order connectors  
  with these panels.

DBLAD26U-XX 26" Double Access Doors for GPK30NOVO, GPK30GRID and 
GPK32ALTA grill cabinets. $525.00

DBLAD30U-XX 30" Double Access Doors for GPK36NOVO grill cabinets. $525.00

DBLAD36U-XX 36" Double Access Doors for GPK40ALTA & GPK42NOVO grill 
cabinets. $575.00

NOTE:  Access doors open to the inside of the island.

**Replace “XX” with color code.  TG = Textured Gray, DB = Deco Beige

UNDER GRILL STORAGE (REQUIRED TO COMPLETE GRILL CABINETS)

DBLAD30 - 30” DOUBLE ACCESS DOOR

Textured Gray (TG) Deco Beige (DB)

Textured Gray (TG) Deco Beige (DB)

TEXTURED GREY (TG)

DECO BEIGE (DB)



www.raymurray.com

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. 
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                                	 1 5
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Side Burner Panel Kits
SBPKALTA-XX ALTA side burner panel kit, 4 x PC180 connectors. Adds 14" $1,000

SBPKNOVO-XX NOVO/HONE side burner panel kit, 4 x PC180 connectors. 
Adds 17-3/4" $1,000

Refrigerator Panel Kits 
MUST ORDER:  PC180 panel connectors to connect to additional  panels sets except when connecting 
directly to grill, kamado, side/power burner or end panels.

RPS24-XX NOVO 42” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $82.00

RPS15-XX NOVO 36” Grill, Includes Regulator and Orifices $82.00

Filler Panel Kits
MUST ORDER:  PC180 panel connectors to connect to additional  panels sets except when connecting 
directly to grill, kamado, side/power burner or end panels.

FP12-XX 12" filler panel set, no opening for storage accessory. Adds 
11-7/8" $425

FP24-XX 24" filler panel set, no opening for storage accessory. Adds 
23-7/8" $575

Panel Connector Sets (Required To Connect Panel Sets Together)
PC180-XX Set of 2 Straight Connectors w/ crossbars. Adds 1" $250

NOTE: End Panel, Grill Panel, Side Burner & Power Burner Panel Kits come with 4 x PC180 connectors 
included. Do not order to connect to those panels.

**Replace “XX” with color code.  TG = Textured Gray, DB = Deco Beige

l Includes: Set of 2 panels (front & Back) and 4 x PC180 panel connectors to connect additional panels.  Do not order connectors  
  with these panels.  
l NOTE:  Cannot be connected directly to grill, kamado or end panels.  Must connect to filler, accessory or refrigeration panels.

MODULAR OUTDOOR KITCHEN CABINET SYSTEM

PANEL KITS

Textured Gray (TG) Deco Beige (DB)

Textured Gray (TG) Deco Beige (DB)

TEXTURED GREY (TG)

DECO BEIGE (DB)
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MODULAR OUTDOOR KITCHEN CABINET SYSTEM
		
STORAGE OPTIONS   Installs into AP24 (24” Accessory Panel Kit).  Available in Textured Gray (TG) & Deco Beige (DB).		
		
Doors and drawers include interior weather stripping & 304 SS Europeon style hinges.  Drawers include frosted internal dust cover & feature 
304 SS full extension slides.  Unfinished doors open to the inside of the island.  Finished storage is fully enclosed, dry-storage.	

Model No. Description List Price
AP24-XX 24" Accessory panel set. Includes front and back panel.  

Must order 1 set for each accessory below. $575

PC180-XX Set of 2 Straight Connectors w/ crossbars for front and back 
of panels.  Adds 1" $250

Storage accessory cut-outs are 15” W x 21-5/8”H if installed into traditional masonry or similar 
construction instead of using the modular cabinet system.
SUADL-XX Single Unfinished Access Door, left hinge $365

SUADR-XX Single Unfinished Access Door, right hinge $365

SFADL-XX Single Door Finished Dry Cabinet with adjustable interior 
shelf, left hinge $595

SFADR-XX Single Door Finished Dry Cabinet with adjustable interior 
shelf, right hinge $595

DBLFDR17-XX Double Drawer Finished Dry Cabinet $895

TFDR17-XX Triple Drawer Finished Dry Cabinet $1,125

STPO17-XX SingleTrash Bin pull out. Includes 1 x 3 gallon trash bins $795

**Replace “XX” with color code.  TG = Textured Gray, DB = Deco Beige

STORAGE DOORS AND DRAWERS

l MUST ORDER:  One Accessory Panel (AP24) set for each storage accessory to be installed into.
l MUST ORDER:  PC180 panel connectors to connect additional panels except when connecting directly to grill, kamado, side/ 
   power burner or end panels.

Textured Gray (TG) Deco Beige (DB)

Textured Gray (TG) Deco Beige (DB)

TEXTURED GREY (TG)

DECO BEIGE (DB)

EXAMPLE OF A TFDR17 INSTALLED INTO A 
AP24 PANEL WITH PC180 CONNECTORS

SUAD
SINGLE UNFINISHED ACCESS DOOR
AVAILABLE IN: LEFT OR RIGHT HINGE

SFAD
SINGLE FINISHED DOOR DRY STORAGE
AVAILABLE IN: LEFT OR RIGHT HINGE
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Example 6’ Island (countertop not included)
ALTA32 32" ALTA Gas Grill Head $9,429.00

GPK32ALTA-XX ALTA 32" grill panel kit $900.00

DBLAD30U-XX Double Access Doors $525.00

EPKIT-XX End Panel Kit $750.00

FP12-XX 12" Filler Panel Set $425.00

DBLFDR17-XX Double Drawer Dry Storage $895.00

AP24-XX 24" Accessory panel set $575.00

Total Including ALTA 32" Grill $6,499.00

Total Including HONE 36" Grill $8,499.00

Total Including NOVO 36" Grill $10,399.00

Example 7.5’ Island (countertop not included)
ALTA32 32" ALTA Gas Grill Head $2,429.00

ALTADBLSB ALTA Double Side Burner $799.00

GPK32ALTA-XX ALTA 32" grill panel kit $900.00

DBLAD26U-XX Double Access Doors $525.00

EPKIT-XX End Panel Kit $750.00

FP12-XX 12" filler panel set $425.00

FP12-XX 12" filler panel set $425.00

FP12-XX 12" filler panel set $425.00

SBPKALTA-XX ALTA side burner panel kit $1,000.00

Total Including ALTA 32" Grill & Side Burner $7,678.00

Total Including HONE 36" Grill & NOVO Side Burner $9,593.00

Total Including NOVO 36" Grill & NOVO Side Burner $11,493.00

Example 9.5’ Island (countertop not included)
ALTA32 32" ALTA Gas Grill Head $2,429.00

GPK32ALTA-XX 32" ALTA grill panel set $900.00

DBLAD26U-XX Double Access Doors $525.00

EPKIT-XX End Panel Kit $750.00

TFDR17-XX Triple Drawer Storage $1,125.00

AP24-XX 24" Accessory panel set $575.00

PC180-XX Straight connector set $250.00

STPO17-XX Single Trash Bin pull out $795.00

AP24-XX 24" Accessory panel set $575.00

RPS24-XX 24" Refrigerator panel kit $450.00

NOVO24DLXREF 24" Deluxe Refrigerator $2,430.00

Total Including ALTA 32" Grill and 24" Refrigerator $10,804.00

Total Including HONE 36" Grill and 24" Refrigerator $12,804.00

Total Including NOVO 36" Grill and 24" Refrigerator $14,774.00

MODULAR OUTDOOR KITCHEN CABINET SYSTEM



Visit Website
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E1060 52” Built-In Grills

E1060I-9E1N NG Grill Head Only with Digital Thermometer, 48 x 22 
(1,056 sq. in.), 112,000 Btu’s, Backburner 22,000 Btu’s  $12,575.00 

E1060I-9E1P LP Grill Head Only with Digital Thermometer, 48 x 22 
(1,056 sq. in.), 112,000 Btu’s, Backburner 22,000 Btu’s  $12,575.00 

E1060I-9E1N-W NG Grill Head Only with Window and Digital Thermometer, 
48 x 22 (1,056 sq. in.), 112,000 Btu’s, Backburner 22,000 Btu’s  $13,328.00

E1060I-9E1P-W v LP Grill Head Only with Window and Digital Thermometer, 
48 x 22 (1,056 sq. in.), 112,000 Btu’s, Backburner 22,000 Btu’s  $13,328.00

E790 40” Built-In Grills

E790I-9E1N NG Grill Head Only with Digital Thermometer, 36 x 22 
(792 sq. in.), 96,000 Btu’s, Backburner 13,000 Btu’s  $10,145.00 

E790I-9E1P LP Grill Head Only with Digital Thermometer, 36 x 22 
(792 sq. in.), 96,000 Btu’s, Backburner 13,000 Btu’s  $10,145.00 

E790I-9E1N-W NG Grill Head Only with Window and Digital Thermometer, 
36 x 22 (792 sq. in.), 96,000 Btu’s, Backburner 13,000 Btu’s  $10,900.00 

E790I-9E1P-W LP Grill Head Only with Window and Digital Thermometer, 36 
x 22 (792 sq. in.), 96,000 Btu’s, Backburner 13,000 Btu’s   $10,900.00 

E790I-9EAN NG Grill Head Only with Analog Thermometer, 36 x 22 
(792 sq. in.), 96,000 Btu’s, Backburner 13,000 Btu’s $9,472.00

E790I-9EAP v LP Grill Head Only with Analog Thermometer, 36 x 22 
(792 sq. in.), 96,000 Btu’s, Backburner 13,000 Btu’s $9,472.00

E660 34” Built-In Grills

E660I-9E1N NG Grill Head Only with Digital Thermometer, 30 x 22 
(660 sq. in.), 75,000 Btu’s, Backburner 11,000 Btu’s $9,498.00 

E660I-9E1P v LP Grill Head Only with Digital Thermometer, 30 x 22 
(660 sq. in.), 75,000 Btu’s, Backburner 11,000 Btu’s $9,498.00

E660I-9EAN NG Grill Head with Analog Thermometer, 30 x 22 (660 sq. in.), 
75,000 Btu’s, Backburner 11,000 Btu’s $8,825.00 

E660I-9EAP v LP Grill Head with Analog Thermometer, 30 x 22 (660 sq. in.), 
75,000 Btu’s, Backburner 11,000 Btu’s $8,825.00

Portable Cart Bases and Grill Covers
790-SC24 Portable Cart Grill Base, Fits E790i-9 & A790i  $2,672.00 

660-SC24 Portable Cart Grill Base, Fits E660i-9, A660i, E660i-1T, 5660  $2,463.00 

3648F E1060 Built-In Grill Cover  $195.00 

3651F E790 Built-In Grill Cover  $192.00 

3647F E660 Built-In Grill Cover  $177.00 

35185-20F E660 Freestanding Grill Cover  $358.00 

35189-20F E790 Freestanding Grill Cover  $375.00 

Echelon Diamond Built-In Grill

l Angled Interior Halogen Lights                                                              l Touch Screen Operation                           
l Quantum Backburner & Rotisserie Kit                                                           l Black Glass Control Panel                               
l 120 VAC/12 Volt Hot Surface Ignition                                                           l Diamond Sear Cooking Grids                                             
l Cast Stainless Steel Burners                                                                        l Charcoal / Smoker Basket 
l Illuminated Control Knobs                                                                             l Zone Flavor Grids 
l Analog and Digital Thermometers                                                                l Adjustable Warming Rack 
l Grills Come with both LP & NG Orifices                                                       l Raised Hanger

E790i

E1060i

E660i

790-SC24
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A790 40” Built-In Grills
A790I-7EAN NG Grill Head Only, 36 x 22 (792 sq. in.), 90,000 Btu’s  $7,610.00 

A790I-7EAP LP Grill Head Only, 36 x 22 (792 sq. in.), 90,000 Btu’s  $7,610.00 

A790I-8EAN NG Grill Head Only with Rotisserie Backburner, 36 x 22 
(792 sq. in.), 90,000 Btu’s, Backburner 20,000 Btu’s  $8,301.00 

A790I-8EAP v LP Grill Head Only with Rotisserie Backburner, 36 x 22 
(792 sq. in.), 90,000 Btu’s, Backburner 20,000 Btu’s  $8,301.00 

A660 34” Built-In Grills
A660I-7EAN NG Grill Head Only, 30 x 22 (792 sq. in.), 75,000 Btu’s  $6,813.00 

A660I-7EAP LP Grill Head Only, 30 x 22 (792 sq. in.), 75,000 Btu’s  $6,813.00 

A660I-8EAN NG Grill Head Only with Rotisserie Backburner, 30 x 22 
(792 sq. in.), 75,000 Btu’s, Backburner 18,000 BTU’s  $7,492.00 

A660I-8EAP v LP Grill Head Only with Rotisserie Backburner, 30 x 22 
(792 sq. in.), 75,000 Btu’s, Backburner 18,000 BTU’s  $7,492.00 

A540 34” Built-In Grills
A540I-7EAN NG Grill Head Only, 30 x 18 (540 sq. in.), 63,000 Btu’s  $6,245.00 

A540I-8EAN v NG Grill Head Only with Rotisserie Backburner, 30 x 18 (540 
sq. in.), 63,000 Btu’s, Backburner 18,000 BTU’s  $6,908.00 

A830 Built-In Grills

A830I-7EAN-CB v NG & Charcoal Grill Head Only, Ignited by 26,000 Btu Gas 
Burner  $8,668.00 

A830I-8EAN-CB v NG & Charcoal Grill Head Only, Ignited by 26,000 Btu Gas 
Burner with Rotisserie Backburner, 13,000 BTU’s  $9,330.00 

Portable Cart Bases and Grill Covers
790-SC24 Portable Cart Grill Base, Fits E790i-9 & A790i  $2,672.00 

660-SC24 Portable Cart Grill Base, Fits E660i-9, A660i, E660i-1T, 5660  $2,463.00 

3651F A790 Built-In Grill Cover  $192.00 

3647F A660 Built-In Grill Cover  $177.00 

3643F A540 Built-In Grill Cover  $147.00 

3649F v A830 Built-In Grill Cover  $192.00 

35185-20F E660 Freestanding Grill Cover  $358.00 

35189-20F E790 Freestanding Grill Cover  $375.00 

Aurora Series Built-In Grill

l A Grill of Superior Design and Engineering--Crafted                                    l Diamond Sear Cooking Grids
   for Cooking Versatility, Durability and Long Life                                           l Built-In Interior Halogen Lights
l Cast Stainless Steel “E” Burners Guaranteed for Life                                     l Analog Style Thermometer Standard
l Back-lit Comfort Touch Knobs                                                                         l Optional Magic View Windows (A660 & A790 only)
l Advanced Hot Surface Ignition System                                                         l Grills Come with both LP & NG Orifices
                          

A830I

A790i

A660i

790-SC24
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C650I 40” Built-In Grills
C650I-RT1N NG Grill Head Only, 36 x 18 (648 sq. in.), 69,000 Btu’s  $5,215.00 

C650I-RT1P LP Grill Head Only, 36 x 18 (648 sq. in.), 69,000 Btu’s  $5,215.00 

C540 34” Built-In Grills
C540I-RT1N NG Grill Head Only, 30 x 18 (540 sq. in.), 60,000 Btu’s  $4,814.00 

C430 27” Built-In & Post Mount Grills
C430I-RT1N v NG Grill Head Only, 24 x 18 (432 sq. in.), 40,000 Btu’s  $4,153.00 

C430S-RT1N-P6 v NG Patio Post Mount Grill, 24 x 18 (432 sq. in.), 40,000 Btu’s $5,412.00

C430S-RT1N-G6 v NG In-Ground Post Mount Grill, 24 x 18 (432 sq. in.), 40,000 
Btu’s $5,169.00

Grill Covers
3657F C650i Grill Cover  $180.00 

3643F C540i Grill Cover  $147.00 

3644F v C430i Grill Cover  $138.00 

5125-20F v C430s Post Mount Grill Cover $194.00

Choice Series Grill

l Diamond Sear Cooking Grid                                                                         l Heavy Gauge Tubular Stainless Steel  
l Analog Thermometer                                                                                       Burners     
l Rapid Light Ignition (No Batteries or Power Required)                               l Grills Come with both LP & NG Orifices

C540i

C650i
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Slide-Ins
3334 30”x18” (540 sq. in.) Lift-A-Fire Charcoal Grill $1,092.00

3339 v 23”x16” (368 sq. in.) Lift-A-Fire Charcoal Grill $901.00

Countertops
3324 v 30”x18” (540 sq. in.) Firemaster Charcoal Grill $785.00

3329 v 23”x16” (368 sq. in.) Firemaster Charcoal Grill $588.00

Cooking Grid Options
3543-DS-3 v Diamond Sear Cooking Grids for 3334 and 3324 $830.00

3538-2 Porcelain Steel Cooking Grids for 3334 and 3324 $213.00

3537-S-2 v Stainless Steel Cooking Grids for 3339 and 3329 $475.00

Charcoal Stainless Steel Grill

l Analog Thermometer                                                                                       l Ash Catcher with Upper Sleeve
l Smoker Oven / Hood with Vents                                                                      l Adjustable Charcoal Pans
l 304 Stainless Steel Construction                                                                       l Diamond Searing Grid  

Model No. Description List Price
14-SC01C-A 30”x18” (540 sq. in.) SS Built-In Grill with Smoker Oven/Hood $3,027.00

12-SC01C-A v 24”x18” (432 sq. in.) SS Built-In Grill with Smoker Oven/Hood $2,642.00

Legacy Charcoal Grill

l Durable Black Powder Coat Enamel Finish                                                   l Adjustable Charcoal Pan for Easy Cooking Control      
   (without Cooking Grids or Oven/Hood)

Echelon Drop-In Grill

l 30” x 18” Cooking Area (540 sq. in.)	 l 120VAC/12 Volt Electronic Ignition
l Diamond Sear Cooking Grids	 l Tubular SS Burners

Model No. Description List Price
E540D-6TAN NG 34” Drop-In Grill Head $6,995.00

E540D-6TAP v LP 34” Drop-In Grill Head $6,995.00

E540D-0TAN v NG 34” Drop-In Grill Head without Hood $5,497.00

E540D-0TAP v LP 34” Drop-In Grill Head without Hood $5,497.00

NEW

14-SC01C-A

3334

E540D-6
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Built-In Power Burners and Side Burners

Power Burners

Model No. Description List Price
19-6B1N-0 Echelon Power Burner with Cast Brass Burner and Stainless 

Steel Grid, 60,000 Btu’s - NG  $2,906.00 

19-6B2N-0 Echelon Power Burner with Cast Brass Burners and Porcelain 
Cast Grid, 60,000 Btu’s - NG  $2,972.00 

19-6B2P-0 Echelon Power Burner with Cast Brass Burners and Porcelain 
Cast Grid, 60,000 Btu’s - LP  $2,972.00 

19-7B1N-0 v Aurora Power Burner with Cast Brass Burner and Stainless 
Steel Grid, 60,000 Btu’s - NG  $2,654.00 

19-7B2N-0 Aurora Power Burner with Cast Brass Burner and 
Porcelain Cast Iron Grid, 60,000 Btu’s - NG  $2,716.00 

19-7B2P-0 Aurora Power Burner with Cast Brass Burner and 
Porcelain Cast Iron Grid, 60,000 Btu’s - LP  $2,716.00 

3545-S Stainless Steel Grid for Power Burner  $197.00 

Built-In Side Burners
3280 Single Side Burner - Countertop Built-In, 15,000 Btu’s - NG  $728.00 

3280P v Single Side Burner - Countertop Built-In, 15,000 Btu’s - LP  $728.00 

32816 Echelon Double Side Burner - Built-In, 30,000 Btu’s - NG  $2,021.00 

32816P Echelon Double Side Burner - Built-In, 30,000 Btu’s - LP  $2,021.00 

32817 Aurora Double Side Burner - Built-In, 30,000 Btu’s - NG  $1,774.00 

32817P v Aurora Double Side Burner - Built-In, 30,000 Btu’s - LP  $1,774.00

Fabric Covers
3640F Power Burner, Double Searing Station Cover $228.00

3276-5F Double Side Burner, Bar Caddy or Searing Station Cover $145.00

3274-5F Single Built-In Side Burner Cover $137.00

Note: 120 VAC/12 Volt hot surface ignition requires additional transformer if used 
independently of grill.  Echelon model 24187-18, Aurora model 24177-12.
Note: All power burners, searing stations and side burners include a stainless steel lid and LP 
orifices.

Outdoor Induction Cook-Top

l 1,800 Watts	 l Includes SS Lid
l Heat Range 150-450° F	 l Requires 120VAC/30AMP min. circuit
l Touch Control Panel

Model No. Description List Price
EL3285 Built-In Outdoor Induction Cook-Top $1,529.00

NEW

19-6B1N-0

32817

32816 

EL3285
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Model No. Description List Price
E251S-1Z1E-P6 v Electric Pedestal Grill with Patio Base and Shelves $2,828.00

E251T-1Z1E v Electric Table Top Grill $2,280.00

E251I-1Z1E v Electric Built-In Grill $2,429.00

5115-20F v Cover for Electric Pedestal Grill $123.00

3642F v Cover for the Electric Table Top Grill $127.00

E251 Electric Grills
l 15 1/2” x 16 1/4” Cooking Area (252 sq. in.)	 l Works on 15 Amp Current
l 120 Volt AC 1680Watt	 l Heats to more than 725 degrees F
l Perfect for Boats, Condos and Apartment Balconies 
    where open flame is prohibited

Model No. Description List Price
EL500i-4Z1E-W Electric Built-In Grill with Two Controls and Window $7,721.00

EL500i-4Z1E Electric Built-In Grill with Two Controls $7,412.00

EL500i-3Z1E Electric Built-In Grill with One Control $7,206.00

ID500-D-48 v Ready-to-Assemble Aluminum Island (36”h x 48”l x 25”d) $3,116.00

3178-52 Insulating Liner for EL500 $887.00

3662F Built-In Cover for EL500 $178.00

EL500i Built-In Electric Grills
l 31” x 16” Cooking Area (496 sq. in.)				   l 240 Volt AC, Heats Up to 700oF and Works on 30 Amp Circuit 
l Touchscreen Control with Digital Timer and Bluetooth		  l 304 Stainless Steel Construction
l Diamond Sear Cooking Grids                                  

Model No. Description List Price
EL500I-021E v Analog Electric Built-In Grill  $5,290.00 

EL500S-021E-PG v Analog Electric Patio Post-Mount Grill  $6,185.00 

EL500S-021E-G6 v Analog Electric In-Ground Post-Mount Grill  $5,953.00 

EL500S-021E-AP v Accessible Ht. Patio Post-Mount Grill  $6,275.00 

EL500S-021E-AG v Accessible Ht. In-Ground Post-Mount Grill  $6,042.00 

Analog Electric Grills
l 31 x 16” Cooking Area (496 sq. in.)
l 240 Volt AC (heats up to 650°F and workson 20 Amp current)
l Diamond Sear Gooking Grids
l Analog Temperature Knob, 1-hr Timer, Power Button, and Red Indicator Light                                 

E251S-1Z1E-P6

EL500i-4Z1E

EL500s

E251S-1Z1E-P6

EL500I-021E

Model No. Description List Price
EL500S-4Z1E-W-P6 v Electric Post-Mount Grill with Two Controls and Window $8,626.00

EL500S-4Z1E-P6 v Electric Post-Mount Grill with Two Controls $8,317.00

EL500S-3Z1E-P6 v Electric Post-Mount Grill with One Control $8,111.00

EL500s Patio Post-Mount Electric Grills
		

NEW
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Model No. Description List Price
E660I-1T4N Gourmet Built-In Griddle - NG $4,941.00

E660I-1T4P Gourmet Built-In Griddle - LP $4,941.00

Portable Cart Base and Grill Covers
660-SC24 30” Portable Cart Grill Base  $2,463.00 

3517-5F Griddle Built-In Grill Cover $279.00

35120-20F Griddle Freestanding Grill Cover $332.00

Model No. Description List Price
5660N Built-In Pizza Oven  - NG $8,138.00

5660P Built-In Pizza Oven  - LP $8,138.00

Portable Cart Base and Grill Covers
660-SC24 30” Portable Cart Grill Base  $2,463.00 

3661F Pizza Oven Built-In Grill Cover $177.00

33661-20F Pizza Oven Freestanding Grill Cover $339.00

Echelon Pizza Oven
l 304 Stainless Steel Construction	 l Thermostatic Control (150o - 750o)
l IPI Ignition with Flame Rectification	 l Touch Screen Operation 
l Oven Door Opens Flat and can Hold Up to 50lbs	 l Black Glass Control Panel
l Ceramic Glass Door Viewing Window	 l Includes Backing Rack and Pizza Peel
l 18” x 18” x 3/4” Cordierite Stone	 l Interior Light
l 36,000 btu’s, 304 Stainless Steel Burners

Echelon Gourmet Griddle
l 30” x 18” Cooking Area (540 sq. in.)                                                               l 120 VAC/12 Volt Hot Surface Ignition
l 3/8” Thick SS Griddle Surface for Warp-Free Performance                          l Back-Lit Control Knobs
l Includes Stainless Steel Cover                                                                         l Easy to Clean Grease Tray with Dual Removable 
l Black Glass Control Panel                                                                                  Collection Troughs

E660I-1T4

5660
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4600

A660I-0T4

Model No. Description List Price
A660I-0T4N Gourmet Built-In Griddle - NG $4,724.00

A660I-0T4P Gourmet Built-In Griddle - LP $4,724.00

Portable Cart Base and Grill Covers
660-SC24 30" Portable Cart Base $2,463.00

3517-5F Griddle Built-In Grill Cover $279.00

35120-20F Griddle Freestanding Grill Cover $332.00

Aurora Gourmet Griddle
l 30” x 18” Cooking Area (540 sq. in.)				   l 120 VAC/12 Volt Hot Surface Ignition
l 3/8” Thick SS Griddle Surface for Warp-Free Performance	 l Easy-to-Clean Great Tray with Dual Removable Collection Troughs
l Includes SS Cover					     l Back-Lit Control Knobs		

Model No. Description List Price
4600N Built-In Pizza Oven - NG $7,538.00

4600P Built-In Pizza Oven - LP $7,538.00

Portable Cart Base and Grill Covers
660-SC24 30" Portable Cart Base $2,463.00

3661F Pizza Oven Built-In Grill Cover $177.00

33661-20F Pizza Oven Freestanding Grill Cover $339.00

Aurora Pizza Oven
l 304 Stainless Steel Construction			   l 18” x 18” x 3/4” Cordierite Pizza Stone
l IPI Ignition with Flame Rectification			   l Thermostatic Control (150° - 750°)
l Oven Door Opens Flat and can hold up to 50 lbs.	 l Back-Lit Knob with Temperature Indication
l Ceramic Glass Door Viewing Window		  l 36,000 btu’s 304 Stainless Steel Burners
l Includes Backing Rack and Pizza Peel		  l Interior Light
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Built-In Accessories
Model No. Description List Price

Refrigerator / Kegerator Options and Ice Maker

3594DR v Outdoor Rated Kegerator with Fire Magic Style Handle (right 
hinge door) $7,730.00

3594DL Outdoor Rated Kegerator with Fire Magic Style Handle (left 
door hinge) $7,730.00

3594-CK v Outdoor Kegerator Cleaning Kit $436.00

3589DR Outdoor Rated Refrigerator 5.1 cu. ft. with Stainless Steel 
Premium Door (right door hinge) $5,999.00

3589DL Outdoor Rated Refrigerator 5.1 cu. ft. with Stainless Steel 
Premium Door (left door hinge) $5,999.00

3808 Trim Kit Accessory - for Outdoor Rated Refrigerator and 
Kegerator $312.00

3598-DR Refrigerator 4 cu. ft. w/ Stainless Steel Premium Door (right 
door hinge) $1,574.00

3598-DL Refrigerator 4 cu. ft. w/ Stainless Steel Premium Door (left 
door hinge) $1,574.00

3598A Refrigerator 4 cu. ft. Below Counter Style w/lock (reversible 
door hinge) $940.00

3809AR Trim Kit Accessory - Refrigerator (right door hinge) $235.00

3809AL Trim Kit Accessory - Refrigerator (left door hinge) $235.00

5597B
Outdoor High Capacity Automatic Ice Maker - UL/CE Listed 
- Produces Over 60 lbs of Ice and can Store 27 lbs for 24 
Hours. (reversible door hinge)

$5,975.00

3597-100 Drain Pump for 5597 $957.00

3821 Ice Maker Trim Kit (Left and Right Door Hinge) - Fits 5597 $118.00

Beverage and Refreshment Center Accessories
1D-SO Bar Caddy (Built-In) $1,271.00

3835 Built-In Beverage Butler w/ Stainless Steel Faucet $3,040.00

3596A Refreshment Center with Insulated Lid - Slide-In $2,190.00

33596 Refreshment Center with Insulated Lid - Drop-In $2,007.00

Outdoor Kitchen Built-In Accessories

3587
Stainless Steel Sink 15 1/4"x15 1/4"x6 3/4" (requires a 17” 
clearance underneath) $283.00

F3588 Faucet Set (cold only) $133.00

3837 Double Sink $913.00

3836 Stainless Steel Faucet $187.00

53820DSC Double Trash Cabinet - Includes Trash Bins  
(25” H x 17 1/2” W x 25” D) $906.00

53820-TSC Dual Trash Cabinet - Includes Trash Bins 
(21"H x 14 1/2"W x 19 1/4”D) - While Supplies Last $849.00

53825-T Single Trash Cabinet (24"H x 12 3/4"W x 20”D) $999.00

53816
Cut and Clean Combo - Trash Chute with Cutting Board 
(available for use with trash container) $471.00

53812 Paper Towel Holder (9 1/4"H x 12"W x 8”D) $314.00

3594

5597

3589

3598A

3835

F3588

3837
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Built-In Accessories
Model No. Description List Price

Power Vent Hoods
60-VH-7 60” Vent Hood w/ Fan (1200 CFM) - use with E1060 $5,933.00

60-VH-7-02 60” Vent Hood Spacer $478.00

60-VH-7-DC 60” Duct Cover (to be used with spacer) $347.00

48-VH-7 48” Vent Hood w/ Fan (1200 CFM) - use with grills up to 
A/E790 $5,573.00

48-VH-7-02 48” Vent Hood Spacer $448.00

48-VH-7-DC 48” Duct Cover (to be used with spacer) $323.00

42-VH-7
42” Vent Hood w/ Fan (1200 CFM) - use with grills up to 
A/E790 $5,170.00

42-VH-7-02 42” Vent Hood Spacer $428.00

42-VH-7-DC 42” Duct Cover (to be used with spacer) $311.00

36-VH-7 36” Vent Hood w/ Fan (1200 CFM) - use with A540 $4,872.00

36-VH-7-02 36” Vent Hood Spacer $408.00

36-VH-7-DC 36” Duct Cover (to be used with spacer) $296.00

Insulation Aids and Component Accessories
3185-52 Insulating Liner for E1060 $2,284.00

3186-52 Insulating Liner for E790, A790 $1,880.00

3176-52 Insulating Liner for E660, A660 $1,721.00

23150-52 v Insulating Liner for A540, C540 $1,574.00

23130-52 v Insulating Liner for A430, C430 $1,477.00

3177-52 v Insulating Liner for C650 $1,678.00

3278-52 Insulating Liner for Power Burner & Double Searing Station $1,264.00

3178-52 Insulating Liner for EL500i $887.00

5510-01 Louvered Venting Panel (for island enclosures) $64.00

5110-33 v Tank Shield (Propane) for Patio Post Mount Grills $161.00

60-VH-7

3186-52
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Echelon Black Premium Doors and Drawers

l Designed to Match Echelon Grills and Accessories                                 l Black Powder-Coat Finish Over Stainless Steel
l Strong Magnetic Latch                                                                                l Filled with Polyurethane Foam for Insulation, Durability,  
l Soft Close (SC) on Almost All Doors and Drawers Prevents Slamming      Strength and Solidity

Model No. Description List Price

Echelon Black Double Access Doors
53930BSC v 21" x 30" Double Access Doors $865.00
53934BSC v 15" x 30" (reduced height) Double Access Doors $717.00
53938BSC v 16" x 39" (reduced height) Double Access Doors $796.00

Echelon Black Single Access Door
53920BSC-L v 21" x 14 /2" Vertical Single Door, Left Hinge $466.00

53920BSC-R v 21" x 14 /2" Vertical Single Door, Right hinge $466.00

Echelon Black Double Doors w/ Drawers
53810BSC v 18 1/2" x 30" x 26" Access Door with Double Drawer $1,828.00

53816BSC v 18 1/2" x 36 1/2" x 26" Access Door w/Platter Storage & 
Double Drawer $2,368.00

Echelon Black Drawers
53802BSC v 16" x 14 1/2" x 20 1/2" Double Drawers $1,084.00

53803BSC v 26 1/4" x 14 1/2" x 20 1/2" Triple Drawers $1,502.00

53811SC v 5 1/4" x 24 1/2" x 26" Utility Drawer $684.00

Note:  Cut-Out Dimensions H x W x D

BLACK DOUBLE ACCESS DOOR

BLACK DOUBLE DOORS W DRAWERS

BLACK DRAWERS

NEW
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Premium Storage Doors and Drawers
l Sleek Flush Design                                                                                

l Soft Close (SC) 
l 304 Stainless Steel                                                                                l Handles complement Echelon and Aurora series grills
l Insulated Doors for a Solid Sound and Feel                                          l Double Wall Construction

Model No. Description List Price
Premium Double Access Doors

53934SC 15” x 30” (reduced height)  $673.00 
53934KSC 15” x 30” (reduced height) - Locking Model $725.00
53938SC 16” x 39” (reduced height)  $747.00 
53938KSC v 16” x 39” (reduced height) - Locking Model $796.00
53930SC 21” x 30”  $809.00 
53930KSC 21” x 30” - Locking Model  $859.00 

Premium Single Access Doors
53914SC-R or L 15” x 20-1/2”, Horizontal  $434.00 

53920SC-R or L 21” x 14-1/2”, Vertical  $441.00 

53920KSC-R or L 21” x 14-1/2”, Vertical w/Lock $486.00

53917SC-R or L 18” x 24-1/2”, Horizontal  $511.00 

53917KSC-R v or L v 18” x 24-1/2”, Horizontal w/Lock $557.00

53924SC-R or L 25” x 17-1/2”, Vertical  $522.00 

53924KSC-R v or L v 25” x 17-1/2”, Vertical w/Lock $569.00

53820SC-TLv or TR v 21” x 14-1/2” x 20-1/2”, w/Tank Tray and Louvers, Vertical  $694.00 

Note: Order R for Right Hinge and L for Left Hinge.

Premium Double Doors w/ Drawers
53930SC-12T 21" x 30-1/2" x 20-1/2”, w/Tank Tray, Louvers and Dual Drawers  $1,664.00 

53930SC-12 21” x 30-1/2” x 20-1/2”, w/Trash Tray and Dual Drawers  $1,594.00 

53930SC-22 21” x 30-1/2” x 20-1/2”, w/2 Dual Drawers  $1,969.00 

Premium Single Door w/ Dual Drawers
53820SC-L or R v 21" x 14-1/2" x 20-1/2”, w/Dual Drawers  $1,000.00 

Note: Order R for Right Hinge and L for Left Hinge.

Premium Door and Drawer Combos
54020S 33-1/2” x 20” x 26” Large Pantry Door/Drawer Combo $2,377.00

54018S 25” x 17-1/2” x 26” Medium Pantry Door/Drawer Combo $1,905.00

53816SC 18-1/2 x 36-1/2” x 26” Access Door w/Platter Storage and 
Double Drawer $2,277.00

53810SC 18-1/2 x 30-1/2” x 26” Access Door w/Double Drawer $1,745.00

53820-TSC Dual Trash Cabinet - Includes Trash Bins (21”H x 14-1/2”W x 
19-1/4”D) - While Supplies Last $849.00

53825-T Single Trash Cabinet (24”H x 12-3/4”W x 20”D) $999.00

53820DSC Double Trash Cabinet - Includes Trash Bins  
(25” H x 17 1/2” W x 25” D) $906.00

Premium Drawers
53801SC 5-1/4" x 14-1/4" x 20-1/2” Single Drawer  $549.00 

53811SC 5-1/4" x 24-1/2" x 26” Utility Drawer  $661.00 

53802SC 16" x 14-1/2" x 20-1/2” Double Drawer  $1,047.00 

53803SC 26-1/4" x 14-1/2" x 20-1/2” Triple Drawer  $1,451.00 

53830-SW 14-1/2" x 32-1/4" x 22” Electric Warming Drawer  $2,226.00 

53830SC 14-1/2" x 32-1/4" x 22” Masonry Drawer / Large Utility Drawer  $1,175.00 

Note: Cut-Out Dimensions HxWxD.

53930SC

53930SC-12

53920KSC

NEW

NEW

54018S

53820DSC
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Model No. Description List Price
Select Double Access Doors
33930S 21” x 30"  $719.00 

33938S 16” x 39” (Reduced Height) $663.00

Select Single Access Doors
33914-SR or SL 15" x 20 1/2", Horizontal  $386.00 

33920-SR or SL 21" x 14 1/2", Vertical  $389.00 

33917-SR or SL v 18" x 24 1/2", Horizontal   $446.00 

33924-SR or SL v 25" x 17 1/2", Vertical  $450.00 

33820-TSR v or TSL v 21" x 14 1/2" x 20 1/2” w/ Tank Tray and Louvers, Vertical  $563.00 

Note: Order SR for Right Hinge and SL for Left Hinge.

Select Double Doors w/ Drawers

33930S-12T v 21” x 30 1/2” x 20 1/2” w/ Dual Drawer and Trash Tray 
w/Louvers  $1,488.00 

33930S-12 v 21” x 30 1/2” x 20 1/2” w/ Dual Drawer and Trash Tray  $1,421.00 

33930S-22 v 21” x 30 1/2" x 20 1/2” w/ 2 Dual Drawers  $1,867.00 

Select Single Door w/ Dual Drawers
33820-SR v or SL v 21” x 14 1/2" x 20 1/2”  $927.00 

Note: Order SR for Right Hinge and SL for Left Hinge.

Select Door and Drawer Combos

33816S v 18 1/2” x 36 1/2” x 26” Access Door w/Platter Storage and 
Double Drawer $1,868.00

33810S 18 1/2” x 30” x 26” Access Door w/Double Drawer $1,515.00

Select Drawers
33801 v 5 1/4" x 14 1/2" x 20 1/2” Single Drawer  $502.00 

33802 16" x 14 1/2" x 20 1/2” Double Drawer  $943.00 

33803 26 1/4" x 14 1/2" x 20 1/2” Triple Drawer  $1,310.00 

33830-SW v 13" x 31" x 20 1/2” Electric Warming Drawer  $2,056.00 

33830-S v 13" x 31" x 20 1/2” Masonry Drawer  $1,082.00 

Note: Cut-Out Dimensions HxWxD.

Select Storage Doors and Drawers

l Stainless Steel Tubular Handles                                                                         l Double Wall Construction
l 304 Stainless Steel                                                                                              l Square Edge Construction
l Outside Mount Design   

33930S

33920-SR

33830-S

33810-S
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Model No. Description List Price

E1060 52” Stand Alone Grills

E1060S-9E1P-51 v LP Grill with Cabinet and Power Burner, Digital Thermometer, 
48 x 22 (1,056 sq. in.), 115,000 Btu’s, Backburner 22,000 Btu’s $19,397.00 

E1060S-9E1P-51-W v LP Grill with Cabinet and Power Burner, Digital Thermometer, 
48 x 22 (1,056 sq. in.), 115,000 Btu’s, with Window $20,152.00

E1060S-9EAP-51 v
LP Grill with Cabinet and Power Burner, Analog 
Thermometer, 48 x 22 (1,056 sq. in.), 115,000 Btu’s, 
Backburner 22,000 Btu’s

$18,726.00

E1060S-9EAP-51-W v
LP Grill with Cabinet and Power Burner, Analog 
Thermometer, 48 x 22 (1,056 sq. in.), 115,000 Btu’s, 
Backburner 22,000 Btu’s with Window

$19,480.00

See page 19 & 20 for additional Echelon & Aurora Grills with optional 
portable cart grill bases.

Echelon Diamond Stand Alone Grill

   Stand alone grills include all the outstanding features of built-in grills, plus:
l All Stainless Steel Cart with Storage & Two                                                  l Four Heavy-Duty Swivel Casters
   Storage Drawers                                                                                             l Two 110V Electrical Outlets w/8’ Heavy
l Retractable Tool Holder and Paper Towel Holder                                         Duty Extension Cord
l Extended Shelves - 17” Wide                                                                                 

l 10’ Quick Disconnect Hose for Natural
l All Stand Alone Carts are Factory Pre-Assembled                                         Gas or Hose and Regulator for Propane
l Grills Come with Both NG & LP Orifices                                                        l Analog and Digital Thermometers Available

E1060S-9E1P-51-W
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Grill Accessories

Model No. Description List Price
3512A v Griddle, Porcelain Cast Iron (A54, A43 Models)  $169.00 

3513A
Griddle, Porcelain Cast Iron (Echelon & A79, A66, 3281 Side 
Burner)  $201.00 

3518 SS Griddle (Echelon, A79, A66) $621.00

3515A SS Griddle (A83, A/C54, A/C43, Power Burner) $733.00

3516A SS Griddle (Echelon, A79, A66, Power Burner) $928.00

3522 SS Griddle (EL500 Electric Grill) $584.00

3683 Power Burner Griddle Adapter $150.00

3056A Infrared Burner System (Echelon A79, A66) 2015 and Newer  $570.00 

3065A Infrared Burner System (A54, A43) 2015 and Newer $541.00

3514 Pizza Stone Kit with Wooden Pizza Peel $232.00

3561 Smoker Box  $147.00 

3564-1 v Charcoal/Smoker Basket (A54 & A43 Only)  $260.00 

3564-2 Charcoal/Smoker Basket (Echelon & A79, A66) $276.00

3567 v Grilling Tray $133.00

3574 v Grill Light Accessory (Mounts On Rotisserie Bracket)  $215.00 

3573 v Grill Top Thermometer  $56.00 

3575C v Tool Set - Tongs, Fork, Spatula & Basting Brush in Nylon Case  $131.00 

3502-G SS Griddle Scraper  $48.00 

3502-H Cooking Grid Scraper for Diamond Sear Cooking grids $83.00

3502-A Cooking Grid Scraper for Round Cooking grids $83.00

3502-E Cooking Grid Scraper for EL500 Electric Grill $83.00

Rotisserie Accessories
3615E v Turkey Holder (2 parts - with 3/4" Hub)  $106.00 

3617E v Chicken Holder (1 part - with 3/4" Hub)  $53.00 

3618 v Rotisserie Basket, Flat Stainless  $62.00 

3620E v Counter Balance  $51.00 

Wind Deflectors

Model No. Description List Price
23747-20 v Wind Deflector for E1060 Grills $141.00

23745-20 v Wind Deflector for E/A790 & C650 Grills $118.00

23732-20 v Wind Deflector for E/A660 & A/C540 Grills $120.00

23728-19 v Wind Deflector for A830 & A/C430 Grills $131.00

3515A

3564-1 or 3564-2

3522

WIND DEFLECTOR

3682A

3514

3502-G

NEW

NEW
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Grill Accessories

Model No. Description List Price

Gas Shut-Off Valves & Timers
3090A Automatic Timer Safety Shut-Off Valve - 3 Hour  $120.00 

3092D Automatic Timer Safety Shut-Off Valve - 1 Hour  $120.00 

AV-30 Straight Gas Line Valve with Key  $83.00 

5521-01T Gas Connection Box with 1hr Timer and Quick Disconnect  $380.00

5521-11T 1 hr Stainless Steel Gas Timer Box  $267.00

5521-13T 3 hr Stainless Steel Gas Timer Box  $267.00

5521-12T 1 hr Stainless Steel Double Timer Box  $410.00

5521-14T 3 hr Stainless Steel Double Timer Box  $410.00

Gas BBQ & Side Burner Connectors

3021 v Grill and Side Burner Built-In Connector Package - NG - 2-48” 
SS Connectors, Tee and Fittings $158.00

3023
Grill and Side Burner Built-In Connector Package - LP - 
2-48” SS Connectors, Regulator and Hose w/Acme Thread 
Coupler Fitting

$197.00

3024 v
Grill Built-In Connector Package - LP - 48” SS Connector, 
Regulator & Hose w/Acme Thread Coupler Fitting $117.00

5110-07 Propane Regulator & Hose (Acme Thread) $55.00

5110-15 Two Stage Regulator with Hose (Propane) $102.00

Commercial Gas Emergency Stop & Electric Timer

Model No. Description List Price
5550-110G 110V Commercial Gas Emergency Stop & Electric Timer $479.00

Outdoor Commercial Controls
l 110V Emergency Stop	 l 1 Hour Timer with Indicator Light
l 3/4” NPT Thread Gas Inlet and Outlet Ports	 l Dimensions: 3 1/4” w x 8 1/2” h x 5 1/2” d
l Btu’s Max 200,000

240V Commercial Emergency Stop & Electric Timer
5550-240E 240V Commercial Gas Emergency Stop & Electric Timer $35700

l 240V / 40 AMP Emergency Timer	 l 1 Hour Timer with Indicator Light
l Dimensions: 5 7/8” w x 7 1/2” h x 4 1/2” d

3092D

5521-01T

5521-11T

5550-110G

5550-240E



www.raymurray.com

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. 
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                                	 3 5

Model No. Description List Price
5550-110E 110V Commercial Emergency Stop & Electric Timer $448.00

Outdoor Commercial Controls

l 110V / 20 AMP Max Emergency Stop	 l 1 Hour Timer with Indicator Light
l Dimensions: 5 1/2” w x 5 1/2” h x 3 1/2” d

POST-P Commercial Electric Control Patio Post Tower $515.00

l Accommodates 1 Gang-Box (sold separately)	 l Dimensions: 5 1/2” w x 42 3/4” h x 5 1/2” d
l Base Dims: 8” w x 1” h x 8” d

5550-110E

POST-P

POST-G Commercial Electric Control In-Ground Post Tower $424.00

l Accommodates 1 Gang-Box (sold separately)	 l Dimensions: 5 1/2” w x 42 3/4” h x 5 1/2” d

POST-G

Outdoor Commercial Controls
5531-11T 1-Hr Timer w/Indicator Light, 110V / 20 AMP Max $310.00

5531-10K Master Key Switch, 110V / 20 AMP Max $570.00

5550-110S E-STOP, 110V / 20 AMP Max $187.00

5531-11T

5531-10K

5550-110S

110V Commercial Emergency Stop & Electric Timer

Commercial Electric Control Patio Post Tower

Commercial Electric Control In-Ground Post Tower
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Common Replacement Parts and Components

Model No. Description List Price

Burners                                     
3041-40-2 Cast SS Burners (Elite-Pre 2008, Monarch-Pre 2008, Regal II-Pre 2008, Custom II-Pre 2008, Deluxe) - Set of 2 $432.00

3042-40-2 v Cast SS Burners (Regal I-Pre 2008, Custom I-Pre 2008) - Set of 2 $399.00

3041-50 Cast Stainless “E” Burner, Echelon & Aurora (E10, E79, A79, E66, A53) $453.00

3042-50 Cast Stainless “E” Burner, Aurora 13” (A54, A43) $422.00

3049A v Infrared Burner System Pre 2015 (A79, A66, A53) & Searing Station $638.00

3051A v Infrared Burner System Pre 2015 (A54, A43) & Searing Station $619.00

Flavor Grids
3055-S Flavor Grid, 7”x17”, SS (Regal II- Pre 2008) $171.00

3054-S v Flavor Grid, 7”x13”, SS (Regal I - Pre 2008) $162.00

3053-S Flavor Grid, 10”x17”, SS (Elite-Pre 2008, Monarch-Pre 2008, Regal II-Pre 2008, Custom II-Pre 2008, Deluxe) $173.00

3052-S Flavor Grid, 10”x13”, SS (Regal I-Pre 2008, Custom I-Pre 2008) $167.00

3056-S-3 Flavor Grids, (set of 3) (E79, A79), Pre 2020, 12” x 16 1/4” (3), 10 1/2” x 16 1/4” (1) $426.00

3056-S-4 Flavor Grids, (set of 4) (E10), Pre 2020, 12” x 16 1/4” (2), 10 1/2” x 16 1/4” (2) $568.00

3057-S-3 Flavor Grids (set of 3) (E66, A66), Pre 2020, 9 7/8” x 16 1/4” (2), 8 1/2” x 16 1/4” (1) $361.00

3063-S-2 Flavor Grids (set of 2) (A43, A83, C43), Pre 2020, 12” x 13 1/4” (2) $196.00

3064-S-3 v Flavor Grids (set of 3) (A54, C54), 9 7/8” x 13 1/4” (2), 8 1/2” x 13 1/4” (1) $291.00

3056-S-2 v Flavor Grids (set of 2) (A53), Pre 2020, 12” x 16 1/4” (2) $284.00

Warming Racks
3674S-B v Warming Rack, Post 2020, (E10), 48” x 7 3/4” $284.00

3675S-B v Warming Rack, Post 2020, (E79, A79, C65), 35 3/4” x 7 3/4” $267.00

3673S-B v Warming Rack, Post 2020, (E66, A66, A54, C54), 30” x 7 3/4” $212.00

Cooking Grids
23539-DS-2 v Stainless Steel Diamond Sear Grids, 2 Per Carton, for E10 (2 required), 21 3/4” x 12 1/4” $811.00

3539-DS-3 Stainless Steel Diamond Sear Grids, 3 Per Carton, for E790 & A790, 21 3/4” x 12” $1,228.00

23539-DS-3 v Stainless Steel Diamond Sear Grids, 3 Per Carton, for A790 (pre-2020), 21 3/4” x 12 1/4” $1,217.00

3544-DS-3 v Stainless Steel Diamond Sear Grids, 3 Per Carton, for E660 & A660, 21 3/4” x 10” $1,056.00

23544-DS-3 v Stainless Steel Diamond Sear Grids, 3 Per Carton, for A660 (pre-2020), 21 3/4” x 10 1/4” $1,045.00

3538-2 Porcelain Steel Diamond Sear Grids, 2 Per Carton, for A54 (pre-2020), 17 3/4” x 14 3/4” $213.00

Valves & Knobs
3008 Valve Assy (Push-to-Light) $94.00

3008-11 Valve, Backburner & Side Burner $91.00

3004 Valve, Grill, w/o Knob (Elite-Pre 2008, Monarch-Pre 2008, Regal I & II-Pre 2008, Custom I & II-Pre 2008, 
Deluxe) $94.00

3012 v Valve Knob Only - (pre 2005) $35.00

3015 Valve Knob - Aurora (Large) (A79, A66, A54, A53, A43) $40.00

3016 Valve Knob - Aurora (Small) (A79, A66, A54, A53, A43) (pre-2018) $35.00

24182-41 Valve Knob - Echelon Diamond (Large) (A79, A66, A54, A53, A43, E10, E79, E66) $46.00

24182-42 v Valve Knob - Echelon Diamond (Small) (A79, A66, A54, A53, A43, E10, E79, E66) $40.00
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Common Replacement Parts and Components

Model No. Description List Price

Ignition Parts
3199-37 v Crossover Ignition Box - Unibody (Regal II-pre 2008, Custom II-pre 2008) $89.00

3199-43 v Ignitor Module for Aurora 430 without Backburner $114.00

3199-46 Ignitor Module - 6 Position (Aurora Cart Models Only - A66, A54) $82.00

3199-68 Ignitor Electrode and Bracket, Ech. Infrared Burner and Aur. Hot Surface - (E10, E79, E66) $129.00

4199-52 Ignitor Electrode Backburner - (Aurora A79, A66, A54, A53, A43) $98.00

24182-53 Wire Harness Extension - Aurora / Echelon / Pizza Oven (5660) $125.00

24187-24 v Wire Harness Echelon (E10, E79, E66) $228.00

24177-29 Wire Harness Aurora w/Lights & Hot Surface Ignition (2018 - current) $233.00

24177-26 v Wire Harness Aurora w/Lights & Electronic Ignition (2013 - 2014) $164.00

24177-24 Wire Harness Aurora, (2009 - 2013) $85.00

3199-60 Ignitor Electrode Kit with Wiring, Collector Box & Bracket (pre 2006) (Elite-Pre 2008, Monarch-Pre 2008, 
Regal I & II-Pre 2008, Custom I & II-Pre 2008, Deluxe) $115.00

3199-61 Ignitor Electrode Kit with Wire and Collector Box (Elite-Pre 2008, Monarch-Pre 2008, Regal I & II-Pre 2008, 
Custom I & II-Pre 2008, Deluxe) $115.00

3199-64 Ignitor Electrode Main and Side Burner (Pre 2012) (E10, E79, E66) $98.00

3199-72 Ignitor Electrode Main and Side Burner - Aurora/Echelon $98.00

3199-48 Ignitor Spark Generator (4 plug) Back burner (Pre 2008) (Regal I) $115.00

3199-47 Generator, Battery Spark Kit (Legacy 2008) $77.00

3199-44 Ignitor Module (4 position) Aurora (A53, A43, All Built-In Models) $74.00

3199-45 Ignitor Electrode and Collector Box/Wire (A79, A66, A54, A53, A43, C54, C43) $71.00

3199-63 v Switch, Ignitor (Pre 2009) $47.00
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Common Replacement Parts and Components

Model No. Description List Price

Power Supply
24177-11 v Power Supply - Aurora (Pre 2015) (A79, A66, A54, A43) $425.00

24182-18 Power Supply - Aurora (Hot Surface Ignition) (A79, A66, A54, A43) $247.00

24180-17 Battery Box, AA (Pre 2015) (A79, A66, A54, A53, A43) $50.00

24180-37 Battery Box, 9v (Pre 2015) (A79, A66, A54, A53, A43) $50.00

24187-18 Power Supply, Built-In Echelon (E10, E79, E66) $544.00

24387-18 v Power Supply, Portable Echelon (E10, E79, E66) $650.00

Lights
24195-16 Power Switch - Echelon Diamond $146.00

24182-48 Light Switch - Aurora & Pizza Ovens (A79, A66, A54, A43) $95.00

24187-15 Light Bulb Replacement - Aurora, Echelon & Pizza Ovens $16.00

24187-20 Internal Light Switch (E10, E79, E66) $56.00

24187-26 Light Lens - Aurora, Echelon & Pizza Ovens $40.00

24187-28 Lamp Assembly - Aurora, Echelon & Pizza Ovens $82.00

Thermometers
24180-12 Digital Thermometer, Aurora (Pre 2015) (A79, A66, A54, A53, A43) $228.00

24180-12H v Digital Thermometer - Aurora (Hot Surface Ignition) (A79, A66, A54, A53, A43) $217.00

24182-12 Digital Thermometer, Echelon Diamond (pre 2024) (E10, E79, E66) $633.00

23305 Thermometer & Bezel, Analog “A” Series - Echelon, Aurora & Choice (Pre 2020) $64.00

Miscellaneous Parts
23278-12 Extension Wire Kit $94.00

24195-16 Power Switch $146.00

24182-65 LED Lighted Disk, Large - Aurora Current, Echelon 2016-2023 $76.00

24187-13 Thermocouples, Battery Pack & Harness - Echelon $410.00

24187-29 Flash Tube Left (Aurora, A54, A43) $47.00

24187-35 Flash Tube Right (Aurora, A54, A43) $47.00

24187-65C Flash Tube Center - Aurora & Echelon $47.00

24187-65L Flash Tube Left - Aurora & Echelon $47.00

24187-65R Flash Tube Right - Aurora & Echelon $47.00

3061-S Zone Separators, Echelon (E10, E79, E66) $70.00
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Cart Bases, Patio & In-Ground Post Bases

l Compatible with both L-Series and T-Series Grills

Model No. Description List Price
AOG36LN 36" L-Series Built In Grill w/Back Burner & Rotisserie Kit - NG $4,775.00

AOG36LP 36" L-Series Built In Grill w/Back Burner & Rotisserie Kit - LP $4,775.00

AOG30LN 30" L-Series Built In Grill w/Back Burner & Rotisserie Kit - NG $4,568.00

AOG30LP 30" L-Series Built In Grill w/Back Burner & Rotisserie Kit - LP $4,568.00

AOG24LN v 24" L-Series Built In Grill w/Back Burner & Rotisserie Kit - NG $4,088.00

AOG24LP v 24" L-Series Built In Grill w/Back Burner & Rotisserie Kit - LP $4,088.00

L-Series Grills

l 304 Tubular SS Burners                                                                          l New Style Flavorizer Panels
l Flame Thrower Ignition                                                                         l Under-Mounted, Multi-Color LED Light Bar (remote controlled)
l ADA Brushed Knobs with Gun Metal Knob Bezels                            l Heavy Duty, Gun Metal End Caps
l Includes Wind Guard, Vinly Cover (built-in), Conversion Orifices     l Requires 120VAC/20AMP

Model No. Description List Price
AOG36TN 36" T-Series Built in Grill - NG $3,724.00

AOG36TP 36" T-Series Built in Grill - LP $3,724.00

AOG30TN 30" T-Series Built in Grill - NG $3,539.00

AOG30TP 30" T-Series Built in Grill - LP $3,539.00

AOG24TN 24" T-Series Built in Grill - NG $3,115.00

AOG24TP 24" T-Series Built in Grill - LP $3,115.00

T-Series

l 304 Tubular SS Burners                                                                             l New Style Flavorize Panels
l Flame Thrower Ignition                                                                            l ADA Brushed Knobs with Gun Metal Knob Bezels
l Heavy Duty, Gun Metal End Caps                                                        l No Power Required
l Includes Wind Guard, Vinly Cover (built-in), Conversion Orifices

36CRT-25 36” Portable Cart Base $1,723.00

30CRT-25 30” Portable Cart Base $1,658.00

24CRT-25 24” Portable Cart Base $1,595.00

Model No. Description List Price
AOG24-PP 24" Patio Post Base $1,055.00

AOG24-GP 24" In-Ground Post Base $943.00

AOG24-PA v 24" Accessible Patio Post Base (Inc. hood side handle) $1,145.00

AOG24-GA v 24" Accessible In-Ground Post Base (Inc. hood side handle) $1,033.00

NEW

NEW

PATIO POST BASE

AOG36L

AOG30T

PORTABLE CART BASE

NEW
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Grill Accessories

Vent Hood and Insulating Liners
VHD-36 36" Vent Hood, 1,000 CFM  $4,079.00 

36-IL-C 36" Insulating Liner  $1,268.00 

30-IL-C 30" Insulating Liner  $1,181.00 

24-IL-C ♦ 24" Insualting Liner  $1,120.00 

Double Side Burner
AOG2SBLN L-Series Built-In Double Side Burner - NG  $1,640.00 

AOG2SBLP v L-Series Built-In Double Side Burner - LP  $1,640.00 

AOG2SBTN T-Series Built-In Double Side Burner - NG  $1,503.00 

AOG2SBTP v T-Series Built-In Double Side Burner - LP  $1,503.00 

Grill Accessories
GR18A Stainless Steel Griddle 17" w x 12 1/2" d  $617.00 

TH-PP-2 v Tank Shield for Patio Post Grill  $153.00 

3092D FireMagic Automatic Timer Safety Shut-Off Valve - 1 Hour  $120.00 

5521-11T 1-Hour Stainless Steel Gas Timer Box  $267.00 

TK-1 Stainless Steel Grilling Tool Kit - 4 pc  $131.00 

AOG36RTS v 36” Rostisserie Kit  $289.00 

AOG30RTS v 30” Rostisserie Kit  $282.00 

AOG24RTS v 24” Rostisserie Kit  $279.00 

5110-07 LP Hose and Regulator  $55.00 

5110-03 NG 10’ Hose with Quick Disconnect  $190.00 

Model No. Description List Price

Built-In Doors and Drawers
AOG20AR v Horizontal Single Access Door, Right Hinge - 14" H x 20" W  $358.00 

AOG20AL v Horizontal Single Access Door, Left Hinge - 14" H x 20" W  $358.00 

AOG24AR Horizontal Single Access Door, Right Hinge - 17" H x 24" W  $411.00 

AOG24AL v Horizontal Single Access Door, Left Hinge - 17" H x 24" W  $411.00 

AOG14AR v Vertical Single Access Door, Right Hinge - 20" H x 14" W  $363.00 

AOG14AL v Vertical Single Access Door, Left Hinge - 20" H x 14" W  $363.00 

AOG14TR v Vertical Door with Tank Tray w/Louvers, Right Hinge  $520.00 

AOG14TL v Vertical Door with Tank Tray w/Louvers, Right Hinge  $520.00 

AOG17AR Vertical Single Access Door, Right Hinge - 20” H x 17” W  $419.00 

AOG17AL v Vertical Single Access Door, Left Hinge - 20” H x 17” W  $419.00 

AOG39DA v Double Access Doors, Reduced Height  $617.00 

AOG30DA Double Access Doors - 20” H x 30” W  $667.00 

AOG30UD 30” Utility Drawer  $1,403.00 

AOG15DD Double Drawer  $875.00 

AOG30ADD v Door w/ Double Drawer  $1,403.00 

AOG36ADP Door w/ Double Drawer and Platter Storage  $1,731.00 

Refrigeration

REF-21 4.0 cu. Ft. Refrigerator Below Counter with Lock (reversible 
door hinge)  $807.00 

NEW

AOG15DD

AOG24AR

AOG30ADP

AOG30DA

AOG2SBL

VHD-36 VENT HOOD

REF-21 REFRIGERATOR

NEW
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Accent Color Panels

Model No. Description List Price

Accent Color Panels for Built In Grills
AO-36L-BLK 36" Black Accent  Panel for L-Series Built-In Grill  $130.00 

AO-36L-WHT 36" White Accent  Panel for L-Series Built-In Grill  $130.00 

AO-30L-BLK 30" Black Accent  Panel for L-Series Built-In Grill  $11.00 

AO-30L-WHT 30" White Accent  Panel for L-Series Built-In Grill  $110.00 

AO-24L-BLK 24" Black Accent  Panel for L-Series Built-In Grill  $95.00 

AO-24L-WHT 24" White Accent  Panel for L-Series Built-In Grill  $95.00 

AO-36T-BLK 36" Black Accent  Panel for T-Series Built-In Grill  $130.00 

AO-36T-WHT 36" White Accent  Panel for T-Series Built-In Grill  $130.00 

AO-30T-BLK 30" Black Accent  Panel for T-Series Built-In Grill  $110.00 

AO-30T-WHT 30" White Accent  Panel for T-Series Built-In Grill  $110.00 

AO-24T-BLK 24" Black Accent  Panel for T-Series Built-In Grill  $95.00 

AO-24T-WHT 24" White Accent  Panel for T-Series Built-In Grill  $95.00 

Accent Color Panels for Portable Cart Doors
CRT-36L-BLK 36" Black Accent  Left Panel for Portable Cart Doors  $275.00 

CRT-36R-BLK 36" Black Accent  Right Panel for Portable Cart Doors  $275.00 

CRT-36L-WHT 36" White Accent  Left Panel Portable Cart Doors  $275.00 

CRT-36R-WHT 36" White Accent  Right Panel for Portable Cart Doors  $275.00 

CRT-30L-BLK 30" Black Accent  Left Panel for Portable Cart Doors  $250.00 

CRT-30R-BLK 30" Black Accent  Right Panel for Portable Cart Doors  $250.00 

CRT-30L-WHT 30" White Accent  Left Panel Portable Cart Doors  $250.00 

CRT-30R-WHT 30" White Accent  Right Panel for Portable Cart Doors  $250.00 

CRT-24L-BLK 24" Black Accent  Left Panel for Portable Cart Doors  $225.00 

CRT-24R-BLK 24" Black Accent  Right Panel for Portable Cart Doors  $225.00 

CRT-24L-WHT 24" White Accent  Left Panel Portable Cart Doors  $225.00 

CRT-24R-WHT 24" White Accent  Right Panel for Portable Cart Doors  $225.00 

Accent Color Panels for Side Burner
AO-2SB-BLK Black Accent Panel for Double Side Burner  $70.00 

AO-2SB-WHT White Accent Panel for Double Side Burner  $70.00 

Vinyl Protective Covers
l Built-In Cover Included with Grill

Model No. Description List Price
AOB36 36" Built-In Grill Vinyl Protective Cover  $154.00 

AOB30 30" Built-In Grill Vinyl Protective Cover  $143.00 

AOB24 24" Built-In Grill Vinyl Protective Cover  $134.00 

AOC36 36" Cart Grill Vinyl Protective Cover  $262.00 

ACO30 30" Cart Grill Vinyl Protective Cover  $239.00 

ACO24 24" Cart Grill Vinyl Protective Cover  $195.00 

AOP24 24" Post-Mount Grill Vinyl Protective Cover  $195.00 

AOB2SB Double Side Burner Vinyl Protective Cover (includes sand)  $226.00 

NEW

NEW

 The grill of a lifetime.



 The grill of a lifetime.
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Model No. Description List Price

Super Premium Gas Grill Heads
P3SX-1 Super Premium Gas Grill, LP Includes: Flare Buster Flavor 

Enhancers, Stainless Steel 
Griddle and Smoker Shutter

 $1,899.00 

P3SXN-1 Super Premium Gas Grill, NG  $1,869.00 

Premium Gas Grill Heads
P3XF-1 Premium Gas Grill, LP Includes: Flare Buster Flavor 

Enhancers
 $1,569.00 

P3XFN-1 Premium Gas Grill, NG  $1,549.00 

P3X-1 Premium Gas Grill, LP Includes: CharMaster 
Briquets

 $1,579.00 

P3XN-1 Premium Gas Grill, NG  $1,549.00 

Grill Covers
DPA109 Full Length Cover for Grill w/1 Side Shelf $69.00

DPA110 Full Length Cover for Grill w/2 Side Shelves $74.00

DPA8 Full Length Cover for Grills without Side Shelves or Shelves 
are Down $63.00

DPA45 Built-In Cover for P3, H3 and R3 Grill Heads Built into Island 
(Covers Head and Control Panel) $57.00

Conversion Kits
BCK1010 LP to NG Conversion Kit - P3/P4 Grills  $45.00 

BCK1011 NG to LP Conversion Kit - P3/P4Grills  $66.00 

Optional Accessories
DPA115 Stainless Steel Griddle (included w/ P3SX)  $239.00 

DPA118 Single Stainless Diamond Pattern Veggie / Seafood 2 Level 
Cooking Grid  $67.00

DPA51 Heavy-Duty Motorized Rotisserie  $174.00 

DPA100* Smoker Shutter  $219.00 

DPA116 Flare Buster Flat Ceramic Pads $74.00

DPA163 Stainless Steel Flame Tamers $209.00

Built-In Kits
BHAX2 v Stainless Steel Built-In Kit for P3X/H3X/Q3X Grill Head  $679.00 

BDAX v Stainless Steel Door Kit (one door frame, use alone or in 
pairs)  $324.00

DPA152 v Stainless Steel Built-In Sleeve - Accepts DPA150, DP151N or 
DPA151P Side Burners  $189.00 

BBA v Stainless Steel Tilt-Out LP Tank Door  $379.00 

BRB v Stainless Steel Register Kit (Required for island ventilation 
with LP tank, includes 2 registers) $78.00

See Page 46 for Mounting and Shelving Options

P3X Super Premium Series

l SS Bowtie Burner, 40,000 Btu                                                                          l 2 Pc. 3-Level  Stainless Steel Rod Cooking Grids
l Stainless Folding Retract-a-Rack Warming Rack                                        l Taller Lid for Smoking Turkey or Roast
l Electronic Ignition                                                                                 l Grill Head Dimensions: 26 3/4” w X 18 3/4” d X 20 1/2” h
l 442 sq. in. Direct Grill Area                                                                             l 253 sq. in. Warming Rack Area
l 695 sq. in. Total Cooking Area                                                                       l Stainless Steel Lid Prop

1 CHOOSE A GRILL HEAD
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Model No. Description List Price

Premium Gas Grill Heads
P4XF Premium Gas Grill, LP Includes: Flare Buster Flavor 

Enhancers
 $1,369.00 

P4XFN Premium Gas Grill, NG  $1,349.00 

P4X Premium Gas Grill, LP Includes: CharMaster 
Briquets

 $1,369.00 

P4XN Premium Gas Grill, NG  $1,349.00 

Conversion Kits
BCK1010 LP to NG Conversion Kit - P3/P4 Grills  $45.00 

BCK1011 NG to LP Conversion Kit - P3/P4 Grills  $66.00

Grill Covers
DPA109 Full Length Cover for Grill w/1 Side Shelf $69.00

DPA110 Full Length Cover for Grill w/2 Side Shelves $74.00

DPA8 Full Length Cover for Grills without Side Shelves or Shelves 
are Down $63.00

DPA45 Built-In Cover for P3, H3 and R3 Grill Heads Built into Island 
(Covers Head and Control Panel) $57.00

Optional Accessories
DPA51 Heavy-Duty Rotisserie $174.00

DPA117 Flare Buster Flavor Enhancer Kit (Included w/P4XF(N)) $68.00

DPA164 Stainless Steel Flame Tamers $204.00

See Page 46 for Mounting and Shelving Options

P4X Premium Series

l SS Bowtie Burner, 40,000 Btu                                                                            l 2 Pc. 2-Level  Stainless Steel Rod Cooking Grids
l Stainless Folding Retract-a-Rack Warming Rack                                          l Electronic Ignition
l Grill Head Dimensions: 24” W X 16 1/4” D X 19” H                                         l 360 sq. in. Direct Grill Area
l 113 sq. in. Warming Rack Area                                                                       l 473 sq. in. Total Cooking Area

1 CHOOSE A GRILL HEAD
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Mounting and Shelving Options

Model No. Description List Price

Carts with Removable Casters

PSCB1* Stainless Steel Storage Cart/Base with Removable Casters, 
Fits P3, H3 and Q3 Grills Only $899.00

PCB1 Stainless Steel Cart/Base with Removable Casters  $429.00 

DCB1 Black Cart/Base with Removable Casters  $334.00 

* Not Recommended for use with Front Shelf

In-Ground Post - 48” Tall
SS48G Stainless Steel In-Ground Post  $219.00 

BL48G Black Painted Steel In-Ground Post  $199.00 

B102134 v Stainless Steel Post Extension - Adjustable up to 22” $69.00

B101754 v Galvanized Post Extension - Adjustable up to 22” $31.00

Patio Post - 27” Tall
SS26P Stainless Steel Patio Post with Cast Iron Base  $304.00 

BL26P Black Patio Post with Cast Iron Base  $239.00 

Front Shelf, Drop Down (not recommended on PSCB1 Cart)
FKBLACK Black Solid Surface with Stainless Steel Bracket  $104.00 

FKSS Stainless Steel with Stainless Steel Bracket  $154.00 

Side Shelf, Drop Down
SKFB2 Back Solid Surface with Stainless Steel Bracket  $174.00 

SKFPB2 Black Solid Surface with Painted Bracket  $169.00 

Side Shelf, Fixed
SKSS2 Stainless Steel with Aluminum Bracket  $139.00 

Side Burners

DPA150
Stainless Steel Side Burner Cartridge, 15,000 BTU’s (Packed 
with NG Conversion Kit) - LP  $389.00 

DPA151N v Infrared Side Burner Cartridge, 10,000 BTU’s - NG  $579.00 

DPA151P v Infrared Side Burner Cartridge, 10,000 BTU’s - LP  $579.00 

DPA153 Drop Down Stainless Steel Shelf and Bracket, Accepts 
DPA150 or DPA151 Side Burner Cartridge $219.00

DPA152 v Built-In Sleeve, Accepts DPA150 or DPA151 $189.00

Note: Side burner cartridges require DPA153 side shelf or DPA152 sleeve and can be used on 
left and right sides.

SS26P

DCB1

SS48G

PCB1

PSCB1

SKSS2

SKFB2

FKSS

FKBLACK

SKFPB2

DPA153 with DPA150

2 CHOOSE A Cart or Post

3 CHOOSE Shelving
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Common Replacement Parts & Components

Model No. Description List Price

Grill Covers (Available in Black Only)
DPA109 Full Length Cover for Grill w/1 Side Shelf  $69.00

DPA110 Full Length Cover for Grill w/2 Side Shelves  $74.00 

DPA8 Full Length Cover for Grills without Side Shelves or Shelves 
are Down  $63.00 

DPA45 Built-In Cover for P3, H3 and R3 Grill Heads Built Into Island 
(covers head and control panel)  $57.00 

Rotisseries
DPA51 Heavy Duty Standard Rotisserie for P3/P4 and H3/H4, T3  $174.00 

Smoker Shutter

DPA100 Smoker Shutter for P3, T3, D3 (Pre-2015 H3 Requires DPA111 
Grids)  $219.00 

Flavor Enhancers  & Briquette Racks
DPA103 Flavor Screen for P3, H3, T3 Grill  $129.00 

DPA104 Flavor Screen for Size P4 and H4 Grill Head  $119.00 

DPA34 Replacement CharMaster Briquets (15lbs)  $29.00 

B067449 Porcelain Briquette Rack P4, D4, G4, H4  $36.00 

B101061 Porcelain Briquette Rack P3, G3, D3, T3, H3  $44.00 

DPA116 Flare Buster Flat Ceramic Plaques for P3, T3, D3, H3 Grill 
Heads (requires B101061 Rack if Replacing Flavor Screen)  $74.00 

DPA117 Flare Buster Flat Ceramic Plaques for P4, H4 and D4 Grill 
Heads (requires B067449 Rack if Replacing Flavor Screen)  $68.00 

DPA163 Stainless Steel Flame Tamer - P3X $209.00

DPA164 Stainless Steel Flame Tamer - P4X $204.00

Cooking Grids & Griddles - Size 3 Head

DPA111 Stainless Steel Rod Multi-Level Cooking Grids for Size 3 Grill 
Head (set of 2) $159.00

DPA115 Stainless Steel Griddle for Size 3 Grills Only $239.00

DPA120 v Set of 2 Stainless Steel Single-Level Cooking Grids for H3X 
2015 and Newer $129.00

DPA118 Single Stainless Steel Diamond Pattern Veggie/Seafood Two 
Level Cooking Grid for Size 3 Grill Head $67.00

DPA119 Single Stainless Steel Rod Cooking Grid Fits P3, H3, R3B, Q3, 
C3 (2 Required) $139.00

Cooking Grids & Griddles - Size 4 Head

DPA112 Stainless Steel Rod Multi-Level Cooking Grids for Size 4 Grill 
Head (set of 2) $154.00

DPA114 v Stainless Steel Single-Level Cooking Grids for H4 Grill Head 
(set of 2) $104.00

DPA100

DPA116

DPA118

DPA110

DPA163
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Common Replacement Parts & Components

Model No. Description List Price

Burners
DPP111 Stainless Steel Bowtie Burner set P3X/P4X All (P4X Models 2011 & 2012 Require DPP116 Collector Box Kit)  $114.00

DPP101-2 Stainless Steel Bowtie Burner set fits P3/D3 (Pre-2011) $114.00

DPP115 v Stainless Steel H Burner H4X (2012 H4x models require collection box kit DPP116) $94.00

DPP102 Stainless Steel Bowtie Burner set fits P4/D4 (Pre-2011) $114.00 

DPP104 Stainless Steel U-Tube Burner set fits T3  $134.00 

DPP109 Stainless Steel “H” Burner set fits H3X  $99.00 

B053791 Stainless Steel Bowtie Burner Set P5/D5/S5 $95.00

B102180 Infrared Burner with Removable Screen for R3 (2 Required) & R3B (1 Required) $235.00

B101030 v Stainless Steel U-Tube Burner for R3B, T3 (2 Required for T3) $61.00

Valves
B100514 NG Twin Valve Assembly for P3/P4/D3/D4 (male flare fitting) with SS Mounting Bracket  $93.00 

B100515 LP Twin Valve Assembly for P3/P4/D3/D4 (male flare fitting) with SS Mounting Bracket  $112.00

B069002 LP Manifold with orifice for P3/P4/D3/D4  $18.00 

B069003 NG Manifold with orifice for P3/P4/D3/D4  $18.00 

B076789 NG Twin Valve Only for P3/4, D3/4 $46.00

B076790 v LP Twin Valve Only for P3/4, D3/4 $46.00

B101421 NG Valve Assembly for P3X, P4X, H3X $28.00

B101420 LP Valve Assembly for P3X, P4X, H3X $28.00

Ignitors / Collectors, Heat Indicators & Heat Shields
DPP19 Replacement Rotary Piezo Ignitor Complete P/D Series  $42.00 

DPP20 Electronic Ignitor Kit (Collection Box Mounts to Casting)  $48.00 

B072218 Electronic Ignitor Head Only for P3/P4/P5/D3/D4  $25.00

B072684 Ignitor Ground Wire, Electronic $4.00

DPP105 v Ignitor Kit for T3 $56.00

DPP116 Collector Box Kit P3/H3/P4/H4 All Q3 2012 w/H Burner (Mounts to Burner)  $24.00 

B100401 v Collector Box Kit (Electronic), P3/P4/D3/D4 $34.00

B100402 v Collector Box Kit (Electronic Ignitor) for P3/4, D3/4 $29.00

B100446 v Collector Box Only (Electronic Ignitor) for P3/4 $23.00

DPP120 Electronic Ignitor Kit (Collector Box Mounts to Burner) $35.00

DPP158 Collection Box Assembly for P3X, P4X, H3X, H4X $104.00

Warming Racks
B072696 SS Warming Rack (Rack Only) for P4/D4  $48.00 

B072695 SS Warming Rack (Retract-A-Rack, Fold Out) for P3/D3/T3/R3/C3/Q3  $79.00 

B100594 v Chrome Warming Rack Fits D3, P3  $35.00 
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Common Replacement Parts & Components

Model No. Description List Price

Handles and Lid Stops
DPA106 Adjustable Lid Stop for Casting  $26.00 

B073097 Foam Grip for SS Handles P3, H3, P4, P5  $8.00

B102492 Short Stainless Steel Handle with screws $29.00

Control Panel Assemblies and Labels
B101514 Control Panel and Label Assy, Fits P3X, H3X, Q3X, P3, D3 $67.00

B101517 Control Panel Label (Electronic Ignitor), P3X/H3X $14.00

B100751 Control Panel & Label - Electric Ignition $66.00

B101515 v Control Panel and Label Assembly, Fits P4X $67.00

B101518 v Control Panel Label (Electronic Ignition) Fits P4X, P4, D4 $14.00

Mounting and Repair Parts
B101473 v Grease Cup for PCB1, DCB1, H3PK1 $12.00

B101416 v Caster with Brake ( PCB-1 & DCB-1) $8.00

B101628 v Grease Cup Holder for 26 Post $6.00

B101760 Upper Bracket Assy, Fits BL26P, SS26P $9.00

B101764 Lower Bracket Assembly - SS26P & BL26P $10.00

B102255 Hardware Pack - SS26P & BL26P $10.00

Miscellaneous Parts
DPP7SS Stainless Steel Heat Shield/Wind Deflector for P3/D3/P4/D4/H3/H4  $33.00 

DPP155 Precision Probe Heat Indicator  $66.00 

DPA18BL 12 oz. High Temperature Touch-up Paint - Black  $22.00

DPP118 v Burner Bracket Kit Fits Q3X, and P3X, H3X, P4X, H4X with Ignitor Attached to the Burner  $11.00 

B070084 Black Knob New Style for P3/P4/P5/D2/D3/D4/D5/Q3/H3/H4/DPSBNSS/DPSBPSS  $8.00 

B069756 LP Hose and Regulator $27.00

B100545 v Grease Cup Bracket Post Mount $13.00



 

DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION
 • Proudly made in the USA
 •  MHP Grills average a life span of 20+ years (Industry average is 4 years)
 •  Constructed of commercial grade 304 stainless steel & cast aluminum for lasting durability
 •  Our cast aluminum and commerical grade 304 stainless steel design withstand the elements  

better than any other material

GRILLING EXPERIENCE
 •  Porcelain briquettes provide consistent even heat  

distribution and minimize flare-ups
 •  Cast Aluminum housings provide ultimate heat retention
 •  Choose grill features and add optional upgrades to  

customize for specific needs

LIFETIME SERVICE
 •  Backed by one of the most comprehensive lifetime  

warranties in the industry
 •  Quality materials and construction means easier  

to maintain and less to replace
 •  Perform maintenance easily on an MHP Grill for  

a lifetime of service 
 •  Friendly and knowledgeable customer service  

specialists readily available for the lifetime of the grill

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
These grills have picked up 
where the original Charmglow 
left off

Our H-style burner design  
provides superior heat  
distribution compared  
to the competition

Competitive pricing that  
yields better margins

Easily increase grilling  
performance with our  
SearMagic Cooking System

Grills are built to suit with a 
variety of grill heads, mounts 
and burner configurations

Available in select markets

s
s

s
s

s
s

High-performance cooking  
grids that heat up faster and  

provide uniform temperature

Why MHP Grills? In a word…Quality

ASK YOUR RAY MURRAY SALES REP ABOUT OUR AVAILABLE DISPLAY PROGRAMS

Family Owned & Operated Since 1957
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Model No. Description List Price

JNR4DDN JNR Grill Head Only with 1 Shelf and Stainless Steel Cooking 
Grids - NG  $1,135.00 

JNR4DDP JNR Grill Head Only with 1 Shelf and Stainless Steel Cooking 
Grids - LP  $1,165.00 

JNR4DDNS v JNR Grill Head Only with 1 Shelf and SearMagic Cooking 
Grids - NG  $1,135.00 

JNR4DDPS v JNR Grill Head Only with 1 Shelf and SearMagic Cooking 
Grids - LP  $1,165.00 

JNR Mounting Options

JCN4 Cast Aluminum NG Cart.  Includes 12’ Hose with Quick 
Disconnect Coupler and Stainless Steel Grease Cup  $395.00 

JCP4 Cast Aluminum LP Cart.  Includes Tank Ring and Stainless 
Steel Grease Cup  $355.00 

MPB
Aluminum Post and NuStone Patio/Deck Base Mount with 
Stainless Steel Tubing.  Includes Stainless Steel Grease Cup.  
For NG or LP Gas Installation.

 $175.00 

MPP
48” Anodized Aluminum In-Ground Post with Stainless Steel 
Tubing.  Includes Stainless Steel Grease Cup. For NG or LP 
Gas Installation.

 $135.00 

OCOL One Piece Stainless Steel Column.  Includes Stainless Steel 
Access Door and Grease Cup.  $399.00 

OCOLB One Piece Black Aluminum Column.  Includes Stainless Steel 
Access Door and Grease Cup.  $299.00 

OCOLAQ v One Piece Aqua-Fire Aluminum Column $330.00

OCOLCB v One Piece Chicago Blues Aluminum Column $330.00

OCOLER v One Piece Ember Red Aluminum Column $330.00

OC-N v Portable Column Base with 6” Wheels for NG Grill. Includes 
12’ Hose with Quick Disconnect Coupler.  $335.00 

OC-P v Portable Column Base with 6” Wheels for LP Grill.  $265.00 

OM-N Portable Column Base for NG Grill with 8” Wheels and Locking 
Casters.  Includes 12’ Hose with Quick Disconnect Coupler.  $335.00 

OM-P Portable Column Base for LP Grill with 8” Wheels and Locking 
Casters.  $265.00 

OP-N Permanent Mounting Base for NG Grill.  Includes 28” Stainless 
Steel Gas Feed Line.  $225.00 

OP-P v Permanent Mounting Base for LP Grill.  $205.00 

Note: Portable and Permanent bases mate up with OCOL Columns.

JNR Gas Grill

l Black Powder Coated Cast Aluminum Grill Head	                            l 1 Stainless Steel Drop Down Shelf
l 495 sq. in. Total Cooking Area                                                                       l Electronic Ignition 
l Patented “H” Stainless Steel Dual Burners, 30,000 Btu’s                             l Flavor MasterTM Porcelain Briquettes

NEW

NEW

NEW

JCP4 (tank not included)

OCOL-B

OM-P/N

OP-P/N

JNR4

MPP

OC

OCOL
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Model No. Description List Price
WNK4DDN WNK Grill Head Only with 2 Shelves and Stainless Steel 

Cooking Grid - NG  $1,420.00 

WNK4DDP WNK Grill Head Only with 2 Shelves and Stainless Steel 
Cooking Grids - LP  $1,450.00 

WNK4DDNS WNK Grill Head Only with 2 Shelves and SearMagic Cooking 
Grids - NG  $1,420.00 

WNK4DDPS v WNK Grill Head Only with 2 Shelves and SearMagic Cooking 
Grids - LP  $1,450.00 

WNK Mounting Options

WCN4 Cast Aluminum NG Cart.  Includes 12’ Hose with Quick 
Disconnect Coupler and Stainless Steel Grease Cup  $395.00 

WCP4 Cast Aluminum LP Cart.  Includes Tank Ring and Stainless 
Steel Grease Cup  $355.00 

MPB
Aluminum Post and NuStone Patio/Deck Base Mount with 
Stainless Steel Tubing.  Includes Stainless Steel Grease Cup.  
For NG or LP Gas Installation.

 $175.00 

MPP
48” Anodized Aluminum In-Ground Post with Stainless Steel 
Tubing.  Includes Stainless Steel Grease Cup. For NG or LP 
Gas Installation.

 $135.00 

OCOL One Piece Stainless Steel Column.  Includes Stainless Steel 
Access Door and Grease Cup.  $399.00 

OCOLB One Piece Black Aluminum Column.  Includes Stainless Steel 
Access Door and Grease Cup.  $299.00 

OCOLAQ v One Piece Aqua-Fire Aluminum Column $330.00

OCOLCB v One Piece Chicago Blues Aluminum Column $330.00

OCOLER v One Piece Ember Red Aluminum Column $330.00

OC-N v Portable Column Base with 6” Wheels for NG Grill. Includes 
12’ Hose with Quick Disconnect Coupler.  $335.00 

OC-P v Portable Column Base with 6” Wheels for LP Grill.  $265.00 

OM-N Portable Column Base for NG Grill with 8” Wheels and Locking 
Casters.  Includes 12’ Hose with Quick Disconnect Coupler.  $335.00 

OM-P Portable Column Base for LP Grill with 8” Wheels and Locking 
Casters.  $265.00 

OP-N Permanent Mounting Base for NG Grill.  Includes 28” Stainless 
Steel Gas Feed Line.  $225.00 

OP-P v Permanent Mounting Base for LP Grill.  $205.00 

Note: Portable and Permanent bases mate up with OCOL Columns.

WNK Gas Grill

l Black Powder Coated Cast Aluminum Grill Head	                              l 2 Stainless Steel Drop Down Shelves
l 642 sq. in. Total Cooking Area                                                                        l Electronic Ignition
l Patented “H” Stainless Steel Dual Burners, 30,000 Btu’s                               l Flavor MasterTM Porcelain Briquettes

OCOL-BOCOL

OM-P/N

OP-P/N

NEW

NEW

NEW

WNK4

MPB

WCN4
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Common Grill Accessories and Parts

Model No. Description List Price

Cart  Model Side Burners
SBA3-N v Cart Model Side Burner, 12,000 Btu’s - NG $295.00

SBA3-P v Cart Model Side Burner, 12,000 Btu’s - LP $295.00

Grill Covers

HHCVPREM Polyester Lined Cover, Mid-Length Design, Fits MHP JNR 
Grills, 40” x 20” x 24” $33.60

GGCVPREM Polyester Lined Cover, Mid-Length Design, Fits MHP WNK & 
TJK Grills, 60” x 20” x 24” $43.10

CV2PREM v Polyester Lined Cover, Mid-Length Design, Fits Mid-Sized 
Grills, 48” x 20” x 35” $53.90

DDCVPREM Polyester Lined Cover, Mid-Length Design, Fits Grills with 
Fold-Down Shelves, 36” x 20” x 40” $48.00

CV4PREM Polyester Lined Cover, Full Length Design, Fits WNK, 
60”x20”x42” $65.90

Stainless Steel Griddle

GGGRIDL SS Griddle Tailered Specifically for WNK/TJK Grills, 
11 15/16” x 16 3/4” $279.00

Rear Rotisserie Burners & Rotisserie
GGRRB3-N v Cart Model (WNK4) Infrared Rear Rotisserie Burner - NG $295.00

GGRRB3-P v Cart Model (WNK4) Infrared Rear Rotisserie Burner - LP $295.00

RKMHP v Rotisserie Kit, Includes R06 Motor, Rod, Handle, Forks and 3’ 
Cord.  Max 25lb Balanced Load (all models except GJK) $104.00

Common Replacement Parts
GGBQ3 Porcelain Briquettes, 1” x 1” x 1” $66.00

GGDLB Large Dual  SS H-Burner, 20” x 8 1/4” $74.05

GGDLB13 Large Dual SS H-Burner with Venturi Tube Assembly, 
20”x8 1/4” $102.15

GGDLB13TL Large Dual SS H-Burner with Venturi Tube Assembly, 
20”x8 1/4”, with Twist Lock Venturis $102.15

HHDSB v Dual SS Burner, 16” x 8” $60.15

HHDSB13 v SS H  Burner with Venturi, 16” x 8” $85.85

GGDV13 Bolt On Double Venturi, 7 3/8” x 2” $25.50

GGEIB Electronic Ignitor Module $34.20

GGERIW 12” Ignitor Connecting Wire for Battery-Operated Electronic 
Ignitors $6.50

GGGRATESS SS Briquette Grate, 22” x 14” $115.00

HHGRATESS SS Briquette Grate, 18” x 13 1/2” $96.60

GGIB Collector Box Assembly $14.10

GGK10 2 Black Knobs $3.60

GGRIC Rotary Ignitor Kit $37.55

GGSSGRID SS Cooking Grid, 12” x 15 3/4” $139.00

GGTG4 Round Temperature Gauge $22.55

Note: MHP Offers Built-In Grill Components for WNK, TSK Hybrid, Tri-Burn and Infrared Grill 
Heads

SBA3

GGRRB3

GGBQ3

GGGRATESS

HHDSB

HHCVPREM

GGGRATESS
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Premium Outdoor Rated Refrigerator

is the perfect addition to any outdoor entertainment area with plenty of party-pleasing features. 

Built to withstand the elements, our outdoor fridge is constructed of commercial grade 304 stainless steel from top to bottom, 
inside and out. The large 24-inch 5 Cu. Ft. capacity with fan forced cooling, makes it ideal for keeping food and beverages at a 
consistent temperature while the glass door and energy efficient LED lighting fully displays stored items. 

FEATURES
l 5.0 Cu. Ft. Holds up to 156 cans.                                                                    l 304 stainless steel construction 
l Zero-clearance reversible glass door                                                            l Interior LED lights                                                          
l Three adjustable wire shelves                                                                         l Security lock/audio alarm 
l Charcoal filtration system. Comes with a replaceable                               

l Auto defrost 
   filter.                                                                                                                   l Digital thermostat. Set temps from 32˚F to 68˚F 

l ETL Rated for Indoor & Outdoor Use 

Model No. Description List Price
PFFRIG24 Premium Outdoor-Rated Refrigerator $2,475.00



 

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
Stainless Steel construction 
is made to last
Complete outdoor cooking 
system—no need to  
supplement with other  
grills for specialized grilling
Straight forward grilling  
with all the additional  
quality features for the  
serious backyard griller 
Ships in one box!
Dual burner system, along 
with our cast aluminum 
drip pan, allows for a wider 
range of temperatures so 
you can grill, roast, steam  
or smoke all in one grill.

s
s

s
s

s

Why Phoenix Grills? In a word…Versatility
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION
   • Proudly made in the USA
   •  Unique grilling technology allows you to grill, roast,  

steam & smoke while minimizing flare-ups
   •  Dual controls outperform most of our competition  

by providing a wider range of temperatures
   •  Cast aluminum constructed drip pan distributes heat more 

efficiently across the entire grilling surface
   •  The addition of an Infrared SearZone (Part #PFMGSEAR —purchase separately) 

truly makes this a complete grilling station

   •  Easy-to-use but packed with advanced grilling features

WORRY-FREE CONFIDENCE
   •  Backed by one of the most comprehensive warranties  

in the industry
   •  Friendly and knowledgeable customer service specialists  

readily available for the lifetime of the grill

THE GRILL THAT COOKS IT ALL!

ASK YOUR RAY MURRAY SALES REP ABOUT OUR AVAILABLE DISPLAY PROGRAMS

Family Owned & Operated Since 1957
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Model No. Description List Price

SDSMKDDP v
Stainless Steel Riveted Grill Head with Wood Chip Drawer on 
a SS 3 Piece Column & Base with 4 Wheels, 2 SS Drop Down 
Shelves – LP

$1,719.00

SDSMKDDN v NG Model – SAME AS ABOVE – Includes 12’ Hose and Quick 
Disconnect Coupler $1,779.00

SDRIV4LDDP Stainless Steel Riveted Grill Head Mounted on an Open SS 4 
Legged Cart with 2 Wheels, 2 SS Drop Down Shelves - LP $1,529.00

SDRIV4LDDN v NG Model - SAME AS ABOVE - Includes 12’ Hose and Quick 
Disconnect Coupler $1,589.00

SDRIVDDP Stainless Steel Riveted Grill Head Mounted on a SS 3 Piece 
Column & Base with 4 Wheels, 2 SS Drop Down Shelves - LP $1,529.00

SDRIVDDN v NG Model - SAME AS ABOVE - Includes 12’ Hose and Quick 
Disconnect Coupler $1,589.00

SDBOCP
Stainless Steel Grill Head with Cast Aluminum End Caps on 
a Black Aluminum Column and Cast Aluminum Base with 2 
Wheels, 2 Stationary SS Shelves - LP

$2,200.00

SDBOCN v NG Model - SAME AS ABOVE - Includes 12’ Hose and Quick 
Disconnect Coupler $2,315.00

SDSSOCP
Stainless Steel Grill Head with Cast Aluminum End Caps on 
a Stainless Steel Column and Cast Aluminum Base with 2 
Wheels, 2 Stationary SS Shelves - LP

$2,260.00

SDSSOCN v NG Model - SAME AS ABOVE - Includes 12’ Hose and Quick 
Disconnect Coupler $2,420.00

Accessories
PFMGSEARP SearMagic Infrared Side Cooker - LP $699.00

PFMGSEARN v SearMagic Infrared Side Cooker - NG $699.00

SDSBA3-P Stainless Steel Side Burner, 12,000 btu. Includes hose and 
mounting bracket - LP $325.00

SDSBA3-N v Stainless Steel Side Burner, 12,000 btu. Includes hose and 
mounting bracket - NG $325.00

SDGRIDS SearMagic, Rust Free Anodized Aluminum Grid for Searing 
on your Phoenix Grill (8” x 16 1/2”) $66.10

SDSCS Secondary Cooking Surface - Fits All Models - (24” L x 8” W 
x 4/14” H) $119.70

CV4PREM Full Length Premium Quality Polyester Lined Vinyl Cover.  60” 
Left to Right, 20” Front to Back and 42” Top to Bottom $65.90

GGCVPREM Mid-Length Premium Quality Polyester Lined Vinyl Cover.  
60” Left to Right, 20” Front to Back and 24” Top to Bottom $43.10

Portable Grill Model

l 25,000 Btu’s, SS Dual Burner	                                                               l SS Mesh Cooking Grid
l 400 Sq. In. Cooking Surface	                                                               l Battery Push Button Electronic Ignition
l Cast Aluminum Drip Pan	                                                                                     l Temperature Range of 250°-500° 
l Vents with Damper Slide

SDBOCP

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

SDRIVDD

SDRIV4LDD

SDSSOC
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Model No. Description List Price
PGCXXLH Oval XXL 500 Black Grill Fully Assembled $2,199.00

Table for Oval XXL
PG00611 Cypress Countertop Table (Ceramic Feet Included) $1,149.00

Cart for Oval XXL
PG00372 Cart with Basket and SS Side Shelves $815.00

Oval XXL Optional Accessories
PG00375 Stainless Steel Deflector Rack / Drip Pan Rack (2 pc) $109.00

PG00323 Ceramic Heat Deflector Plate (2 pc), Roaster Drip Pan Racks 
required $164.00

PG00371 Cast Iron Firebox Divider (1 pc) $89.00

PGXXLDP Stainless Steel Half Oval Drip Pan (1 pc) $119.00

PG00373 Half Moon Cast Iron Griddle, One Side is Grooved - One Side is 
Smooth (1 pc) $99.00

PG00374 Half Moon Cast Iron Searing Grate (1 pc) $95.00

PGXXLWR Stainless Steel Extension Rack (1pc) $79.00

Note: See pages 64-67 for additional optional accessories

Oval XXL Grill

l Patented Oval Design					     l Top Air Control
l Made in the USA						     l Easy Lift Hinge  
l Temperature  Range 151-850oF+				    l Ceramic Retainer Clips 
l Lower Air Control					     l 500 sq. in. Cooking Surface

PGCXXLH
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Model No. Description List Price
PGCXLH Oval XL 400 Black Grill Fully Assembled $1,699.00 

PGCXLHJ v “Jack Daniels” Edition Oval XL Fully Assembled Grill $1,899.00 

Tables for Oval XL

PG00600
Cypress Table for Oval XL (4- wheels; 61”W-38”D-32”H), 
Ceramic Feet Included $909.00 

PG00612
The Primo Counter Top Table, Ready to Finish Cypress for 
Oval XL (4-wheels; 61”W-27”D-32”H), Ceramic Feet Included $909.00 

Cart for Oval XL
PG00368 Cart with Basket for Oval XL (32.5”W-23”D-30.5”H) $469.00

Choose Island Top or Side Shelves to Complete PG00368 Cart.
PG00369 Stainless Steel Side Shelves for PG00368 Cart $405.00

PG00311 Two Piece Island Top for PG00368 Cart $519.00

PG00911 v “Jack Daniels” Edition Two Piece Island Top for PG00368 Cart $615.00

Oval XL Optional Accessories
PG00334 Cast Iron Firebox Divider (1 pc) $85.00 

PGXLDP Stainless Steel Half Oval Drip Pan (1 pc) $105.00

PG00333 Stainless Steel Heat Deflector Rack / Drip Pan Rack (2 pc) $105.00 

PG00324 Ceramic Heat Deflector Plate (2 pc), Roaster Drip Pan Racks 
required $119.00 

PG00360 Half Moon Cast Iron Griddle, One Side is Grooved - One 
Side Smooth (1 pc) $99.00 

PG00361 Half Moon Cast Iron Searing Grate (1 pc) $85.00 

PG00332 Stainless Steel Extended Cooking/Warming Rack (1 pc) $74.00 

Grill Covers
PG00410 Grill Cover - Oval XL Cypress Table (600) $189.00 

PG00414 Grill Cover - Oval XL in Cart & SS Side Tables (368/369) $149.00 

PG00416 Grill Cover - Oval for All Built-In Applications $109.00 

PG00417 Grill Cover - Oval XL in Cart & One-Piece Island Top 
(368/328) & Two-Piece Island Top (368/311) $164.00

PG00422 Grill Cover - Oval XL in Counter Top Table (612) $214.00

Note: See pages 64-67 for additional optional accessories

Oval XL Grill

l Patented Oval Design					     l Top Air Control
l Made in the USA						     l Easy Lift Hinge  
l Temperature  Range 151-850oF+				    l Ceramic Retainer Clips 
l Lower Air Control					     l 400 sq. in. Cooking Surface

PG00311

PG00369

PGCXLH

PG00368 & PG00369

PGCXLHJ with PG00911 & PG00368
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Model No. Description List Price
PGCLGH Oval Large 300 Black Grill Fully Assembled $1,299.00

Table for Oval LG

PG00613
The Primo Counter Top Table, Ready to Finish Cypress 
for Oval LG (4-wheels; 59.5”W-29”D-32”H), Ceramic Feet 
Included

$909.00

Cart for Oval LG
PG00368 Cart w/Basket for Oval 300 (32.5”W-23”D-30.5”H) $469.00

Choose Island Top or Side Shelves to Complete PR368 Cart.
PG00369 Stainless Steel Side Shelves for PR368 Cart $405.00

PG00311 Two Piece Island Top for PR368 Cart $519.00

Oval LG Optional Accessories
PG00344 Cast Iron Firebox Divider (1 pc) $79.00

PGLGDP Stainless Steel Half Oval Drip Pan (1 pc) $95.00

PG00316 Stainless Steel Roaster Drip Pan Rack (2 pcs) $99.00

PG00326 Ceramic Heat Deflector Plate (2 per box), Roaster Drip Pan 
Racks Required $109.00

PG00365 Half Moon Cast Iron Griddle, Flat and Grooved Sides (1 pc) $89.00

PG00364 Half Moon Cast Iron Searing Grate (1 pc) $75.00

PG00315 Stainless Steel Extension/Warming Rack (1 pc) $65.00

Grill Covers
PG00414 Grill Cover - Oval LG in Cart & SS Side Tables (368/369) $149.00

PG00416 Grill Cover - Oval for All Built-In Applications $109.00 

PG00417 Grill Cover - Oval LG in Cart & One-Piece Island Top 
(368/329) & Two-Piece Island Top (368/311) $164.00

PG00423 Grill Cover - Oval LG in Counter Top Table (613) $185.00

Note: See pages 64-67 for additional optional accessories

Oval LG Grill

l Patented Oval Design					     l Top Air Control
l Made in the USA						     l Easy Lift Hinge  
l Temperature  Range 151-850oF+				    l Ceramic Retainer Clips 
l Lower Air Control					     l 300 sq. in. Cooking Surface

PG00344

PG00326

PG00315

PG00368 & PG00311

PGCLGH
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Model No. Description List Price
PGCJRH Oval JR 200 Black Grill - Fully Assembled $999.00 

Tables for Oval JR

PG00614 v
The Primo Counter Top Table Ready to Finish Cypress for 
Oval JR (4 wheels: 45.5”W-26.75”D-32”H), Ceramic Feet 
Included

$805.00

Cart for Oval JR
PG00318 Cart with Basket for Oval JR (32.5”W-23”D-30.5”H) $469.00 

Choose Side Shelves to Complete PG00318 Cart.
PG00319 Stainless Steel Side Tables for PG00318 Cart $405.00

Primo GO Cradle and Base

PG00321 Primo GO/Take Along Portable Cradle (may be used 
separately or with Primo GO Base, PG00322) $209.00

PG00322 Primo GO Optional Stand/Base (requires PG00321) $209.00

Oval JR Optional Accessories
PG00314 Cast Iron Firebox Divider (1 pc) $75.00 

PGJRDP Stainless Steel Half Oval Drip Pan, (1 pc) $85.00

PG00325 Ceramic Heat Reflector Plate (2 pcs, Roaster Drip Pan Racks 
required) $99.00 

PG00313 Stainless Steel Roaster Drip Pan Rack (2 pcs) $95.00 

PG00362
Half Moon Cast Iron Griddle for Oval JR Heavy Duty 
Construction, One Side is Grooved - One Side Smooth, 
Perfect for Frying, Searing, and Sauteing (1 pc)

$79.00 

PG00363 Half Moon Cast Iron Searing Grate (1 pc) $69.00 

PG00312 Stainless Steel Extension/Warming Rack (1 pc) $64.00 

Grill Covers
PG00415 Grill Cover - Oval JR in Cart with Side Tables (318/319) $149.00 

PG00416 Grill Cover - Oval for All Built-In Applications $109.00 

PG00423 Grill Cover - Oval JR in Cypress Counter Top Table (614) $185.00 

Note: See pages 64-67 for additional optional accessories

Oval JR Grills

l Patented Oval Design					     l Top Air Control
l Made in the USA						     l Easy Lift Hinge  
l Temperature  Range 151-850oF+				    l Ceramic Retainer Clips 
l Lower Air Control 					     l 210 sq. in. Cooking Surface

PG00322

PG00321

PGCJRH
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Model No. Description List Price

PGCRH
Kamado Round Black - 280 Sq. In. Cooking Surface. Includes 
Ash Tool, Grate Lifter.  Designed for Built-In Applications 
without Shelf Brackets.

$999.00

Kamado Optional Accessories
PG00331 Heat Deflector Rack (1 pc) $85.00

PG00348 Heat Deflector Plate/Baking Stone, Natural Finish Ceramic 16” $65.00

PGRDP Stainless Steel Half Drip Pan (1 pc) $95.00

PG00416 Grill Cover - for All Built-In Applications $109.00 

Note: See pages 64-67 for additional optional accessories

Kamado Round Grill

l Made in the USA	                                                                                              l Top Air Control
l Temperature  Range 151-850oF+                                                                   l Easy Lift Hinge  
l Lower Air Control                                                                                              l Ceramic Retainer Clips 

PGCRH
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Model No. Description List Price

PGCXXLC
XXL Oval All-In-One Oval Grill with Heavy Duty Stand, Side 
Shelves, Ash Tool, Grate Lifter, Heat Deflector and Firebox 
Divider 

$2,599.00

PGCXLC
XL Oval All-In-One Oval Grill with Heavy Duty Stand, Side 
Shelves, Ash Tool, Grate Lifter, Heat Deflector and Firebox 
Divider 

$2,299.00

PGCLGC
LG Oval All-In-One Oval Grill with Heavy Duty Stand, Side 
Shelves, Ash Tool, Grate Lifter, Heat Deflector and Firebox 
Divider 

$1,999.00

PGCJRC
JR Oval All-In-One Oval Grill with Heavy Duty Stand, Side 
Shelves, Ash Tool, Grate Lifter, Heat Deflector and Firebox 
Divider 

$1,699.00

PGCRC Kamado Round All-In-One Grill with Heavy Duty Stand, Side 
Shelves, Ash Tool and Grate Lifter $1,399.00 

Grill Covers
PG00409 Grill Cover - Oval XL & XXL All-In-One $149.00

PG00413 Grill Cover - Kamado, JR & Oval LG  All-In-One $129.00

Note: See pages 64-67 for additional optional accessories

All-In-One Ceramic Grills

Everything You Need to get Started in One Box
l Fully Assembled Grill	                                                                             l Fold Down Side Tables
l Ash Tool                                                                                                            l Heat Deflector and Firebox Divider (Oval only)  
l Cradle with Locking Casters                                                                          

l Grate Lifter    

PGCXLC

PGCLGC PGCJRC PGCRC

PGCXXLC
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Grill Accessories

Model No. Description List Price

Ceramic Sitters
PG00336  Ceramic Chicken Setter $37.00 

PG00337  Ceramic Turkey Setter $40.00 

Pizza Oven
PGXLP Pizza Oven for Oval XXL $339.00

PGXXLP Pizza Oven for Oval XL $319.00

PGLGP Pizza Oven for Oval Large $305.00

PGRP Pizza Oven for Round $295.00

Baking Stones

PG00354 Oval Fredstone Baking Stone Natural Finish 18” x 16” for XXL, 
XL, LG $139.00

PG00351 Oval Fredstone Baking Stone Natural Finish 23” x 16” for XXL, XL $149.00

PG00352 Round Fredstone Baking Stone Natural Finish 16” for LG $139.00

PG00353 Round Fredstone Baking Stone Natural Finish 19” for XXL, XL $149.00

PG00338 Porcelain Glazed Pizza Baking Stone,16” for XXL, XL, LG, Kamado $89.00 

PG00340 Porcelain Glazed Pizza Baking Stone, 13” for All Models $69.00 

PG00348 Natural Finished Pizza Baking Stone, 16” for XXL, XL, LG, Kamado $65.00 

PG00350 Natural Finished Pizza Baking Stone, 13” for All Models $55.00 

Grill Tools
PG00780 Grate and Deflector Lifter Tool $39.00 

PG00776 Ash Tool $29.00 

PG00777 Grill Lifter Tool $29.00 

PG00770 Grate Cleaning Tool $32.00

FREDSTONE BAKING STONE

PIZZA OVEN
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Grill Accessories

Model No. Description List Price
V-Rack, Rib and Chicken Racks
PG00335 V-Rack/Rib Rack, for All Models $454.00 

PG00342 5-Slot Rib Rack, for All Models $59.00 

PG00341 9-Slot Rib Rack,for XXL, XL $94.00

PGXLGRC Rib and Chicken Holder, Includes Drip Tray, for XXL, XL, LG $115.00

Ceramic Feet

PG00400
A Set of 4 Ceramic Feet, used when grill is placed on a 
combustible material or in a built in application (included with 
table)

$39.00 

Thermometer

PG00339
The Primo Dual Probe Thermometer accurately measures 
internal food temperatures up to 575 degrees and the pit 
temperature simultaneously up to 300 ft away.  

$119.00 

PG00359 The Primo Instant Read Thermometer accurately gives a 
reading in 2 to 5 seconds on a large easy-to-read display. $70.00 

Grill Controller
PGPLUS Grill Controller, Blue Tooth $279.00 

Charcoal/Lighter
PG00608 Primo Natural Lump Charcoal (20 lb bag) $39.00 

PG00608XXL Primo Natural Lump Charcoal XXL (20 lb bag) $39.00

PG00609 Quick Lights Firestarters (24 pieces per box) $14.00 

PGEFIRE Electric Charcoal Starter $115.00

RIB RACK

RIB AND CHICKEN HOLDER

PG00339
PG00359

PG00608 PG00609

PGEFIRE

CERAMIC FEET



 800-628-5044   

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. 
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS6 6 		                   

Grill Accessories

Model No. Description List Price

Cast Iron Firebox Dividers
PG00371 Cast Iron Firebox Divider for XXL $89.00

PG00334 Cast Iron Firebox Divider for XL $85.00

PG00344 Cast Iron Firebox Divider for LG $79.00

PG00314 Cast Iron Firebox Divider for JR $75.00

Griddles
PG00373 Cast Iron Griddle for XXL, Flat and Grooved Sides $99.00

PG00360 Cast Iron Griddle for XL, Flat and Grooved Sides $99.00

PG00365 Cast Iron Griddle for LG, Flat and Grooved Sides $79.00

PG00362 Cast Iron Griddle for JR, Flat and Grooved Sides $79.00

PGXXLG Full Size Griddle for XXL $269.00

PGXLG Full Size Griddle for XL $249.00

PGLGG Full Size Griddle for LG $229.00

PGJRG Full Size Griddle for JR $219.00

PGRG Full Size Griddle for Round $229.00

Searing Grates
PG00374 Cast Iron Searing Grate for XXL $95.00

PG00361 Cast Iron Searing Grate  for XL $85.00

PG00364 Cast Iron Searing Grate  for LG $75.00

PG00363 Cast Iron Searing Grate for JR $69.00

Extension Racks
PGXXLWR Extension Rack for XXL $79.00

PG00332 Extension Rack for XL $69.00

PG00315 Extension Rack for LG $65.00

PG00312 Extension Rack for JR $64.00

Drip Pan Racks and Ceramic Heat Deflectors
PG00375 Heat Deflector Rack/Drip Pan Rack for XXL (2pcs) $109.00

PG00333 Heat Deflector Rack/Drip Pan Rack for XL (2pcs) $105.00

PG00316 Heat Deflector Rack/Drip Pan Rack for LG (2pcs) $99.00

PG00313 Heat Deflector Rack/Drip Pan Rack for JR (2pcs) $95.00

PG00323 Heat Deflector Rack of XXL (2pcs) $164.00

PG00331 Heat Deflector Rack for Kamado (1pc) $85.00

PG00324 Heat Deflector Plates for XL (2pcs) $119.00

PG00326 Heat Deflector Plates for LG (2pcs) $109.00

PG00325 Heat Deflector Plates for JR (2pcs) $99.00

NEW

NEW

FULL SIZE GRIDDLE

HEAT DEFLECTOR RACK

HEAT DEFLECTOR RACK

SEARING GRATE

CAST IRON GRIDDLE

CAST IRON FIREBOX DIVIDER
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Grill Accessories

Model No. Description List Price

Rotisserie & Accessories
PGXXLR Rotisserie for Oval XXL $319.00

PGXLR Rotisserie for Oval XL $299.00

PGLGR Rotisserie for Oval LG $255.00

PGJRR Rotisserie for Oval JR $249.00

PGRR Rotisserie for Round $255.00

PGRBO Rotisserie Basket Oval- Must Purchase Rotisserie Seperately $89.00

PGRBK Rotisserie Kebob Holder - Must Purchase Rotisserie 
Seperately $89.00

PGRBF Rotisserie Basket, 3-Sided - Must Purchase Rotisserie 
Seperately $89.00

Grill Covers
PG00409 Grill Cover for XXL500, XL400 All-In-One $149.00 

PG00410 Grill Cover for XL 400 in Cypress Table $189.00 

PG00414 Grill Cover for XL 400 in HD Cart with SS Side Tables and LG 
300 in HD Cart with SS Side Tables $149.00 

PG00417 Grill Cover for XL 400 in Cart with Two-Piece Island Top $149.00 

PG00422 Grill Cover for XL 400 in Countertop Table $195.00 

PG00423 Grill Cover for LG 300 or JR 200 with Countertop Table $185.00 

PG00416 Grill Cover for All Oval Grills in Built-In Applications $99.00 

PG00415 Grill Cover for JR 20 in HD Cart with SS Side Tables $149.00 

PG00413 Grill Cover for All-In-One Grills - Kamado, JR 200, LG 300 $119.00 

Marine Grade Hinge and Handle Kits
PGHMGXXL Marine Grade Hinge and Handle Kit for XXL $749.00 

PGHMGXL Marine Grade Hinge and Handle Kit for XL $699.00 

PGHMGLG Marine Grade Hinge and Handle Kit for LG $649.00 

PGHMGJR Marine Grade Hinge and Handle Kit for JR $599.00 

PGHMGR Marine Grade Hinge and Handle Kit for Round $699.00 

COVER

NEW

KEBOB HOLDER

ROTISSERIE BASKET

ROTISSERIE

ROTISSERIE BASKET
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Replacement Parts

Model No. Description List Price

Oval XXL Replacement Parts
PG1000605 Oval XXL Ceramic Bottom $529.00
PG1000606 Oval XXL Ceramic Top $529.00
PG1000592 Oval XXL Ceramic Firebox $329.00
PG1000580 Stainless Steel Cooking Grate (each) $100.00
PG1000607 Band Assembly $249.00
PG1000582 Band for Hinge (each) $25.00
PG1000589 Spring Loaded Hinge Mechanism $200.00
PG1000206 Handle with Retaining Clips $19.00
PG1000588 Cast Iron Charcoal Grate $125.00
PG1000203 Ash Door/Bottom Vent $30.00
PG1000196 Damper Top Assembly $67.00
PG1000594 Ceramic Refractory Plate $65.00
PG1000247 Hinge Cover $7.00
PG1000583 Bottom Retention Clip $5.00
PG1000584 Top Retention Clip $5.00
PG0177815 Felt Gasket $23.00

Oval XL Replacement Parts
PG0177801 Oval XL Ceramic Bottom  $512.00 
PG0177802 Oval XL Ceramic Top  $461.00 
PG0177803 Oval XL Ceramic Firebox  $358.00 
PG0177805 Stainless Steel Cooking Grate (each)  $71.00 
PG1000418 Spring Loaded Hinge Mechanism  $130.00 
PG1000247 New Hinge Cover  $7.00 
PG1000211 Band for Hinge (each)  $21.00 
PG0177807 Cast Iron Charcoal Grate  $76.00 
PG0177812 Ceramic Refractory Plate $61.00
PG1000206 Handle with Retaining Clips  $19.00 
PG0177815 Felt Gasket  $23.00 
PG1000196 Damper Top Assembly $67.00
PG1000203 Ash Door/Bottom Vent $30.00

Oval Large Replacement Parts
PG0177501 Oval Large Ceramic Bottom  $430.00 

PG0177502 Oval Large Ceramic Top  $368.00 

PG0177503 Oval Large Ceramic Firebox  $276.00 

PG0177504 v Ceramic Refractory Plate $61.00

PG0177505 Stainless Steel Cooking Grate (each)  $64.00 

PG1000200 Spring Loaded Hinge Mechanism  $130.00 

PG1000247 New Hinge Cover  $7.00 

PG1000212 Band for Hinge (each)  $19.00 

PG0177507 Cast Iron Charcoal Grate  $70.00 

PG1000207 Handle with Retaining Clips  $18.00 

PG0177815 Felt Gasket  $23.00 

PG1000196 Damper Top Assembly $67.00

PG1000204 Ash Door Assembly $24.00
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Replacement Parts

Model No. Description List Price
Oval Junior Replacement Parts
PG0177401 Oval JR Ceramic Bottom  $317.00 

PG0177402 Oval JR Ceramic Top  $285.00 

PG0177403 Oval JR Ceramic Firebox  $189.00 

PG0177404 v Ceramic Refractory Plate  $52.00 

PG0177406 Stainless Steel Cooking Grate (each)  $55.00 

PG1000201 Spring Load Hinge Mechanism  $125.00 

PG1000248 New Hinge Cover  $6.00 

PG1000213 Band for Hinge (each)  $17.00 

PG0177408 Cast Iron Charcoal Grate $70.00

PG1000208 Handle with Retaining Clips  $18.00 

PG0177418 Felt Gasket  $22.00 

PG1000197 Damper Top Assembly $60.00

PG1000204 Ash Door Assembly $24.00

Kamado Replacement Parts
PG0177901 Kamado Ceramic Bottom  $420.00 

PG0177902 Kamado Ceramic Top  $379.00 

PG0177903 Kamado Ceramic Firebox  $215.00 

PG0177904 Stainless Steel Cooking Grate (each) $61.00

PG1000202 Spring Loaded Hinge Mechanism $125.00

PG1000248 New Hinge Cover $6.00

PG1000210 Band for Hinge (each) $21.00

PG0177909 Cast Iron Charcoal Grate  $62.00 

PG1000209 Handle with Retaining Clips  $18.00 

PG0177418 Felt Gasket  $22.00 

PG1000196 Damper Top Assembly $67.00

PG1000205 Ash Door Assembly $29.00

Common Replacement Parts
PG0200033 Thermometer with Bezel for Oval XL $41.00

PG0200012 Thermometer without Bezel for Oval LG, JR, Kamado $30.00

Upgrade Kits
PGCXL XL Precision Control Kit - Includes New Top Damper and Bottom Slide Control $119.00

PGCLG LG Precision Control Kit - Includes New Top Damper and Bottom Slide Control $109.00

PGCJR JR Precision Control Kit - Includes New Top Damper and Bottom Slide Control $109.00

PGCR Kamado (Round) Precision Control Kit - Includes New Top Damper and Bottom Slide Control $119.00

PGHXL XL Hinge and Handle Kit with Looped Bands - Post 2015 $274.00

PGHLG LG Hinge and Handle Kit with Looped Bands - Post 2015 $264.00

PGHJR JR Hinge and Handle Kit with Looped Bands - Post 2015 $254.00

PGHR Kamado (Round) Hinge and Handle Kit with Looped Bands - Post 2015 $274.00

PGHLXL XL Hinge and Handle Kit with Non-Looped Bands - Pre 2015 $274.00

PGHLLG LG Hinge and Handle Kit with Non-Looped Bands - Pre 2015 $264.00
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Cosmopolitan Rectangle Firetable
l 54” w x 36” d x 24” h			   l 24” Linear SS Burner
l 60,000 btu				    l Manual Flame Sensing Control Valve w/ Electronic Spark Ignition
l Access Door w/Tank Retention Frame to accommodate a 5g LP tank inside

Cosmopolitan Square Firetable
l 36” w x 36” d x 24” h			   l 24” Star SS Burner
l 60,000 btu				    l Manual Flame Sensing Control Valve w/ Electronic Spark Ignition
l Access Door w/Tank Retention Frame to accommodate a 5g LP tank inside	

Legend Firetable
l 60” w x 36” d x 14 1/2” h			   l 36” Linear SS Burner
l 65,000 btu				    l Manual Flame Sensing Control Valve w/ Electronic Spark Ignition

Contempo LP Select Firetable
l 52” w x 36” d x 18 1/2” h			   l 24” Linear SS Burner
l 60,000 btu				    l Manual Flame Sensing Control Valve w/ Electronic Spark Ignition
l Convenient Tank Drawer (must use horizonital 20#DOT type LP tank, not included)	

Model No. Description List Price
783-xx-11-M4xC v Contempo Rectangle Firetable (choose color and gas type) $3,508.00

8204-WG v Rectangluar Tempered Glass Wind Guard $477.00

8139A v Vinyl Cover $194.00

635-xx-11-M4xC v Cosmopolitan Rectangle Firetable (choose color and gas type) $3,488.00

8204-WG v Rectangular Tempered Glass Wind Guard $477.00

8138A v Vinyl Cover $222.00

640-BA-FO-M2xC v Cosmopolitain Square Firetable - French Barrel Oak (choose 
gas type) $3,720.00

640-BA-SP-M2xC v Cosmopolitain Square Firetable - Silver Pine (choose gas type) $3,720.00

8202-WG v Square Tempered Glass Wind Guard $408.00

8132A v Vinyl Cover $126.00

581-xx-11-M7xC v Legend Firetable (choose color and gas type) $4,135.00

8211-WG v Large Rectangular Tempered Glass Wind Guard $626.00

8152A v Vinyl Cover $198.00

785-xx-11-M4PC v Contempo LP Select (choose color) $4,136.00

8204-WG v Rectangular Tempered Glass Wind Guard $477.00

8139A v Vinyl Cover $194.00

l Color Options xx = WA White Aspen, CB Café Blanco, BA Black Lava, SM Smoke, TR Travertine, DB Dark Basalt, LB Light Basalt
l Gas Type x = N for Natural Gas, P for Propane Gas		
NOTE:  All AFD firetables, fire pits, and fire bowls along with the Manhattan fireplace include a 10# or 5# bag of lava granules (LF-
10 or LF-5) to serve as base media.  Not included with Magnolia Lantern, Eclipse or Wave fire urns.			 

Contempo Rectangle Firetable
l 52” w x 36” d x 15 1/2” h			   l 24” Linear SS Burner
l 60,000 btu				    l Manual Flame Sensing Control Valve w/ Electronic Spark Ignition

635-DB-11-M4xC

581-BA-11-M7xC

783-WA-11-M4xC

785-DB-11-M4PC

640-BA-FO-M2xC
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48” Chat Fire Bowl
l 48” Dia. x 23” H, w/ 12” Ledge			   l 12” Star SS Burner
l 60,000 btu					     l Manual Flame Sensing Contol Valve w/ Electronic Spark Ignition
l Accepts a DOT 20# LP Gas Cylinder, not included	

48” Fire Bowl
l 48” Dia. x 22” H					     l 16” Star SS Burner
l 65,000 btu					     l Manual Flame Sensing Contol Valve w/ Electronic Spark Ignition
l Accepts a 5# Gallon LP tank inside the unit, not included	

48” Louvre Round Fire Pit
l 48” Dia. x 15 1/4” H				    l 16” Star SS Burner
l 65,000 Btu					     l Manual Flame Sensing Contol Valve w/ Electronic Spark Ignition

Fire Urns
l 23” Dia. x 37 1/2” H (Eclipse)			   l 12” Star SS Burner
l 20” Dia. X 37 1/2” H (Wave)			   l 60,000 Btu
l Accepts a 5# Gallon LP tank inside the unit, not included	

Model No. Description List Price
738-xx-11-M2PC v 48" Chat Fire Bowl w/ Horizontal Propane Tank Drawer - LP 

(choose color) $4,619.00

8135A v Vinyl Cover $223.00

731-xx-11-M6xC v 48" Fire Bowl w/ Horizontal Propane Tank Drawer (choose 
color and gas type) $3,982.00

8135A v Vinyl Cover $223.00

686-xx-11-M6xC v 48" Louvre Round Fire Pit (choose color and gas type) $4,274.00

8143A v Vinyl Cover $172.00

520-xx-11-M2xC v Eclipse Fire Urn  (choose color and gas type) $2,688.00

530-xx-11-M2xC v Wave Fire Urn (choose color and gas type) $2,688.00

8141A v Vinyl Cover $127.00

l Color Options xx = WA White Aspen, CB Café Blanco, BA Black Lava, SM Smoke, TR Travertine, DB Dark Basalt, LB Light Basalt
l Gas Type x = N for Natural Gas, P for Propane Gas		
NOTE:  All AFD firetables, fire pits, and fire bowls along with the Manhattan fireplace include a 10# or 5# bag of lava granules (LF-
10 or LF-5) to serve as base media.  Not included with Magnolia Lantern, Eclipse or Wave fire urns.

731-CB-11-M6xC

738-SM-11-M2PC

530-DB-11-M2PC
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Fyre Spheres, Gas Logs, Stones & Lava

Model No. Description List Price

Fire Spheres - 4 in a box
FS2-4-EB 2" Fyre Spheres - Epic Black $42.00

FS2-4-GS 2" Fyre Spheres - Graystone $39.00

FS3-4-EB 3" Fyre Spheres - Epic Black $52.00

FS3-4-GS 3" Fyre Spheres - Graystone $48.00

FS4-4-EB 4" Fyre Spheres - Epic Black $60.00

FS4-4-GS 4" Fyre Spheres - Graystone $55.00

FS5-4-EB 5" Fyre Spheres - Epic Black $91.00

FS5-4-GS 5" Fyre Spheres - Graystone $83.00

FS6-4-EB 6" Fyre Spheres - Epic Black $141.00

FS6-4-GS 6" Fyre Spheres - Graystone $126.00

Gas Log Sets, Stones & Lava
BCO-27 v Back Country Oak* $646.00

DS-27 v Desert Sage* $646.00

PRO-27 v Prairie Oak Logs* $609.00

OCL-34 Campfyre Logs & Woodchips*  $397.00 

OCBW-34 Beachwood Logs & Stone*  $430.00 

BDC-4 Charred Branches $131.00

WCD-36 v 36-pc. Wood Chunks $317.00

STN-10 10-pc. River Rock Fyre Stones $148.00

STN-20 20-pc. River Rock Fyre Stones $346.00

CSTN-20-G 140-pc. Creekstones, Greige $355.00

CSTN-20-C 140-pc. Creekstones, Cloud $355.00

CSTN-20-CG 140-pc. Creekstones, Mixed Greige & Cloud $355.00

CSTN-20-B 140-pc. Creekstones, Black $410.00

LVS-15 Volcanic Stones (15 lbs)  $70.00 

LVS-35 Volcanic Stones (35 lbs)  $113.00 

LFC-10 Lava Coals (10 lbs) $49.00

LF-10 Lava Granules (10 lbs) $42.00

LF-5 Lava Granules (5 lbs) $27.00

*Lava needs to be ordered separately.

OCL-34

OCBW-34

BCO-27

STN-20

LFC-10

FYRE SPHERES
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Fyre Glass  Colors
10# Pkg
$104.00

40# Pkg
$418.00

Azuria GL-10-F GL-40-F v

Black GL-10-B GL-40-B

Bronze GL-10-Z GL-40-Z

Caribbean Blue GL-10-N GL-40-N v

Clear GL-10-C GL-40-C

Star Fyre GL-10-W GL-40-W

Reflective Fyre 
Glass Colors

10# Pkg
$115.00

40# Pkg
$456.00

Azuria Reflective GL-10-FR GL-40-FR v

Black Reflective GL-10-BR GL-40-BR

Bronze Reflective GL-10-ZR GL-40-ZR

Carribbean Blue RFL GL-10-NR GL-40-NR v

Copper Reflective GL-10-QR GL-40-QR

Emerald Reflective GL-10-ER GL-40-ER v

Gold Reflective GL-10-HR GL-40-HR

Champagne Reflective GL-10-CR GL-40-CR

Fyre Gem Colors
10# Pkg
$88.00

Black Pearl GLG-10-J

Blue Topaz GLG-10-T

Champagne GLG-10-D

Deep Amber GLG-10-A

Emerald GLG-10-E v

Glacier GLG-10-C

Sapphire GLG-10-S

Ruby Red GLG-10-RY v

Diamond Nugget 
Colors

10# Pkg
$100.00

Clear GLD-10-C

Steel Blue GLD-10-SB v

Rose GLD-10-R v

Emerald GLD-10-E v

Pacific Blue GLD-10-PB v

Deep Black GLD-10-DB

Fyre Glass, Fyre Gems & Diamond Nuggets

Caribbean Blue

Star Fyre

Black Reflective

Azuria Reflective

Black Pearl

Sapphire

Clear
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Model No. Description List Price
ODG15-24/30-02N 24/30" Outdoor Burner, On/Off Remote, 55,000 btu - NG  $2,795.00 

ODG15-24/30-02P 24/30" Outdoor Burner, On/Off Remote, 45,000 btu - LP  $2,795.00 

ODG15-24/30-2VTN 24/30" Outdoor Burner, Variable Remote, 55,000 btu - NG  $2,823.00 

ODG15-24/30-2VTP 24/30" Outdoor Burner, Variable Remote, 45,000 btu - LP  $2,823.00 

ODG15 Compatible Gas Log Sets
FTO-24 24" Foothill Oak Log Set  $480.00 

FTO-30 30" Foothill Oak Log Set  $579.00 

FTSO-24 24" Foothill Split Oak Log Set  $526.00 

FTSO-30 30" Foothill Split Oak Log Set  $630.00 

DRW-24 24" Driftwood Log Set  $353.00 

DRW-30 30" Driftwood Log Set  $376.00 

LSH-24 24" Lakeshore Log Set  $425.00 

LSH-30 30" Lakeshore Log Set  $505.00 

Minimum Fireplace Size
                                             Front           Rear    
                                            Width       Width       Depth       Height

ODG15-24/30	                   35"	             28"             16"	              17" 
w/ 24” Log Set

ODG15-24/30                  39"	             32"             16"	              17" 
w/ 30” Log Set

ODG15 Outdoor Burner System

l Certified as Outdoor Decorative Gas Appliances for Outdoor Use Only
l Stainless Steel Burner w/ Pre-Assembled Electronic Remote Valve
l Custom Grate, Connector Kit, Lava Stones
l Remote Systems Include Basic Transmitter and Receiver

FOOTHILL LOGS

LAKESHORE LOGS

FOOTHILL SPLIT LOGS

DRIFTWOOD LOGS

NEW
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Model No. Description List Price
G45-18/20NA-SS 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 70,000 Btu’s - NG $939.00

G45-18/20PA-SS 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 45,000 Btu’s - LP $939.00

G45-24NA-SS 24” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 90,000 Btu’s - NG $975.00

G45-24PA-SS 24” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 65,000 Btu’s - LP $975.00

G45-30NA-SS 30” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 95,000 Btu’s - NG $1,057.00

G45-30PA-SS v 30” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve, 75,000 Btu’s - LP $1,057.00

G45-18/20-02-SSN 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and 
Remote, 85,000 Btu’s - NG $1,685.00

G45-18/20-02-SSP v 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and 
Remote, 60,000 Btu’s - LP $1,685.00

G45-24-02-SSN 24” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and 
Remote, 105,000 Btu’s - NG $1,722.00

G45-24-02-SSP 24” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and 
Remote, 70,000 Btu’s - LP $1,722.00

G45-30-02-SSN v 30” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and 
Remote, 110,000 Btu’s - NG $1,811.00

G45-30-02-SSP v 30” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and 
Remote, 90,000 Btu’s - LP $1,811.00

G45 Best Selling Single Sided Log Sets

Charred American Oak
CHAO-18/20 18” Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $571.00

CHAO-24 24” Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $652.00

CHAO-30 30” Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $850.00

Charred Oak
CHD-18/20 18” Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $461.00

CHD-24 24” Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $542.00

CHD-30 30” Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $723.00

Split Oak Designer Plus
SDP-18 18” Split Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $452.00

SDP-24 24” Split Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $531.00

SDP-30 30” Split Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $677.00

Note:  See the Realfyre Vented price list for all log options.

G45 SS Vented Triple T Outdoor Burner Systems

l For Indoor or Outdoor Use                                                                      l Stainless Steel Burner Pan
l Specialized Burner System Accentuates the Front Flame                  l Complete with Most Real-Fyre Log Styles and Controls 
l Available Sizes 16”-60”, Single Sided & See-Thru                                 l ANSI Certified Outdoors

G45 SS Minimum Firebox Size
                                             Front           Rear    
                                            Width       Width       Depth       Height

G45-18/20A-SS	 30”	 24”	 13”	 17”

G45-24A-SS	 34”	 28”	 13”	 17”

G45-30-SS	 40”	 34”	 13”	 17”

G45-18/20-02-SS	 30”	 26”	 13”	 17”

G45-24-02-SS	 34”	 30”	 13”	 17”

G45-30-02-SS	 40”	 36”	 16”	 17”

SPD

G45-24NA-SS

CHAO

CHD



astria.us.com

OUTDOOR
CHOICES

Outdoor fireplaces from Astria transform outdoor spaces into gathering 
places of comfort. Multiple gas and wood-burning options offer a choice of 
curling up to a crackling fire or enjoying the instant ambiance of a gas fire.

ORACLE
(Wood-Burning Fireplace)

STARLITE
(Vent-Free Gas Firebox & Log Set)

VENETIAN
(Vent-Free Gas Firebox & Log Set)

OMEGA DLX
(Vent-Free Gas Fireplace, ID/OD ST Kit)

BARCELONA LIGHTS (Vent-Free Gas Fireplace System)
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F4836 ODLVF72ZEN v 72” Ventless Outdoor Linear Fireplace, 65,000 btu - NG $8,669.00

F4832 LVOST72 v 72” See-Thru Conversion Kit $1,146.00

F4500 BLWS72-B v 72” Stainless Steel Weather Cover $1,348.00

F3505 LPK4 v NG to LP Conversion Kit $137.00

F4835 ODLVF60ZEN 60” Ventless Oudoor Linear Fireplace, 50,000 btu - NG $7,099.00

F4831 LVOST60 v 60” See-Thru Conversion Kit $1,045.00

F4499 BLWS60-B 60” Stainless Steel Weather Cover $1,101.00

F3504 LPK3 NG to LP Conversion Kit $137.00

F4834 ODLVF48ZEN 48” Ventless Outdoor Linear Fireplace, 43,500 btu - NG $6,379.00

F4830 LVOST48 v 48” See-Thru Conversion Kit $865.00

F4498 BLWS48-B 48” Stainless Steel Weather Cover $865.00

F3503 LPK2 NG to LP Conversion Kit $137.00

F4833 ODLVF36ZEN v 36” Ventless Outdoor Linear Fireplace, 31,000 btu - NG $5,659.00

F4829 LVOST36 v 36” See-Thru Conversion Kit $528.00

F4497 BLWS36-B v 36”  Stainless Steel Weather Cover $618.00

F3502 LPK1 v NG to LP Conversion Kit $137.00

Barcelona Lights Optional Accessories
F3507 GLO-BLACK v Onyx Black Large Crushed Glass Media, 5lb. Bag $90.00

F3508 GLO-CRYSTAL v Diamond Crystal Large Crushed Glass Media, 5lb. Bag $90.00

F3509 GLO-SAPPHIRE v Sapphire Blue Large Crushed Glass Media, 5lb. Bag $90.00

F2687 EF-BRCK Remote, On/Off, Hi/Low, Electronic $168.00

F2660 EF-WWRCK Remote, Wireless Wall mount, On/Off, Hi/Low, Electronic $168.00

Barcelona Lights Ventless Outdoor Fireplace

l Ships in a single-sided configuration, see-thru kit purchased                   l  Glass Deflector Shield Protects Flames from Wind
   seperately                                                                                                        l Diamond Crystal large crushed glass media  included                                                        
l Full spectrum adjustable LED interior lights                                                  l Wall-mounted control box with on/off, high/low ignition                
                                                                                                                               controls

Barcelona Lights
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price

Polaris 42 Ventless Outdoor Fireplace
F0580 POLARIS42ZEN-WS 42” Outdoor Fireplace w/White Stacked Brick - NG $5,129.00

F0581 POLARIS42ZEN-WH 42” Outdoor Fireplace w/White Herringbone Brick - NG $5,179.00

F0582 POLARIS42ZEP-WS v 42” Outdoor Fireplace w/White Stacked Brick - LP $5,129.00

F0583 POLARIS42ZEP-WH v 42” Outdoor Fireplace w/White Herringbone Brick - LP $5,179.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 48 3/4”W X 46 1/2”H X 20 1/2”D

Polaris 42 Optional Accessories

H4646 42LBFOD-BS v
Outdoor Bi-Fold Doors w/Frame and Hood - Brushed 
Stainless $1,225.00

H4648 42EODC Stainless Steel Outdoor Weather Cover (cannot be used 
with doors in place) $494.00

H4819 ODGHK42 v Deluxe Brushed Stainless Hood Kit $371.00

H4652 DPSS42 v Drain Pan $427.00

Polaris 36 Ventless Outdoor Fireplace
F0576 POLARIS36ZEN-WS v 36” Outdoor Fireplace w/White Stacked Brick - NG $4,999.00

F0577 POLARIS36ZEN-WH v 36” Outdoor Fireplace w/White Herringbone Brick - NG $5,049.00

F0578 POLARIS36ZEP-WS v 36” Outdoor Fireplace w/White Stacked Brick - LP $4,999.00

F0579 POLARIS36ZEP-WH v 36” Outdoor Fireplace w/White Herringbone Brick - LP $5,049.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 42 3/4”W X 46 1/2”H X 20 1/2”D

Polaris 36 Optional Accessories

H4645 36LBFOD-BS v
Outdoor Bi-Fold Doors w/Frame and Hood - Brushed 
Stainless $1,101.00

H4647 36EODC v Stainless Steel Outdoor Weather Cover (cannot be used 
with doors in place) $438.00

H4818 ODGHK36 v Deluxe Brushed Stainless Hood Kit $314.00

H4651 DPSS36 v Drain Pain $314.00

Polaris Ventless Outdoor Fireplace

l Battery Operated Electronic Ignition                                                             l High Definition Ceramic Fiber Log Set
l Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Grate w/Burner and Concealed                      

l Stainless Steel Screen
   Gas Control Valve                                                                                           l Stainless Steel Construction for Long Lasting Outdoor Use

Polaris
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F0548 VENETIAN50 50” Outdoor Ventless Firebox $4,809.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 59 1/8”W X 54 5/8”H X 30 1/8”D

Must Choose a Brick Liner or Panels to Complete Unit

Mosaic MasonryTM Brick Liner - Required
F0352 MOSAIC50IVFS v Ivory Full Stacked $3,595.00

F4523 MOSAIC50MIFS Midnight Full Stacked $3,595.00

F4535 MOSAIC50SGFS v Slate Grey Full Stacked $3,595.00

F0350 MOSAIC50WRFS v Warm Red Full Stacked $3,595.00

F0356 MOSAIC50IVFH Ivory Full Herringbone $3,707.00

F4529 MOSAIC50MIFH Midnight Full Herringbone $3,707.00

F4541 MOSAIC50SGFH Slate Grey Full Herringbone $3,707.00

F0354 MOSAIC50WRFH v Warm Red Full Herringbone $3,707.00

F0353 MOSAIC50IVSS v Ivory Split Stacked $3,819.00

F4526 MOSAIC50MISS Midnight Split Stacked $3,819.00

F4538 MOSAIC50SGSS v Slate Grey Split Stacked $3,819.00

F0351 MOSAIC50WRSS v Warm Red Split Stacked $3,819.00

F0357 MOSAIC50IVSH Ivory Split Herringbone $3,932.00

F4532 MOSAIC50MISH Midnight Split Herringbone $3,932.00

F4544 MOSAIC50SGSH Slate Grey Split Herringbone $3,932.00

F0355 MOSAIC50WRSH v Warm Red Split Herringbone $3,932.00

Or 
Estate Panel Kits - Required
F4517 ESTATE50BKFS v Black Full Stacked $1,235.00

F0375 ESTATE50CAFS Cappuccino Full Stacked $1,235.00

F0376 ESTATE50CRFS v Creamer Full Stacked $1,235.00

F0377 ESTATE50GRFS Gray Full Stacked $1,235.00

F4520 ESTATE50BKSH Black Split Herringbone $1,348.00

F0379 ESTATE50CASH Cappuccino Split Herringbone $1,348.00

F0380 ESTATE50CRSH Creamer Split Herringbone $1,348.00

F0381 ESTATE50GRSH Gray Split Herringbone $1,348.00

Venetian 50 Outdoor Ventless Firebox

l 30” Tall Opening Height                                                                                  l Insulated Firebox
l Complete with Stainless Steel Facing and Mesh Screens

Venetian

ESTATE50P3C

MOSAIC50IVFS
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F0547 VENETIAN42 42” Outdoor Ventless Firebox $4,579.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 51 3/8”W X 54 5/8”H X 30 1/8”D

Must Choose a Brick Liner or Panels to Complete Unit

Mosaic MasonryTM Brick Liner - Required
F0344 MOSAIC42IVFS Ivory Full Stacked $3,482.00

F4522 MOSAIC42MIFS Midnight Full Stacked $3,482.00

F4534 MOSAIC42SGFS v Slate Grey Full Stacked $3,482.00

F0342 MOSAIC42WRFS v Warm Red Full Stacked $3,482.00

F0348 MOSAIC42IVFH Ivory Full Herringbone $3,595.00

F4528 MOSAIC42MIFH Midnight Full Herringbone $3,595.00

F4540 MOSAIC42SGFH Slate Grey Full Herringbone $3,595.00

F0346 MOSAIC42WRFH v Warm Red Full Herringbone $3,595.00

F0345 MOSAIC42IVSS v Ivory Split Stacked $3,707.00

F4525 MOSAIC42MISS Midnight Split Stacked $3,707.00

F4537 MOSAIC42SGSS v Slate Grey Split Stacked $3,707.00

F0343 MOSAIC42WRSS v Warm Red Split Stacked $3,707.00

F0349 MOSAIC42IVSH Ivory Split Herringbone $3,819.00

F4531 MOSAIC42MISH Midnight Split Herringbone $3,819.00

F4543 MOSAIC42SGSH Slate Grey Split Herringbone $3,819.00

F0347 MOSAIC42WRSH v Warm Red Split Herringbone $3,819.00

Or 
Estate Panel Kits - Required
F4516 ESTATE42BKFS Black Full Stacked $1,123.00

F0367 ESTATE42CAFS Cappuccino Full Stacked $1,123.00

F0368 ESTATE42CRFS Creamer Full Stacked $1,123.00

F0369 ESTATE42GRFS Gray Full Stacked $1,123.00

F4519 ESTATE42BKSH Black Split Herringbone $1,235.00

F0371 ESTATE42CASH Cappuccino Split Herringbone $1,235.00

F0372 ESTATE42CRSH Creamer Split Herringbone $1,235.00

F0373 ESTATE42GRSH Gray Split Herringbone $1,235.00

Venetian 42 Outdoor Ventless Firebox

l 30” Tall Opening Height                                                                                   
l Insulated Firebox

l Complete with Stainless Steel Facing and Mesh Screens

Venetian
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F0546 VENETIAN36 v 36” Outdoor Ventless Firebox $4,469.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 45 3/8”W X 54 5/8”H X 28 1/4”D

Must Choose a Brick Liner or Panels to Complete Unit

Mosaic MasonryTM Brick Liner - Required
F0336 MOSAIC36IVFS v Ivory Full Stacked $3,258.00

F4521 MOSAIC36MIFS Midnight Full Stacked $3,258.00

F4533 MOSAIC36SGFS v Slate Grey Full Stacked $3,258.00

F0334 MOSAIC36WRFS v Warm Red Full Stacked $3,258.00

F0340 MOSAIC36IVFH Ivory Full Herringbone $3,370.00

F4527 MOSAIC36MIFH v Midnight Full Herringbone $3,370.00

F4539 MOSAIC36SGFH v Slate Grey Full Herringbone $3,370.00

F0338 MOSAIC36WRFH v Warm Red Full Herringbone $3,370.00

F0337 MOSAIC36IVSS Ivory Split Stacked $3,482.00

F4524 MOSAIC36MISS v Midnight Split Stacked $3,482.00

F4536 MOSAIC36SGSS v Slate Grey Split Stacked $3,482.00

F0335 MOSAIC36WRSS v Warm Red Split Stacked $3,482.00

F0341 MOSAIC36IVSH Ivory Split Herringbone $3,595.00

F4530 MOSAIC36MISH Midnight Split Herringbone $3,595.00

F4542 MOSAIC36SGSH Slate Grey Split Herringbone $3,595.00

F0339 MOSAIC36WRSH v Warm Red Split Herringbone $3,595.00

Or 
Estate Panel Kits - Required
F4515 ESTATE36BKFS Black Full Stacked $1,011.00

F0359 ESTATE36CAFS v Cappuccino Full Stacked $1,011.00

F0360 ESTATE36CRFS Creamer Full Stacked $1,011.00

F0361 ESTATE36GRFS Gray Full Stacked $1,011.00

F4518 ESTATE36BKSH Black Split Herringbone $1,123.00

F0363 ESTATE36CASH Cappuccino Split Herringbone $1,123.00

F0364 ESTATE36CRSH Creamer Split Herringbone $1,123.00

F0365 ESTATE36GRSH Gray Split Herringbone $1,123.00

F0358 ESTATE36P2R Stacked Rust Panel (while supplies last) $700.00

F0362 ESTATE36P3R Herringbone Rust Panel (while supplies last) $800.00

Venetian 36 Outdoor Ventless Firebox

l 30” Tall Opening Height                                                                                 l Insulated Firebox
l Complete with Stainless Steel Facing and Mesh Sscreens
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F4104 STARLITE42WS 42” Outdoor/Indoor Firebox w/White Stacked Refractory 

Brick $2,649.00

F4105 STARLITE42WH 42” Outdoor/Indoor Firebox w/White Herringbone 
Refractory Brick $2,779.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 48 3/4”W X 46 1/2”H X 20 1/2”D

StarLite 42 Optional Accessories
F4129 HOOD42ODSL 42” Outdoor Hood Kit, Brushed Stainless $371.00

H3991 OAK-UVFRC Outside Air Kit with Duct $123.00

H4652 DPSS42 v 42” Drain Pan $427.00

Starlite 42  Ventless Firebox

l Stainless Steel                                                                                                    l Approved for both Outdoor and Indoor Use
l Use with Magniflame OD for Outdoor Application or any 
   ANSI Z21.11.2 Listed Vent Free Log Set for Indoor Applications

Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F4102 STARLITE36WS 36” Outdoor/Indoor Firebox w/White Stacked Refractory 

Brick $2,179.00

F4103 STARLITE36WH 36” Outdoor/Indoor Firebox w/White Herringbone 
Refractory Brick $2,289.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 42 3/4”W X 46 1/2”H X 20 1/2”D

StarLite 36 Optional Accessories
F4128 HOOD36ODSL 36” Outdoor Hood Kit, Brushed Stainless $314.00

H3991 OAK-UVFRC Outside Air Kit with Duct $123.00

H4651 DPSS36 v 36” Drain Pan $314.00

Starlite 36  Ventless Firebox

l Stainless Steel                                                                                                    l Approved for both Outdoor and Indoor Use
l Use with Magniflame OD for Outdoor Application or any 
   ANSI Z21.11.2 Listed Vent Free Log Set for Indoor Applications

StarLite
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F0537 ORACLE50 50” Outdoor Wood Fireplace $5,369.00

Uses 12” Wood Burning Chimney (12DM), see page 87.
Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 59 1/4”W X 67 1/8”H X 30 1/8”D

Must Choose a Brick Liner or Panels to Complete Unit

Mosaic MasonryTM Brick Liner - Required
F0352 MOSAIC50IVFS v Ivory Full Stacked $3,595.00

F4523 MOSAIC50MIFS Midnight Full Stacked $3,595.00

F4535 MOSAIC50SGFS v Slate Grey Full Stacked $3,595.00

F0350 MOSAIC50WRFS v Warm Red Full Stacked $3,595.00

F0356 MOSAIC50IVFH Ivory Full Herringbone $3,707.00

F4529 MOSAIC50MIFH Midnight Full Herringbone $3,707.00

F4541 MOSAIC50SGFH Slate Grey Full Herringbone $3,707.00

F0354 MOSAIC50WRFH v Warm Red Full Herringbone $3,707.00

F0353 MOSAIC50IVSS v Ivory Split Stacked $3,819.00

F4526 MOSAIC50MISS Midnight Split Stacked $3,819.00

F4538 MOSAIC50SGSS v Slate Grey Split Stacked $3,819.00

F0351 MOSAIC50WRSS v Warm Red Split Stacked $3,819.00

F0357 MOSAIC50IVSH Ivory Split Herringbone $3,932.00

F4532 MOSAIC50MISH Midnight Split Herringbone $3,932.00

F4544 MOSAIC50SGSH Slate Grey Split Herringbone $3,932.00

F0355 MOSAIC50WRSH v Warm Red Split Herringbone $3,932.00

Or 
Estate Panel Kits - Required
F4517 ESTATE50BKFS v Black Full Stacked $1,235.00

F0375 ESTATE50CAFS Cappuccino Full Stacked $1,235.00

F0376 ESTATE50CRFS v Creamer Full Stacked $1,235.00

F0377 ESTATE50GRFS Gray Full Stacked $1,235.00

F4520 ESTATE50BKSH Black Split Herringbone $1,348.00

F0379 ESTATE50CASH Cappuccino Split Herringbone $1,348.00

F0380 ESTATE50CRSH Creamer Split Herringbone $1,348.00

F0381 ESTATE50GRSH Gray Split Herringbone $1,348.00

Oracle 50 Optional Accessories

Glass Doors (for use with Mosaic Brick Only) 
F1020 BDMO50E 50” Bi-Fold Doors - Ebony Finish $1,235.00

Glass Doors (for use with Estate Refractory Panels Only)
F1008 BDG50 50” Bi-Fold Doors - Black $618.00

Oracle 50 Outdoor Wood Burning Fireplace

l Massive Smoke Dome w/No Visible Smoke Shelf for Reliable                       
l Fully Insulated Firebox for Increased Performance in

   Operation                                                                                                          Colder Climates
l Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Log Grate                                                          l Hidden Ash Dump w/Pull Ring
l Easy Access Damper Control                                                                       l Includes Stainless Steel Mesh Fire Screens
l Stainless Steel Construction for Long Lasting Outdoor Use

Oracle 50
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F0536 ORACLE42 42” Outdoor Wood Fireplace $5,099.00

Uses 12” Standard Wood Burning Chimney (12DM), see page 87.
Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 51 1/4”W X 67 1/8”H X 30 1/8”D.

Must Choose a Brick Liner or Panels to Complete Unit

Mosaic MasonryTM Brick Liner - Required
F0344 MOSAIC42IVFS Ivory Full Stacked $3,482.00

F4522 MOSAIC42MIFS Midnight Full Stacked $3,482.00

F4534 MOSAIC42SGFS v Slate Grey Full Stacked $3,482.00

F0342 MOSAIC42WRFS v Warm Red Full Stacked $3,482.00

F0348 MOSAIC42IVFH Ivory Full Herringbone $3,595.00

F4528 MOSAIC42MIFH Midnight Full Herringbone $3,595.00

F4540 MOSAIC42SGFH Slate Grey Full Herringbone $3,595.00

F0346 MOSAIC42WRFH v Warm Red Full Herringbone $3,595.00

F0345 MOSAIC42IVSS v Ivory Split Stacked $3,707.00

F4525 MOSAIC42MISS Midnight Split Stacked $3,707.00

F4537 MOSAIC42SGSS v Slate Grey Split Stacked $3,707.00

F0343 MOSAIC42WRSS v Warm Red Split Stacked $3,707.00

F0349 MOSAIC42IVSH Ivory Split Herringbone $3,819.00

F4531 MOSAIC42MISH Midnight Split Herringbone $3,819.00

F4543 MOSAIC42SGSH Slate Grey Split Herringbone $3,819.00

F0347 MOSAIC42WRSH v Warm Red Split Herringbone $3,819.00

Or 
Estate Panel Kits - Required
F4516 ESTATE42BKFS Black Full Stacked $1,123.00

F0367 ESTATE42CAFS Cappuccino Full Stacked $1,123.00

F0368 ESTATE42CRFS Creamer Full Stacked $1,123.00

F0369 ESTATE42GRFS Gray Full Stacked $1,123.00

F4519 ESTATE42BKSH Black Split Herringbone $1,235.00

F0371 ESTATE42CASH Cappuccino Split Herringbone $1,235.00

F0372 ESTATE42CRSH Creamer Split Herringbone $1,235.00

F0373 ESTATE42GRSH Gray Split Herringbone $1,235.00

Oracle 42 Optional Accessories

Glass Doors (for use with Mosaic Brick Only) 
F1014 BDMO42E 42” Bi-Fold Doors - Ebony Finish $1,123.00

Glass Doors (for use with Estate Refractory Panels Only)
F1005 BDG42 42” Bi-Fold Doors - Black $618.00

Oracle 42 Outdoor Wood Burning Fireplace

l Massive Smoke Dome w/No Visible Smoke Shelf for Reliable                     l Fully Insulated Firebox for Increased Performance in     
  Operation                                                                                                              Colder Climates
l Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Log Grate                                                             l Hidden Ash Dump w/Pull Ring
l Easy Access Damper Control                                                                          l Includes Stainless Steel Mesh Fire Screens
l Stainless Steel Construction for Long Lasting Outdoor Use

Oracle 42
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F0535 ORACLE36 36” Outdoor Wood Fireplace $4,969.00

Uses 12” Wood Burning Chimney (12DM), see page 87.
Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 45 1/4”W X 67 1/8”H X 28 1/4”D

Must Choose a Brick Liner or Panels to Complete Unit

Mosaic MasonryTM Brick Liner - Required
F0336 MOSAIC36IVFS v Ivory Full Stacked $3,258.00

F4521 MOSAIC36MIFS Midnight Full Stacked $3,258.00

F4533 MOSAIC36SGFS v Slate Grey Full Stacked $3,258.00

F0334 MOSAIC36WRFS v Warm Red Full Stacked $3,258.00

F0340 MOSAIC36IVFH Ivory Full Herringbone $3,370.00

F4527 MOSAIC36MIFH v Midnight Full Herringbone $3,370.00

F4539 MOSAIC36SGFH v Slate Grey Full Herringbone $3,370.00

F0338 MOSAIC36WRFH v Warm Red Full Herringbone $3,370.00

F0337 MOSAIC36IVSS Ivory Split Stacked $3,482.00

F4524 MOSAIC36MISS v Midnight Split Stacked $3,482.00

F4536 MOSAIC36SGSS v Slate Grey Split Stacked $3,482.00

F0335 MOSAIC36WRSS v Warm Red Split Stacked $3,482.00

F0341 MOSAIC36IVSH Ivory Split Herringbone $3,595.00

F4530 MOSAIC36MISH Midnight Split Herringbone $3,595.00

F4542 MOSAIC36SGSH Slate Grey Split Herringbone $3,595.00

F0339 MOSAIC36WRSH v Warm Red Split Herringbone $3,595.00

Or 
Estate Panel Kits - Required
F4515 ESTATE36BKFS Black Full Stacked $1,011.00

F0359 ESTATE36CAFS v Cappuccino Full Stacked $1,011.00

F0360 ESTATE36CRFS Creamer Full Stacked $1,011.00

F0361 ESTATE36GRFS Gray Full Stacked $1,011.00

F4518 ESTATE36BKSH Black Split Herringbone $1,123.00

F0363 ESTATE36CASH Cappuccino Split Herringbone $1,123.00

F0364 ESTATE36CRSH Creamer Split Herringbone $1,123.00

F0365 ESTATE36GRSH Gray Split Herringbone $1,123.00

Oracle 36 Optional Accessories

Glass Doors (for use with Mosaic Brick Only) 
F1011 BDMO36E 36” Bi-Fold Doors - Ebony Finish $1,011.00

Glass Doors (for use with Estate Refractory Panels Only)
F1002 BDG36 36” Bi-Fold Doors - Black $561.00

Oracle 36 Outdoor Wood Burning Fireplace

l Massive Smoke Dome w/No Visible Smoke Shelf for Reliable                        l Fully Insulated Firebox for Increased Performance in      
  Operation                                                                                                           Colder  Climates
l Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Log Grate                                                           l Hidden Ash Dump w/Pull Ring
l Easy Access Damper Control                                                                        l Includes Stainless Steel Mesh Fire Screens
l Stainless Steel Construction for Long Lasting Outdoor Use

Oracle
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price

Pipe Lengths -Double Wall, Snap Lock
F0932 12-12DM 12" Pipe Length $157.00

F0933 18-12DM 18" Pipe Length $180.00

F0934 24-12DM 24" Pipe Length $224.00

F0935 36-12DM 36" Pipe Length $292.00

F0936 48-12DM 48"  Pipe Length $371.00

Components
F5169 30E-12DM-B 30 Offset and Return plus Adaptor $419.00

F0938 12S-12DM Chimney Support above 30' $214.00

F0940 FS-10 2" Clearance Firestop Spacer $68.00

F0941 30FS-10 30' Firestop Spacer $90.00

F0942 V6F-10DM Roof Flashing 0 to 6/12 Pitch $202.00

F0943 V12F-10DM Roof Flashing 6/12 to 12/12 Pitch $259.00

F0944 FST10 Firestop Thimble $112.00

F0946 SC2-1 Storm Collar $45.00

F0947 RLT-12D Round Top Termination w/ Louvered Screen $281.00

F0948 STL-12D Square Top Termination w/ Slip Connection $528.00

F0949 STL-12DMP Square Top Termination w/ Slip Connection (pre-painted black) $561.00

12” Wood Burning Chimney Pipe and Components
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F0542 TUSCAN42P2

42” Wood Burning Fireplace w/White Stacked Refractory 
Panels $3,469.00

F0543 TUSCAN42P3
42” Wood Burning Fireplace w/White Herringbone 
Refractory Panels $3,569.00

Uses 8” Standard Wood Burning Chimney (8DM), see page 89.
Fireplace Framing Dimensions - 49 3/4”W X 47 1/4”H X 23 1/2”D.

Tuscan 42 Optional Accessories
F1090 DP42 v 42” Drain Pan w/1” Stainless Decorative Face Extension $371.00

F1053 HS42 v 42” Stainless Steel Hood w/4” Brow $314.00

F0990 BDO42 42” Outdoor Bi-Fold Glass Doors - Black Finish $393.00

Tuscan 42 Outdoor Wood Burning Fireplace

l Radiant Smooth-Faced Models                                                                       l Comes with 12” Vent Collar and can be converted to 8”
l Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Log Grate                                                              with Starter Collar (20” Length) Provided. 
l Easy Access Damper Control                                                                       l Stainless Steel Screens Retract into Hidden Screen Pockets         
l Stainless Steel Construction for Long Lasting Outdoor Use                        l Adjustable Outside Air Damper

Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F0540 TUSCAN36P2

36” Wood Burning Fireplace w/White Stacked Refractory 
Panels $2,519.00

F0541 TUSCAN36P3
36” Wood Burning Fireplace w/White Herringbone 
Refractory Panels $2,629.00

Uses 8” Standard Wood Burning Chimney (8DM), see page 89.
Fireplace Framing Dimensions - 41 3/4”W X 41 3/4”H X 21 7/8”.

Tuscan 36 Optional Accessories
F1089 DP36 v 36” Drain Pan w/1” Stainless Decorative Face Extension $314.00

F1052 HS36 v 36” Stainless Steel Hood w/4” Brow $247.00

F0987 BDO36 36” Outdoor Bi-Fold Glass Doors - Black Finish $336.00

Tuscan 36 Outdoor Wood Burning Fireplace

l Radiant Smooth-Faced Models                                                                    l Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Log Grate
l Easy Access Damper Control                                                                       l Stainless Steel Screens Retract into Hidden Screen Pockets
l Adjustable Outside Air Damper                                                                     l Stainless Steel Construction for Long Lasting Outdoor Use

TUSCAN42
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Mat.# Model No. Description List Price

Pipe Lengths -Double Wall, Snap Lock
F0895 12-8DM 12" Pipe Length $90.00

F0896 18-8DM 18" Pipe Length $112.00

F0897 24-8DM 24" Pipe Length $146.00

F0898 36-8DM 36" Pipe Length $180.00

F0899 48-8DM 48" Pipe Length $191.00

Components
F0900 30E-8DM  30 Offset and Return $202.00

F0902 12S-8DM Chimney Support above 30' $56.00

F0904 FS-8DM 2" Clearance Firestop Spacer $45.00

F0905 30FS-8DM 30 Firestop Spacer $78.00

F0907 3600FS-8DM-1 1" Clearance Firestop Spacer $45.00

F0908 V6FS-8DM Roof Flashing 0 to 6/12 Pitch (24" base) $168.00

F0909 V6F-8DM Roof Flashing 0 to 6/12 Pitch (30" base) $202.00

F0910 V12F-8DM Roof Flashing 6/12 to 12/12 Pitch $259.00

F0911 38FST Firestop Thimble (Penetrating  A Joist) $101.00

F0912 FST30 Firestop Thimble (Offsetting Through A Joist) $112.00

F0913 38RS v Roof Support (Use w/ Flashing) $112.00

F0915 SC1-1 Storm Collar $45.00

F0916 RT-8DM Round Top w/ Mesh Screen $123.00

F0917 RTT-8DM Round Top w/ Mesh Screen & Slip Section $180.00

F0918 RLT-8DM Round Top Termination w/ Louvered Screen $135.00

F0919 RLTT-8DM Round Top w/ Slip Section & Louvers $236.00

F0921 ETL-8DM v Square Top w/ Slip Section $236.00

F0926 ETL-8DM-K Square Top w/ Slip Section - Black $224.00

8” Wood Burning Chimney Pipe and Components



 800-628-5044   

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. 
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS9 0 		                   

Mat.# Model No. Description List Price
F2081A/B SHADYHOLLOW24 24” Shady Hollow Vent Free Concrete Log Set $418.00

F2082A/B SHADYHOLLOW30 30” Shady Hollow Vent Free Concrete Log Set $518.00

F2083A/B SHADYHOLLOW36 36” Shady Hollow Vent Free Concrete Log Set $558.00

F0087A/B SOUTHERNCOMFORT24 24” Southerncomfort Vent Free Concrete Log Set $418.00

F0088A/B SOUTHERNCOMFORT30 30” Southerncomfort Vent Free Concrete Log Set $518.00

F0089A/B SOUTHERNCOMFORT36 36” Southerncomfort Vent Free Concrete Log Set $558.00

Must Order Burner to Complete Unit.

24” Burners (For Use with 24” and 30” Logs)

F0558 MAGNIFLAMEOD24NM 24” Magniflame Large Outdoor Stainless Steel 
Burner, Millivolt - NG $1,659.00

F0560 MAGNIFLAMEOD24PM 24” Magniflame Large Outdoor Stainless Steel 
Burner, Millivolt - LP $1,659.00

F0557 MAGNIFLAMEOD24NE 24” Magniflame Large Outdoor Stainless Steel 
Burner, Electronic Ignition - NG $1,929.00

F0559 MAGNIFLAMEOD24PE 24” Magniflame Large Outdoor Stainless Steel 
Burner, Electronic Ignition - LP $1,929.00

30” Burners (For Use with 36” Logs)

F0562 MAGNIFLAMEOD30NM 30” Magniflame Large Outdoor Stainless Steel 
Burner, Millivolt - NG $1,859.00

F0564 MAGNIFLAMEOD30PM 30” Magniflame Large Outdoor Stainless Steel 
Burner, Millivolt - LP $1,859.00

F0561 MAGNIFLAMEOD30NE 30” Magniflame Large Outdoor Stainless Steel 
Burner, Electronic Ignition - NG $2,139.00

F0563 MAGNIFLAMEOD30PE 30” Magniflame Large Outdoor Stainless Steel 
Burner, Electronic Ignition - LP $2,139.00

Magni-Flame Optional Accessories
80L42 FDVS Decorative Volcanic Stone $34.00

F2236 RCKIT4001 On/Off Remote and Receiver with White Wall 
Plate - Millivolt Version Only $157.00

Magni-Flame Outdoor Log Sets

l Electronic Models Include a Variable Remote Control                             l 24” Sets are Designed for Large 36” Fireboxes
l 30” Sets are Designed for Large 42” Fireboxes                                           l 36” Sets are Designed for Large 48” Fireboxes

SHADYHOLLOW
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Model No. Description List Price
OL60TP10N v 60" Linear Firepit, Manual, 65,000 btu - NG $2,709.00

OL60TP10P v 60" Linear Firepit, Manual, 65,000 btu - LP $2,709.00

OL60TP18N 60" Linear Firepit, Manual, Multicolor LED Lighting, 65,000 
btu - NG $3,325.00

OL60TP18P 60" Linear Firepit, Manual, Multicolor LED Lighting, 65,000 
btu - LP $3,325.00

OL48TP10N v 48" Linear Firepit, Manual, 55,000 btu - NG $2,429.00

OL48TP10P v 48" Linear Firepit, Manual, 55,000 btu - LP $2,429.00

OL48TP18N 48" Linear Firepit, Manual, Multicolor LED Lighting, 55,000 
btu - NG $3,039.00

OL48TP18P 48" Linear Firepit, Manual, Multicolor LED Lighting, 55,000 
btu - LP $3,039.00

Must Purchase Decorative Crushed Glass to Complete Unit.

Decorative Crushed Glass Required
DG1BZR Crushed Glass - Bronze, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1BCR Crushed Glass - Copper, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1CLF Crushed Glass - Clear Frost, 3 lbs $83.00

Note:  Order 7 bags for 60" Burner and 6 bags for 48" Burner

Decorative Crushed Glass - For Accent Only
DG1BKP Crushed Glass - Black Polished, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1BUC Crushed Glass - Blue Clear, 3 lbs $83.00

Decorative Glass Drops and Droplets - Used as Accents in Addition to Crushed Glass

DG1NXS Glass Drops 1" - Onyx Solid, 4 lbs $97.00

DG1GC Glass Droplets 1/2" - Glacier Ice, 4 lbs $50.00

OL60/48 Optional Accessories
BBA v LP Door Caddy Stainless Steel $379.00

BRB v 2 Stainless Steel Registers $78.00

DT48LSS Stainless Steel Drain Tray fits 60" and 48" Linear $395.00

WC60LSS Weather Cover for 60" Linear $559.00

WC48LSS Weather Cover for 48" Linear $489.00

WG604LT Tall Wind Deflector Glass for 60" Linear $429.00

WG484LT Tall Wind Deflector Glass for 48" Linear $315.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $359.00

Outdoor Linear Fire Pit Burner

l  Pre-Programmed-Color LED Lighting Beneath Burner                              l  Manual Electronic Ignition with AA Battery
l  3-Stage Manually Variable Flame

OL60TP18

WC60LSS

OL60TP10
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Outdoor Linear Fireplace
l  Pre-Programmed Color LED Lighting Beneath Burner                                 l  Manual Electronic Ignition with AA Battery
l  3-Stage Manually Variable Flame Height                                                     l  Weather Deflector Glass Panels Included (taller panels        
                                                                                                                                  available for windy applications)

Model No. Description List Price

Single Sided Outdoor Linear Fireplaces
OLL60FP12SN 60” Outdoor Linear Ventless Fireplace, 65,000 btu - NG $5,545.00

OLL60FP12SP 60” Outdoor Linear Ventless Fireplace, 65,000 btu - LP $5,545.00

35829 NG to LP Conversion Kit - OLL60 $179.00

OLL48FP12SN 48” Outdoor Linear Ventless Fireplace, 55,000 btu - NG $4,359.00

OLL48FP12SP 48” Outdoor Linear Ventless Fireplace, 55,000 btu - LP $4,359.00

33815 NG to LP Conversion Kit - OLL48 $179.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 48” - 52”W X 40 13/16”H X 19 1/14”D
Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 60” - 64”W X 31”H X 19 1/4”D

See-Through Outdoor Linear Fireplaces
OLL60SP12SN 60” Outdoor See-Thru Linear Ventless Fireplace, 65,000 btu - NG $5,679.00

OLL60SP12SP v 60” Outdoor See-Thru Linear Ventless Fireplace, 65,000 btu - LP $5,679.00

35829 NG to LP Conversion Kit - OLL60 $179.00

OLL48SP12SN 48” Outdoor See-Thru Linear Ventless Fireplace, 55,000 btu - NG $4,659.00

OLL48SP12SP v 48” Outdoor See-Thru Linear Ventless Fireplace, 55,000 btu - LP $4,659.00

33815 NG to LP Conversion Kit - OLL48 $179.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 48” See Thru - 52”W X 40 13/16”H X 22 5/16”D
Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 60” See Thru - 64”W X 31”H X 22 1/2”D

Must Purchase Decorative Crushed Glass to Complete Unit.
Decorative Crushed Glass Required
Recommended to Purchase Clear Frost Glass so you can see the LED Lights when fireplace is on.

DG1CLF Crushed Glass - Clear Frost, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1BCR Crushed Glass - Copper, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1BZR Crushed Glass - Bronze, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1BKP Crushed Glass - Black Polished, 3 lbs - for Accent Only $83.00

DG1BUC Crushed Glass - Blue Clear, 3 lbs - for Accent Only $83.00

Note: Order 10 Bags for 60” Burner and 8 Bags for 48” Burner.

Decorative Glass Drops and Droplets - Used as Accents in Addition to Crushed Glass

DG1NXS Glass Drops 1” - Onyx Solid, 4 lbs $97.00

DG1GC Glass Droplets 1/2” - Glacier Ice, 3 lbs $50.00

OL60/48 Optional Accessories
WD60LSS 60” Weather Door, Stainless Steel (Order 2 for See-Thru Unit) $409.00

WD48LSS 48” Weather Door, Stainless Steel (Order 2 for See-Thru Unit) $325.00

DT48LSS 48” Stainless Steel Linear Drain Tray (Fits 48” and 60” Unit) $395.00

WG60LT1 Deflector Glass, Taller for Windy Applications - 60” Linear (Order 
2 for See-Thru Unit) $339.00

WG48LT1 Deflector Glass, Taller for Windy Applications - 48” Linear (Order 
2 for See-Thru Unit) $285.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $359.00

OLL48FP 1-Sided

OLL48SP 2-Sided
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Model No. Description List Price

Outdoor Refractory Log Sets
OLX24WR 24” Outdoor Wildwood Refractory 7-Piece Log Set $455.00

OLX30WR 30” Outdoor Wildwood Refractory 7-Piece Log Set $499.00

Must Purchase Burner to Complete Unit.
ONR24N 24” Millivolt Outdoor Harmony Burner 50,000 BTU - NG $1,179.00

ONR24P 24” Millivolt Outdoor Harmony Burner 50,000 BTU - LP $1,179.00

ONR30N 30” Millivolt Outdoor Harmony Burner 50,000 BTU - NG $1,289.00

ONR30P 30” Millivolt Outdoor Harmony Burner 50,000 BTU - LP $1,289.00

ONI24N
24” Intermittent Pilot Outdoor Harmony Burner, Includes 
Remote Control 50,000 BTU- NG $1,659.00

ONI24P
24” Intermittent Pilot Outdoor Harmony Burner, Includes 
Remote Control 50,000 BTU- LP $1,659.00

ONI30N
30” Intermittent Pilot Outdoor Harmony Burner, Includes 
Remote Control 50,000 BTU- NG $1,739.00

ONI30P
30” Intermittent Pilot Outdoor Harmony Burner, Includes 
Remote Control 50,000 BTU- LP $1,739.00

Controls Options for Millivolt Burners and Gas Stop Timer Options
FRBC1 On/Off Remote, Battery Receiver and Remote $225.00

FWS1 On/Off Wall Switch $36.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $359.00

Outdoor Log Sets and Burners

OLX-24-WR
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Model No. Description List Price
OP42FB2MF 42” Flush Front Firebox with Refractory Liner $1,879.00

Framing Dimensions: 45”W x 36”H x 19 1/4”D

OP42FB2MF Optional Accessories
BDO42SS Stainless Steel 42” Bi-Fold Glass Doors $789.00

DT42SS Stainless Steel 42” Drain Tray $509.00

WD42SS Stainless Steel 42” Weather Door $395.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $359.00

Must Purchase Burner and Log Set to Complete Unit

Premium Outdoor Firebox 42
l  Ventless Firebox for Outdoor Installation                                                    
 l  Stainless Steel Hood and Mesh Curtain

Model No. Description List Price
OP36FB2MF 36” Flush Front Firebox with Refractory Liner $1,719.00

Framing Dimensions: 41”W x 36”H x 19 1/4”D

OP36FB2MF Optional Accessories
BDO36SS Stainless Steel 36” Bi-Fold Glass Doors $669.00

DT36SS Stainless Steel 36” Drain Tray $429.00

WD36SS Stainless Steel 36” Weather Door $355.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $359.00

Must Purchase Burner and Log Set to Complete Unit

Premium Outdoor Firebox 36
l  Ventless Firebox for Outdoor Installation                                                    
 l  Stainless Steel Hood and Mesh Curtain
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Model No. Description List Price

OP36FP72MN 36” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Intermittent 
Ignition Includes Variable Remote Control,  50,000 BTU - NG $3,259.00

OP36FP72MP 36” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Intermittent 
Ignition Includes Variable Remote Control, 50,000 BTU - LP $3,259.00

OP36FP32MN
36” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Millivolt 
Control w/ On/Off Switch, Standard Pilot, Remote Ready, 
50,000 BTU - NG

$2,919.00

OP36FP32MP v
36” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Millivolt 
Control w/ On/Off Switch, Standard Pilot, Remote Ready, 
50,000 BTU - LP

$2,919.00

Framing Dimensions: 41”W x 36”H x 19 1/4”D

Must Purchase Log Set to Complete Unit.
OLX24WR 24” Outdoor Wildwood Refractory Log Set $455.00

Outdoor Stainless Traditional 42 Premium Fireplace

OP42FP72MN
42” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Intermittent 
Ignition Includes Variable Remote Control, 50,000 BTU - NG $3,559.00

OP42FP72MP
42” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Intermittent 
Ignition Includes Variable Remote Control,  50,000 BTU - LP $3,559.00

OP42FP32MN v
42” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Millivolt 
Control w/ On/Off Switch, Standard Pilot, Remote Ready, 
50,000 BTU - NG

$3,199.00

OP42FP32MP v
42” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Millivolt 
Control w/ On/Off Switch, Standard Pilot, Remote Ready, 
50,000 BTU - LP

$3,199.00

Framing Dimensions: 45”W x 36”H x 19 1/4”D

Must Purchase Log Set to Complete Unit.
OLX30WR 30” Outdoor Wildwood Refractory Log Set $499.00

OP36/42 Optional Accessories
BDO36SS 36” Bi-Fold Glass Door, Stainless Steel Frame $669.00

DT36SS 36” Stainless Steel Drain Tray $429.00

WD36SS 36” Weather Door, Stainless Steel $355.00

BDO42SS 42” Bi-Fold Glass Door, Stainless Steel Frame $789.00

DT42SS 42” Stainless Steel Drain Tray $509.00

WD42SS 42” Weather Door, Stainless Steel $395.00

FRBC1 On/Off Battery Remote (For Millivolt Only) $225.00

FWS1 Wall Switch (For Millivolt Only) $36.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $259.00

Outdoor Stainless Traditional 36 Premium Fireplace

l  Ventless Fireplace for Outdoor Installation                                                   l  Stainless Steel Hood and Mesh Curtain
l  Refractory Liner

OP36FP
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Stainless Steel Burner Systems - Round Drop-In Pan
 
l  Available in Drop-In or Flat Pan Styles                                                         

l  Different Types Available Like Round/Square/Linear
l  Choose from Different Ignition Systems                                                    
             l  AWS: All Weather Electronic Ignition System 
             l  TPSI: Thermocouple Piloted Safety Ignition
             l  MT : Match Throw

Model No. Description List Price

AWS Burner System - Round Drop-In Pans
FPB-33RBSAWS-N v 33” Round SS Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 175,000 btu - NG $4,299.00

FPB-29RBSAWS-N v 29” Round SS Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $4,189.00

TPSI Burner System - Round Drop-In Pans
FPB-33RBS31TPSI-N 33” Round SS Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 150,000 btu - NG $1,879.00

FPB-29RBS22TPSI-N 29” Round SS Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $1,739.00

FPB-25RBS22TPSI-N v 25” Round SS Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $1,659.00

FPB-19RBS16TPSI-N 19” Round SS Pan with 16” Burning Spur, 75,000 btu - NG $1,489.00

MT Burner System - Round Drop-In Pans
FPB-33RBS31MT-N 33” Round SS Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 175,000 btu - NG $1,339.00

FPB-29RBS22MT-N 29” Round SS Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $1,119.00

FPB-25RBS22MT-N v 25” Round SS Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $969.00

FPB-19RBSMT-N 19” Round SS Pan with 16” Burning Spur, 75,000 btu - NG $719.00

LP Conversion Kits
OAS-LPK26 LP Conversion Kit for 175,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

OAS-LPK29 LP Conversion Kit for 150,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

OAS-LPK31 LP Conversion Kit for 125,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

OAS-LPK41 LP Conversion Kit for 75,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

TPSI-LPK29 LP Conversion Kit for 150,000 btu Burner - TPSI $129.00

TPSI-LPK31 LP Conversion Kit for 125,000 btu Burner - TPSI $129.00

TPSI-LPK41 LP Conversion Kit for 75,000 btu Burner - TPSI $129.00

Note:  AWS burners require proper OAS kit plus the FG-AWS-PBO-P orifice to convert from NG 
to LP.

Windshields - Tempered Glass
GWS-38R Round Windshield, Fits FPB-33R Burners $369.00

GWS-36R Round Windshield, Fits FPB-29R Burners $299.00

GWS-32R v Round Windshield, Fits FPB-25R Burners $269.00

GWS-23R Round Windshield, Fits FPB-19R Burners $239.00

Lids
LID-33R2 SS Flat Round Lid, Fits FPB-33R Burners $460.00

LID-29R2 SS Flat Round Lid, Fits FPB-29R Burners $381.00

LID-25R2 v SS Flat Round Lid, Fits FPB-25R Burners $303.00

LID-19R2 SS Flat Round Lid, Fits FPB-19R Burners $196.00

AWS

TPSI

MT
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Stainless Steel Burner Systems - Round Flat Pan
 
l  Available in Drop-In or Flat Pan Styles                                                           

l  Different Types Available Like Round/Square/Linear
l  Choose from Different Ignition Systems                                                    
             l  AWS: All Weather Electronic Ignition System 
             l  TPSI: Thermocouple Piloted Safety Ignition
             l  MT : Match Throw

Model No. Description List Price

AWS Burner System - Round Flat Pans
FPB-44DBSAWS-N v 44” Round SS Flat Pan with 36” Burning Spur, 250,000 btu - NG $4,499.00

FPB-34DBSAWS-N v 34” Round SS Flat Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 175,000 btu - NG $4,089.00

FPB-29DBSAWS-N v 29” Round SS Flat Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $3,969.00

TPSI Burner System - Round Flat Pans
FPB-34DBS31TPSI-N 34” Round SS Flat Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 150,000 btu - NG $1,829.00

FPB-29DBS22TPSI-N 29” Round SS Flat Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $1,639.00

FPB-26DBS22TPSI-N v 26” Round SS Flat Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125.000 btu - NG $1,589.00

MT Burner System - Round Flat Pans
FPB-44DBS36MT-N 44” Round SS Flat Pan with 36” Burning Spur, 250,000 btu - NG $1,499.00

FPB-34DBS31MT-N 34” Round SS Flat Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 175,000 btu - NG $1,019.00

FPB-29DBS22MT-N 29” Round SS Flat Pan with 22” Burnign Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $829.00

LP Conversion Kits
OAS-LPK12 LP Conversion Kit for 250,000 btu  Burner - MT $69.00

OAS-LPK26 LP Conversion Kit for 175,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

OAS-LPK29 LP Conversion Kit for 150,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

OAS-LPK31 LP Conversion Kit for 125,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

OAS-LPK41 LP Conversion Kit for 75,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

TPSI-LPK29 LP Conversion Kit for 150,000 btu Burner - TPSI $129.00

TPSI-LPK31 LP Conversion Kit for 125,000 btu Burner - TPSI $129.00

TPSI-LPK41 LP Conversion Kit for 75,000 btu Burner - TPSI $129.00

Note:  AWS burners require proper OAS kit plus the FG-AWS-PBO-P orifice to convert from NG 
to LP.

Windshields and Lids
GWS-48R v Round Windshield, Fits FPB-44 Burners $429.00

GWS-36R Round Windshield, Fits FPB-29 Burners $299.00

Lids
LID-29R2 SS Flat Lid with Tabs, Fits FPB-29 Burners $381.00

AWS

TPSI

MT
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Stainless Steel Burner Systems - Square Drop-In & Flat Pan

l  Available in Drop-In or Flat Pan Styles                                                          
l  Different Types Available Like Round/Square/Linear

l  Choose from Different Ignition Systems                                                    
             l  AWS: All Weather Electronic Ignition System 
             l  TPSI: Thermocouple Piloted Safety Ignition
             l  MT : Match Throw

Model No. Description List Price

AWS Burner System - Square Drop-In & Flat Pans
FPB-38SBSAWS-N v 38” Square SS Pan with 36” Burning Spur, 250,000 btu - NG $4,699.00

FPB-32SBSAWS-N v 32” Square SS Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 175,000 btu - NG $4,199.00

FPB-26SBSAWS-N v 26” Square SS Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $4,049.00

FPB-34SFBSAWS-N v 34” Square SS Flat Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 175,000 btu - NG $4,179.00

FPB-30SFBSAWS-N v 30” Square SS Flat Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $4,039.00

TPSI Burner System - Square Drop-In & Flat Pans
FPB-34SFBS31TPSI-N v 34” Square SS Flat Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 150,000 btu - NG $1,789.00

FPB-32SBS31TPSI-N v 32” Square SS Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 150,000 btu - NG $1,969.00

FPB-30SFBS22TPSI-N 30” Square SS Flat Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $1,709.00

FPB-26SBS22TPSI-N 26” Square SS Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $1,729.00

FPB-25SFBS22TPSI-N v 25” Square SS Flat Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $1,619.00

FPB-20SBS16TPSI-N v 20” Square SS Pan with 16” Burning Spur, 75,000 btu - NG $1,589.00

MT Burner System - Square Drop-In & Flat Pans
FPB-32SBS31MT-N v 32” Square SS Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 175,000 btu - NG $1,299.00

FPB-26SBS22MT-N 26” Square SS Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $999.00

FPB-20SBSMT-N v 20” Square SS Pan with 16” Burning Spur, 75,000 btu - NG $819.00

FPB-34SFBS31MT-N 34” Square SS Flat Pan with 31” Burning Spur, 175,000 btu - NG $1,029.00

FPB-30SFBS22MT-N v 30” Square SS Flat Pan with 22” Burning Spur, 125,000 btu - NG $899.00

LP Conversion Kits
OAS-LPK12 LP Conversion Kit for 250,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

OAS-LPK26 LP Conversion Kit for 175,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

OAS-LPK29 LP Conversion Kit for 150,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

OAS-LPK31 LP Conversion Kit for 125,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

OAS-LPK41 LP Conversion Kit for 75,000 btu Burner - MT $69.00

TPSI-LPK29 LP Conversion Kit for 150,000 btu Burner - TPSI $129.00

TPSI-LPK31 LP Conversion Kit for 125,000 btu Burner - TPSI $129.00

TPSI-LPK41 LP Conversion Kit for 75,000 btu Burner - TPSI $129.00

Note:  AWS burners require proper OAS kit plus the FG-AWS-PBO-P orifice to convert from NG 
to LP.

Windshields and Lids
GWS-3030 Square Windshield, Fits FPB-26 Burners $229.00

LID-20S v SS Square Lid, Fits FPB-20 Burners $290.00

LID-26S SS Square Lid, Fits FPB-26 Burners $389.00

LID-32S v SS Square Lid, Fits FPB-32 Burners $621.00

AWS

TPSI

MT

Square Flat SS Pan

 Square SS Pan
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PAVER-VENT-6LNTS SS Paver Vent Kit with Lintel, (2) 5 5/8” H x 8” W Vent $119.00

PAVER-VENT-4LNTS SS Paver Vent Kit with Lintel, (2) 3 5/8” H x 8” W Vent $109.00

Flex Frames
l Allows you the flexibility to fill the gap between the firepit structure and the pan.
l Allows you to easily remove the burner without disturbing the structure.
l Flexible and easy to adapt for round, square, and rectangular fire pits.

FLEXFRAME-PRO3 Flex Frame - Three (3) 44” Pieces per Package, Wider 
Version, up to 5” larger than firepit OD size $569.00

FLEXFRAME-SS3 Flex Frame - Three (3) 44” Pieces per Package $389.00

FLEXFRAME-SS Flex Frame - Two (2) 44” Pieces per Package $259.00

SRW (Segmental Retaining Wall) / Paver Control Panels
l For use when building fire pit enclosures with SRW block and a burner system.
l Includes SRW Bracket Kit and Extender, Lintel - 12” L x 3” W, Screws and Fittings, Tapcon   
   Concrete Anchors

 
PAVER-CP-AWS v Paver Control Panel for AWS Burner Systems $69.00

PAVER-CP-TPSI Paver Control Panel for TPSI Burner Systems $89.00

PAVER-CP-MT Paver Control Panel for MT Burner Systems $99.00

PAVER-CP-MT-MSI
Paver Control Panel for MT Burner Systems, also Includes:  
Face Plate, Battery Operated Piezo Ignitor and Ignition 
Hood.  Use when upgrading a MT to a MSI.

$239.00

SRW /Paver Vent Kits
l Extends Overall Size up to 10” W
l Includes 2 Lintels, 12” L x 3” W, 20 Gauge Galvanized Steel
l Each Vent Provides 18 sq. in. of Ventilation

 

Stainless Steel Spur, H & T Burner Kits

Model No. Description List Price

Burning Spur Kits (MT)
Includes:  46” Flex Line, Key Valve, Cover and 12” Chrome Key
DBS-36K 36” SS Burning Spur Kit, 250,000 btu - NG $439.00

DBS-31K 31” SS Burning Spur Kit, 175,000 btu - NG $409.00

DBS-22K 22” SS Burning Spur Kit, 125,000 btu - NG $379.00

DBS-16K v 16” SS Burning Spur Kit, 75,000 btu - NG $319.00

LP Conversion Kits
OAS-LPK12 LP Conversion Kit for 250,000 btu Burner $69.00

OAS-LPK26 LP Conversion Kit for 175,000 btu Burner $69.00

OAS-LPK31 LP Conversion Kit for 125,000 btu Burner $69.00

OAS-LPK41 LP Conversion Kit for 75,000 btu Burner $69.00

Burning Spur Kits

FLEXFRAME-PRO3

PAVER-CP-TMSI

PAVER-CP-MT

PAVER-CP-MT-MSI

PAVER-VENT-6-LNTS

PAVER-VENT-4-LNTS
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Media and Jewelry Options

Model No. Description List Price

Lava Rock and Stones
FG-LAVA-40 Lava Rock - 40 lb. Bag of approx. 1” to 2” Diam. $89.00

FG-LAVA-10 Lava Rock - 10 lb. Bag of approx. 1” to 2” Diam. $29.00

FG-LS50 Lava Stones - 50 lb. Bag of approx. 1” to 2” Diam. $199.00

Broken Glass - 10 lb Jug
GL-BLACK-10 Black Broken Glass - 10 lbs. $39.00

GL-COPPER-10 Copper Broken Glass - 10 lbs. $39.00

GL-CRYSTAL-10 Crystal Broken Glass - 10 lbs. $39.00

GL-LIGHTBLUE-10 Light Blue Broken Glass - 10 lbs. $39.00

GL-SEABREEZE-10 Seabreeze Broken Glass - 10 lbs. $39.00

GL-DARKBLUE-10 v Dark Blue Broken Glass - 10 lbs. $39.00

Reflective Glass - 10 lb Jug
GRL-BLACK-10 Black Reflective Glass - 10 lbs. $59.00

GRL-BRONZE-10 Bronze Reflective Glass - 10 lbs. $59.00

GRL-COBALT-10 Cobalt Reflective Glass - 10 lbs. $59.00

GRL-COPPER-10 Copper Reflective Glass - 10 lbs. $59.00

GRL-SILVER-10 Silver Reflective Glass - 10 lbs. $59.00

Lava Rock

Lava Stones

Reflective Glass

Broken Glass
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Media and Jewelry Options

Model No. Description List Price

Steel Log and Twig Sets

L-IW-XL v Ironwood Steel, 14 Piece, Log Set.  Recommended to use 
with any Round or Square Firepit 39” to 60”  $2,899.00

L-IW-LG v Ironwood Steel, 14 Piece, Log Set.  Recommended to use 
with any Round or Square Firepit 33”to 46”  $2,459.00

L-IW-MED v Ironwood Steel, 11 Piece, Log Set.  Recommended to use 
with any Round or Square Firepit 29” to 40”  $1,549.00 

L-IW-SM v Ironwood Steel, 7 Piece, Log Set.  Recommended to use 
with any Round or Square Firepit 25” to 34”  $939.00 

L-IW-TWIG1214 v Steel, 5 Piece, Twig Set.  Recommended to use with 24”-36” 
H and T Burner Systems  $779.00 

L-IW-TWIG810 v Steel, 5 Piece, Twig Set.  Recommended to use with 24” H 
and T Burner Systems  $569.00

Refractory Concrete Log and Twig Sets

L-SEDONA Sedona 19 pc. Log Set, Stacks up to 32” High.  Min. of 25” 
Diameter.  $1,089.00

L-SF Spit Fire 17 pc. Log Set.  Min. of 19” Diameter.  $439.00 

L-BR-3048 v Birch , 5 pc., Log Set.  Recommended to use with 16”-19” 
Round Pans or 24”-48” H and T Burner Systems  $219.00 

L-DW-6084 Driftwood, 6 pc., Log Set.  Recommended to use with 25” 
Round Pan,  26” Disc  or 60”-84” H and T Burner Systems  $319.00

L-DW-3048 v Driftwood, 5 pc., Log Set.  Recommended to use with 16”-
19” Round Pan or 24”-48” H and T Burner Systems  $249.00

L-NO-3048 v New Oak, 5 pc., Log Set.  Recommended to use with 16”-
19” Round Pans or 24”-48” H and T Burner Systems  $239.00 

L-IW-LG

L-BR-6084

L-DW-6084

L-SF
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HOW MUCH MEDIA SHOULD I USE?

36” Kalea Bay 15 lbs

48” Kalea Bay 20 lbs

60” Kalea Bay 25 lbs

72” Kalea Bay 25 lbs

Kalea Bay

Model Glass Only

30 lbs 20 lbs 35 lbs

Sanctuary 1 (All Models)

Glass Only Lava Rock Lava Stones

Sanct  2 120 lbs 30 lbs 30 lbs

Sanct  3 70 lbs 15 lbs 20 lbs

Sanctuary 2 & 3

Model Glass Only Lava Rock
as a base

Lava Stones on top
of Lava Rock

16” 10 lbs 5 lbs 10 lbs 10 lbs 30 lbs

19” 10 lbs 10 lbs 20 lbs 15 lbs 40 lbs

25” 15 lbs 15 lbs 30 lbs 20 lbs 70 lbs

29” 20 lbs 20 lbs 40 lbs 25 lbs 90 lbs

33” 25 lbs 25 lbs 50 lbs 30 lbs 110 lbs

34” 30 lbs 25 lbs 60 lbs 30 lbs 120 lbs

44” 45 lbs 35 lbs 70 lbs 50 lbs 200 lbs

Round Fire Pits

Inside Diameter Lava Rock Only Lava Rock as Base Glass on top of Lava Rock Lava Stones on top
of Lava Rock Glass Only

20” 10 lbs 10 lbs 20 lbs 15 lbs 1/2 Box 50 lbs

26” 15 lbs 15 lbs 30 lbs 20 lbs 3/4 box 90 lbs

32” 25 lbs 25 lbs 50 lbs 30 lbs 1 box 130 lbs

38” 30 lbs 30 lbs 60 lbs 35 lbs 1 1/4 boxes 190 lbs

Square Fire Pits

Inside Diameter Lava Rock Only Lava Rock as Base Glass on top
of Lava Rock

Lava Stones on top
of Lava Rock

Lava Boulders on top
of Lava Rock Glass Only

LOF-2412H 20 lbs 40 lbs 20 lbs

LOF-3012H 20 lbs 50 lbs 20 lbs

LOF-3614H 30 lbs 70 lbs 30 lbs

LOF-4814H 40 lbs 90 lbs 40 lbs

LOF-6016H 50 lbs 130 lbs 50 lbs

LOF-7216H 60 lbs 150 lbs 60 lbs

LOF-8416H 70 lbs 180 lbs 70 lbs

LOF-9616H 80 lbs 200 lbs 80 lbs

H Drop-In

Model Lava Rock Only Glass Only Lava Stones Only

LOF-2414FH 20 lbs 50 lbs 20 lbs

LOF-3014FH 20 lbs 60 lbs 20 lbs

LOF-3614FH 30 lbs 70 lbs 30 lbs

LOF-4814FH 40 lbs 90 lbs 40 lbs

LOF-6016FH 50 lbs 130 lbs 50 lbs

LOF-7216FH 60 lbs 150 lbs 60 lbs

LOF-8416FH 70 lbs 180 lbs 70 lbs

LOF-9616FH 80 lbs 200 lbs 80 lbs

H Flat

Model Lava Rock Only Glass Only Lava Stones Only

LOF-2406T 10 lbs 20 lbs 10 lbs

LOF-3006T 10 lbs 30 lbs 10 lbs

LOF-3606T 10 lbs 30 lbs 10 lbs

LOF-4806T 20 lbs 40 lbs 20 lbs

LOF-6006T 20 lbs 50 lbs 20 lbs

LOF-7206T 20 lbs 60 lbs 20 lbs

LOF-8406T 30 lbs 70 lbs 30 lbs

LOF-9606T 30 lbs 80 lbs 30 lbs

T Drop-In

Model Lava Rock Only Glass Only Lava Stones Only

LOF-2408FT 10 lbs 30 lbs 10 lbs

LOF-3008FT 20 lbs 30 lbs 20 lbs

LOF-3608FT 20 lbs 40 lbs 20 lbs

LOF-4808FT 20 lbs 50 lbs 20 lbs

LOF-6008FT 30 lbs 60 lbs 30 lbs

LOF-7208FT 30 lbs 80 lbs 30 lbs

LOF-8408FT 40 lbs 90 lbs 40 lbs

LOF-9608FT 40 lbs 100 lbs 40 lbs

T Flat

Model Lava Rock Only Glass Only Lava Stones Only
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Model No. Description List Price

ESTOP Timers

ESTOP1-0H 1 Hour Countdown Mechanical Timer with Manual 
Emergency Shut-off $199.00

ESTOP-CP-KIT Control Panel designed for ESTOP1-0H and ESTOP2-5H Timers $139.00

ESTOP-LC-KIT Locking Cabinet for ESTOP1-0H and ESTOP2-5H Timers 
(Removable Lock) $229.00

ESTOP-RM-KIT Surface Mount Enclosure for ESTOP1-0H and ESTOP2-5H 
Timers $89.00

Controls and Accessories

MSI-BSMTI Manual Spark Ignition Kit for FPB “MT” Systems Featuring the 
Burning Spur $229.00

FG-WS-OD v Wired Wall Switch - Housed in Weatherproof J-Box with 
Weatherproof Cover $199.00

RCAF-3TX v On/Off/Hi/Lo Transmitter $119.00

FG-EMER-STOP Electronic Emergency Stop for 120VAC or 30DVC 
Appliances.  Housed in Weatherproof J-Box and Cover. $409.00

FG-TIMER-2HR v Two (2) Hour Mechanical Timer, requires 110V $459.00

Key Valve and Key / Vent Kit
KEY-PC-12 12” Chrome Key Only $19.00

KV-PC-12 High Capacity Straight Key Valve with Chrome Cover and 
12” Key, 350,000 btu @ 1/2 PSI $89.00

VENT-KIT6X12SS 2-6” H x 12” W Vent Kit with Mounting Screws.  Each Vent 
Provides 18 sq. in. of Ventilation. $69.00

Hoses and Regulators

FG-12QDK v Quick Disconnect Kit for use with LP or NG - 12’ (144”), 3/8 
I.D. $99.00

FG-60LPHRK v 60” LP Hose and Regulator Kit.  Rated at 130,000 btu @ 10” 
W.C. $89.00

FG-32LPHRK v 32” LP Hose and Regulator Kit.  Rated at 85,375 btu @ 10” 
W.C. $49.00

FG-LPQDK v LP Quick Disconnect Kit - Includes 12’, 1/2” OD, 3/8” OD, 
Gray PVC Hose with Quick Disconnect Fitting $199.00

FG-LPRK v 100K Btu Propane Regulator, 3/8” MPT Adapter and Acme 
Quick Connect $79.00

ESTOP Timers, Controls and Accessories

l No Power Required                                                                                          l High Btu Capacity
l Innovative Multi-Port Design Provides Installation Flexibitlity                       l 1/2” NPT Inlets and Outlets (side and back)
l NG or LP - NO Conversion Necessary

FG-EMER-STOP

ESTOP1-OH

ESTOP-RM-KIT

MSI-BSMTI

VENT-KIT-6X12SS



KALEA BAY

Kalea Bay
OU TD OOR LIN EAR GAS FIREPLAC E

Make a modern statement with the all-new Kalea Bay LED & Non-LED outdoor linear 
gas f ireplace. Designed with a clean and contemporary style in mind. No chimney or 
venting required makes it an ideal product for quick & efficient framing & f inishing.

• LED Models: Full  spectrum lighting - Requires 120VAC power.

• Non-LED Models: Battery-operated Ignition.

• Four Sizes 36” / 48” / 60” / 72” (all  16” tall  opening).

• Burner & f irebox constructed of weather/corrosion resistant 304 stainless steel.

• Ecoflow Electronic Ignition System features built-in safety shutoff in case of 
loss of f lame and auto-relight.

• Control Center with each model housed in 304 Stainless Steel Cabinet.

• Ships as Natural Gas (NG) or Liquid Propane (LP). Field Convertible to Liquid 
Propane (LP). Conversion Kits sold separately.

• Tested & Approved to: ANSI Z21.97-2014/C SA 2.41-2014 standards.

FEATURES

LED Models NON-LED Models
Controls:
On / Off, Low / High, Contin-
uous Pilot, Learn & LED On/
Off

Use the RGB dials to get 
your desired color, there 
are over 16 million to 
choose from!

Controls:
On / Off, Low / High, 
Continuous Pilot, & Learn.

Easy access to the battery 
tray makes maintenance for 
the Kalea Bay a breeze.

C Batteries (4)

C C C C

Sizes: 36”/48”/60”/72” Sizes: 48”/60”
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Model No. Description List Price

72” Kalea Bay Fireplace
OFP-72LECO-NLED 72” Kalea Bay Fireplace NG with LED Lights, 65,000 Btu $6,599.00

OFP-72COV 72” SS Weather Cover $889.00

78008 v 72” See-Through Kit (fits 2020 and newer models) $729.00

OFP-72LECO-LPK 72” NG to LP Conversion Kit $89.00

Framing Dimensions: 75 1/2”W x 37 3/4”H x 15 3/4”D, for See Through Reduce the Depth by 3/4”

60” Kalea Bay Fireplace
OFP-60LECO-NLED 60” Kalea Bay Fireplace NG with LED Lights, 50,000 Btu $5,799.00

OFP-60COV 60” SS Weather Cover $749.00

78006 v 60” See-Through Kit (fits 2020 and newer models) $639.00

OFP-60LECO-LPK 60” NG to LP Conversion Kit $89.00

Framing Dimensions: 64 1/2”W x 37 3/4”H x 15 3/4”D, for See Through Reduce the Depth by 3/4”

48” Kalea Bay Fireplace
OFP-48LECO-NLED 48” Kalea Bay Fireplace NG with LED Lights, 43,500 Btu $4,999.00

OFP-48COV 48” SS Weather Cover $579.00

78004 v 48” See-Through Kit (fits 2020 and newer models) $559.00

OFP-48LECO-LPK 48” NG to LP Conversion Kit $89.00

Framing Dimensions: 52 1/2”W x 37 3/4”H x 15 3/4”D, for See Through Reduce the Depth by 3/4”

36” Kalea Bay Fireplace
OFP-36LECO-NLED v 36” Kalea Bay Fireplace NG with LED Lights, 31,500 Btu $4,299.00

OFP-36COV v 36” SS Weather Cover $439.00

78002 v 36” See-Through Kit (fits 2020 and newer models) $429.00

OFP-36LECO-LPK v 36” NG to LP Conversion Kit $89.00

Framing Dimensions: 40 1/2”W x 37 3/4”H x 15 3/4”D, for See Through Reduce the Depth by 3/4”

Note: The Kalea Bay requires Firegear GL, GLR or Lava Rock to be installed into the burner 
trough.  Covering the entire burner area is required. See page 103 for Media Options.

Kalea  Bay - Outdoor Linear Gas Fireplace

l Full Spectrum Lighting                                                                                      l Requires 120VAC Power
l 16” Tall Opening                                                                                               l Ecoflow Electric Ignition System
l Control Center Housed in 304 Stainless Steel Cabinet                                 l Includes 2-12” x 6” Vents and Glass Deflector Shield

Kalea Bay
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Outdoor Gas Log Sets

These premium outdoor fireplace gas log sets bring luxury to any outdoor living space and extends your outdoor patio season. 
These gas log sets combine the coziness and warmth of a campfire with the convenience and ease of gas logs. All of our gas 
logs are made in America, are molded from real logs and are hand-painted for an authentic, natural look. Our burners and 
grates are made of weather-resistant, stainless steel making the log sets suitable for year-round outdoor use. These premium 
outdoor gas log sets enhance the beauty of your patio, deck or garden area.

Model No. Description List Price

HMSS Outdoor Burners and Log Sets
HM2SS24NG 24” Stainless Steel HMSS Outdoor Burner, Match Light w/

Safety Pilot Kit, 34,500 btu - NG  $1,169.00 

HM2SS24LP 24” Stainless Steel HMSS Outdoor Burner, Match Light w/
Safety Pilot Kit, 45,000 btu - LP  $1,169.00 

CFO24 24” Cape Fear Oak Log Set, use with HM2SS24 Burner  $309.00 

DGSS Outdoor Burners and Log Sets
DGSS18NG 18” Stainless Steel DGSS Outdoor Burner, Match Light w/

Safety Pilot Kit, 62,000 btu - NG  $1,049.00 

DGSS18LP 18” Stainless Steel DGSS Outdoor Burner, Match Light w/
Safety Pilot Kit and Regulator, 55,000 btu - LP  $1,079.00 

DGSS24NG 24” Stainless Steel DGSS Outdoor Burner, Match Light w/
Safety Pilot Kit, 69,000 btu - NG  $1,189.00 

DGSS24LP 24” Stainless Steel DGSS Outdoor Burner, Match Light w/
Safety Pilot Kit and Regulator, 61,000 btu - LP  $1,189.00 

DGSS30NG 24” Stainless Steel DGSS Outdoor Burner, Match Light w/
Safety Pilot Kit, 83,000 btu - NG  $1,369.00 

DGSS30LP 24” Stainless Steel DGSS Outdoor Burner, Match Light w/
Safety Pilot Kit and Regulator, 67,000 btu - LP  $1,409.00 

BRB18 18” Blue Ridge Blaze Vented Logs, use with DGSS Burner  $399.00 

BRB24 24” Blue Ridge Blaze Vented Logs, use with DGSS Burner  $519.00 

BRB30 30” Blue Ridge Blaze Vented Logs, use with DGSS Burner  $629.00

BRB

CF024

DGSS

HM2SS



SimpliFire Forum 55" Outdoor Electric Fireplace



www.raymurray.com

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. 
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                                	 1 1 1

Model No. Description List Price
ODCASTLEWD-42-B 42” Radiant Wood Burning Fireplace $3,579.00

Uses 11”x13” Venting - SL1100 Series.
Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 53 7/8”W X 74 1/2”H X 28 3/8”D

Must Choose Firebrick to Complete Unit.

Firebrick - Required
WDRAV-42T Traditional Molded Brick Panels $1,129.00

WDRAV-42H Herringbone Molded Brick Panels $1,569.00

Castlewood Optional Accessories
ODGF42BZ-B v Premium Outdoor Glass Bi-Fold Door w/SS Construction $2,589.00

ODCASTLEWD-42DP v Drain Pan $225.00

SL1100 11”x13” Two-Wall Wood Burning Flue Components
SL1106 6” Chimney Section $110.00

SL1112 12” Chimney Section $119.00

SL1118 18” Chimney Section $159.00

SL1136 36” Chimney Section $232.00

SL1148 48” Chimney Section $319.00

SL1130 30° Elbow - Offset and Return $393.00

FS538M Firestop for Straight-Up Chimney ea. $71.00

FS540 Firestop for 30° Offset $83.00

TR11 Round Louvered Termination Cap with Storm Collar $289.00

RF570 0-6/12 Pitch Roof Flashing $196.00

RF571 6/12-12/12 Pitch Roof Flashing $298.00

ST1175 Square Termination Cap-Painted Black $449.00

ST1175SS Square Termination Cap-Stainless Steel $854.00

Castlewood Outdoor Wood Burning Fireplace

l Expansive 38” High Firebox Opening		  l Outside Air Hoods
l Stainless Steel Mesh Curtain Screens		  l Transition Collar 
l Dual Gas Knockouts				    l 41 7/8”x38” View Area 
l Black Grate

Castlewood

SimpliFire Forum 55" Outdoor Electric Fireplace
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Model No. Description List Price
ODCTGWD-42H 42” Fireplace with Gray Herringbone Refractory $3,319.00

ODCTGWD-42 42” Fireplace with Gray Traditional Refractory $3,269.00

Uses 11” x 13” Venting - SL1100 Series
Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 51 1/2”W X 59 3/4”H X 28”D

Cottage 42 Optional Accessories
DM8042-S 42” SS Bi-Fold Doors $669.00

ODCTGWD-DP42 42” Drip Pan $204.00

ODCTGWD-FSK42 Freestanding Kit - Extended Smoke Shelf for Use when Unit 
is Installed as a Freestanding Fireplace $215.00

ID4 4” Insulated Flex Duct $89.00

UD4 4” Uninsulated Flex Duct $57.00

Model No. Description List Price
ODCTGWD-36H 36” Fireplace with Gray Herringbone Refractory $3,209.00

ODCTGWD-36 36” Fireplace with Gray Traditional Refractory $3,169.00

Uses 11” x 13” Venting - SL1100 Series
Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 45 1/2”W X 59 3/4”H X 28”D

Cottage 36 Optional Accessories
DM6036-S 36” SS Bi-Fold Doors $529.00

ODCTGWD-DP36 36” Drip Pan $184.00

ODCTGWD-FSK36 Freestanding Kit - Extended Smoke Shelf for Use when Unit 
is Installed as a Freestanding Fireplace $194.00

ID4 4” Insulated Flex Duct $89.00

UD4 4” Uninsulated Flex Duct $57.00

SL1100 11” x 13” Two-Wall Wood Burning Flue Components
SL1106 6” Chimney Section $110.00

SL1112 12” Chimney Section $119.00

SL1118 18” Chimney Section $159.00

SL1136 36” Chimney Section $232.00

SL1148 48” Chimney Section $319.00

SL1130 30 Degree Elbow - Offset and Return $393.00

FS538M 30 Degree Elbow - Offset and Return $71.00

FS540 Firestop for 30 Degree Offset $83.00

TR11 Round Louvered Termination Cap with Storm Collar $289.00

RF570 0-6/12 Pitch Roof Flashing $196.00

RF571 6/12-12/12 Pitch Roof Flashing $298.00

ST1175 Square Termination Cap-Painted Black $449.00

Cottagewood Burning Fireplace

l Stainless Steel Safety Screens			   l Convenient Damper Control
l Stainless Stell Facing				    l Dual Gas Knockouts
l Black Grate					     l Outside Air Kit

Cottage 36
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Model No. Description List Price
ODVILLA-42H-B 42” Outdoor Fireplace with Herringbone Refractory $1,859.00

ODVILLA-42T-B 42” Outdoor Fireplace with Traditional Refractory $1,809.00

ODVILLA-36H-B v 36” Outdoor Fireplace with Herringbone Refractory $1,629.00

ODVILLA-36T-B 36” Outdoor Fireplace with Traditional Refractory $1,579.00

Uses 8”x10” Venting - SL300 Series
36” Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 42”W X 39 3/4”H X 21 1/2”D
42” Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 48”W X 39 3/4”H X 21 1/2”D

Villawood Optional Accessories
ODVGF-42 v 42” Bi-Fold Operable Glass Doors $749.00

ODVILLA-42DP v 42” Drip Pan $184.00

ODVGF-36 v 36” Bi-Fold Operable Glass Doors $609.00

ODVILLA-36DP v 36” Drip Pan $174.00

SL300 8”x10” Two-Wall Wood Burning Flue Components and Terminations
SL306 6” Chimney Section $83.00

SL312 12” Chimney Section $103.00

SL318 18” Chimney Section $114.00

SL336 36” Chimney Section $169.00

SL348 48” Chimney Section $202.00

SL3 6” Flue Support Section $121.00

SL315 15° Elbow - Offset and Return $232.00

SL330 30° Elbow - Offset and Return $259.00

FS338M Straight Firestop Spacer ea. $56.00

FS340 Firestop for 30° Angular Flue $115.00

TR344 Round Louvered Termination with Storm Collar $189.00

ST375 Square Termination Cap, Painted Black $435.00

ST375SS Square Termination Cap, Stainless Steel $731.00

RF370M 0-6/12 Pitch Roof Flashing ea. $176.00

RF371 6/12-12/12 Pitch Roof Flashing $277.00

Villawood Outdoor Wood Burning Fireplace

l Traditional or Herringbone Brick Interior			   l Dual Gas Knockouts 
l Grate							        l Outside Air Standard
l Stainless Steel Mesh Curtain Screens

Villawood
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Model No. Description List Price
ODFORTG-36 36" Indoor/Outdoor Gas Fireplace with IntelliFire Touch 

Ignition, 56,000 Btu - NG $10,339.00

LPK-ODFORTG-36 NG to LP Conversion Kit $101.00

Uses 5” x 8” DVP Venting
Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 49 1/2” W x 44 7/8” H x 23” D

Must Choose Firebrick to Complete Unit.

Firebrick - Required
ODFORTG36-IT Fortress Traditional Brick Refractory $479.00

ODFORTG36-IH Fortress Herringbone Brick Refractory $539.00

DVP 5” x 8” Direct Vent Pipe and Components
DVP-TRAP1 Horizontal Termination Kit, extends 3 1/8" - 4 5/8" $333.00

DVP-TRAP2 Horizontal Termination Kit, extends 5 3/8" 9 3/8" $333.00

TRAP-VSS Vinyl Siding Shield $27.00

DVP-TV Vertical Termination Cap (includes storm collar) $319.00

DVP-TVHW Vertical Termination Cap - High Wind (includes storm 
collar) $333.00

DVP6A 6" Adjustable Pipe Length (can be cut to length) $94.00

DVP12A 12" Adjustable Pipe Length (can be cut to length) $127.00

DVP6 6" Pipe Length $88.00

DVP12 12" Pipe Length $122.00

DVP24 24" Pipe Length $129.00

DVP36 36" Pipe Length $139.00

DVP48 48" Pipe Length $198.00

DVP45 45° Elbow $148.00

DVP90ST 90° Elbow $154.00

DVP-FS Ceiling Firestop $72.00

DVP-WS 3" Wall Firestop $98.00

UNIV-AS2 Attic Insulation Shield (firestop not included) $55.00

DVP-HVS Horizontal Pipe Support $51.00

RF6 0/12-6/12 Roof Flashing $177.00

RF12 7/12-12/12 Roof Flashing $216.00

Fortress Indoor/Outdoor See-Through Gas Fireplace

l Anti-Reflective Glass			   l Touch Screen Remote Contorl (RC400)
l Halogen Accent Lights			   l Factory Installed Outdoor Kit
l Both Indoor and Outdoor Screen		  l Not Available for Sale in Rhode Island

ODFORTG-36
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Model No. Description List Price
SF-OD55 55” Forum Outdoor Electric Fireplace $2,499.00

SF-OD43 43” Forum Outdoor Electric Fireplace $2,189.00

Forum Optional Accessories
SF-HDL-BIRCH ShadowGlo High Definition Natural Birch Log Set $309.00

SF-HDL-TIMBER ShadowGlo High Definition Alpine Timber Log Set $309.00

SF-OD55-DP Drain Pan for SF-OD55 $189.00

SF-OD43-DP Drain Pan for SF-OD43 $179.00

Forum Outdoor Linear Electric Fireplace

l 120V, 36W, .5 amp                                                                                       l Optimized for Outdoors with No Heater
l Driftwood Logs, Glowing Embers, Clear Crystals                                     l Accent Lighting
l Four Flame Colors                                                                                        l 14 Ember Bed Colors
l Multifunction Remote                                                                                  l Install Built-In or Slide-In
l Self-Trimming Front for Slide-In Installation

Forum

Model No. Description List Price
TWILIGHT-IFT Twilight 36" Indoor/Outdoor See-Through Gas Fireplace, 

38,000 btu - NG  $7,499.00 

LPK-TWI-IFT NG to LP Conversion Kit  $101.00 

Note: Advanced install products training required before product can be ordered and shipped.

Must Choose Interior Front to Complete Installation

Fronts-Non Operable - Required

TWI-MOD-BK Black Contemporary Front with Built In, Overlapping 
Surround  $769.00 

FS-TWI-BK Black Firescreen Front  $479.00 

Optional Accessories

GFK-160T Blower Assembly (cannot install fan if ordering a modern 
front)  $349.00 

BATTERY-WSK Battery Backup Wall Switch Kit  $194.00 

IFT-WFM

IntelliFire Wi-Fi Module that works with the IntelliFire ios 
and Android App.  Use to control all the features of 
your fireplace via a Smart Device.  A RC400 or RC150 is 
required for thermostat control.

 $239.00 

IFT-ACM
IntelliFire Touch AUX Module.  Must order if adding fans, 
lights or power vent and want to use the IFT-WFM.  Do 
not need to order if using IFT-RC400.

 $100.00 

IFT-RC150U
White Wireless Wall Switch for On/Off and Cold Climate 
Control.  Universally compatible with IntelliFire Touch and 
IntelliFire Touch 2.0 systems.

 $124.00 

IFT-RC400 IntelliFire Touch Black Remote Control, Docking Station 
and Auxilliary Control Module  $399.00 

Twilight Indoor/Outdoor See-Through Gas Fireplace
• Traditional Refractory                                 • 7 Ceramic Fiber Logs
• Glowing Embers                                          • Exterior Front
• IntellFIre Touch Ignition System

Fireplace Framing Dimensions
(see manual before framing)

	   Height	 Width	 Depth
	 47 5/8”	 44”	 23”

TWILIGHT-IFT
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Model No. Description List Price
VOFB42-H 42” Firebox with Herringbone Refractory $1,919.00

VOFB42-T 42” Firebox with Traditional Stacked Refractory $1,909.00

VOFB36-H 36” Firebox with Herringbone Refractory $1,359.00

VOFB36-T 36” Firebox with Traditional Stacked Refractory $1,329.00

42” Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 48 1/2”W X 34 1/4”H X 19 3/4”D
36” Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 42 1/2”W X 34 1/4”H X 19 3/4”D

Must Choose Burner and Log Set to Complete Unit.

Burner - Required
LUM-OD-NM Lumonessen Outdoor Burner, Manual Ignition, 38,000 btu - NG $839.00

LUM-OD-PM Lumonessen Outdoor Burner, Manual Ignition, 38,000 btu - LP $839.00

Log Set - Required (use 30” log with 42” firebox, use 24” log with 36” firebox)
MZMRSP-30 30” Mezmer Split Log Set $269.00

MZMR-30 30” Mezmer Log Set $269.00

MTNOK-30 30” Mountain Oak Log Set $269.00

MZMRSP-24 24” Mezmer Split Log Set $239.00

MZMR-24 24” Mezmer Log Set $239.00

MTNOK-24 24” Mountain Oak Log Set $239.00

Vesper Optional Accessories
VOFBSD-42 42” SS Operable Mesh Doors $1,249.00

ODGSDP-42 42” Outdoor Drain Pan $124.00

ODGSDPFLT-42 v 42” Outdoor Drain Pan for Flat/Level Installations $124.00

VOFBSD-36 36” SS Operable Mesh Doors $1,129.00

ODGSDP-36 36” Outdoor Drain Pan $108.00

ODGSDPFLT-36 v 36” Outdoor Drain Pan for Flat/Level Installations $108.00

Vesper Outdoor Gas Fireplace

l Brick to Brick Opening for True Masonry Appearance                              l Interior Panels in Traditional or Herringbone Brick
l Stainless Steel Mesh Screen                                                                          l Option to Convert to Vent-Free for Enclosed Applications 

Vesper
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Model No. Description List Price
ODLANAIG-60 Outdoor Linear Fireplace with IntelliFire™ Plus Ignition 

System, 65,000 btu  - NG $4,909.00

LPK-ODLANAIG60 NG to LP Conversion Kit $153.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 64 3/4”W X 39 3/4”H X 13 3/8”D

ODLANAIG-60 Optional Accessories
ODLANAIG-60SCN Framed Screen Barrier $499.00

ODLANAIG-60CFT Clean Face Trim Kit $307.00

ODLANAIG-60DP Drain Pan - adds 3” to framing height $256.00

Lanai 60 Ventless Outdoor Gas Fireplace

l Multicolored LED Lights                                                                                    l Crystal Glass Media
l Wall Control with with 15’ of Wire and Junction Box                                   l Glass Wind Guard
l 60” x 17” Viewing Area

Model No. Description List Price
ODLANAIG-48 Outdoor Linear Fireplace with IntelliFire Plus Ignition, 55,000 

btu - NG $4,549.00

ODLANAIGST-48 See-Through Outdoor Linear Fireplace with IntelliFire Plus 
Ignition, 55,000 btu - NG $5,139.00

LPK-ODLANAIG48 NG to LP Conversion Kit $132.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 52 3/4”W X 39 3/4”H X 13 3/8”D, 11 5/8”D (ST)

ODLANAIG-48 Optional Accessories
ODLANAIG-48SCN Framed Screen Barrier $419.00

ODLANAIG-48CFT Clean Face Trim Kit $286.00

ODLANAIG-48DP Drain Pan - adds 3” to framing height $235.00

ODLANAIG-60/48 Optional Accessories
CDLS Driftwood Log Set $609.00

MEDIA-CLEAR-48 v Crystal (transulcent white) Glass Media (25 lbs.) $269.00

MEDIA-RED-48 v Scarlet (red) Glass Media (25 lbs.) $379.00

MEDIA-EBONY-48 Ebony (black) Glass Media (25 lbs.) $379.00

MEDIA-COBALT-48 Cobalt (blue) Glass Media (25 lbs.) $379.00

MEDIA-AMBER-48 Amber Glass Media (25 lbs.) $379.00

STONEKIT Stone Kit $153.00

Lanai 48 Ventless Outdoor Gas Fireplace

l Multicolored LED Lights                                                                                     l Crystal Glass Media                                       
l Wall Control with with 15’ of Wire and Junction Box                                    l Glass Wind Guard
l 48” x 17” Viewing Area

ODLANAIG-60
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Model No. Description List Price

ODCOUG-42NR 42” Outdoor Fireplace - NG, Must Order Refractory 
Seperately $2,979.00

ODCOUG-42TS 42” Outdoor Traditional Fireplace with Traditional Stacked 
Concrete Refractory - NG $3,359.00

ODCOUG-LPK NG to LP Conversion Kit $101.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 49 1/2”W X 44 1/8”H X 18 1/8”D

Must Choose Grate and Log Set to Complete Unit and Refractory for 
ODCOUG-42NR Only.

Hearth Kit - Required

GR-ODCOUG Stainless Steel Grate with Lava Rock (no additional glass 
media required) $379.00

Log Set - Required
HDLOGS-ODCOUG High Definition Log Set, Requires GR-ODCOUG to Complete $829.00

SDLOGS-ODCOUG Standard Definition Log Set, Requires GR-ODCOUG to 
Complete $439.00

Refractory - Required for ODCOUG-42NR
ODCOUG-42SSL v 42” Stainless Steel Refractory $509.00

ODCOUG-42BTR 42” Brown Traditional Refractory $549.00

ODCOUG-42GTR 42” Gray Traditional Refractory $549.00

ODCOUG-42BKTR 42” Black Traditional Refractory $569.00

ODCOUG-42BHR 42” Brown Herringbone Refractory $619.00

ODCOUG-42GHR 42” Gray Herringbone Refractory $619.00

ODCOUG-42BKHR 42” Black Herringbone Refractory $639.00

ODCOUG-42 Optional Accessories
ODCOUG-42SCN Framed Mesh Hang-On Screen $729.00

ODGSDPFLT-42 v Outdoor Drain Pan for Rubber Roof Installs $124.00

ODGSDP-42 Outdoor Drain Pan $124.00

ODCOUG-VFP Vent Free Pan $134.00

WWT Wired Wall Timer $121.00

Courtyard 42 Outdoor Gas Fireplace

l Clean Face and Flush Hearth Design                                                          l Wall Switch with Outdoor Control Box (15’)
l Electrical Wire Harness (6’)                                                                            l 42” x 30” Viewing Area
l No Venting is Required                                                                                  l Stainless Steel Mesh Curtain Screens
l 55,000 Btu (NG), 53,000 Btu (LP)

ODCOUG-42PH
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Model No. Description List Price

ODCOUG-36NR 36” Outdoor Fireplace - NG, Must Order Refractory 
Seperately $2,639.00

ODCOUG-36TS 36” Outdoor Traditional Fireplace with Traditional Stacked 
Concrete Refractory - NG $3,029.00

ODCOUG-LPK NG to LP Conversion Kit $101.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 43 1/2”W X 44 1/8”H X 18 1/8”D

Must Choose Grate and Log Set to Complete Unit and Refractory for 
ODCOUG-36NR Only.

Hearth Kit - Required

GR-ODCOUG Stainless Steel Grate with Lava Rock (no additional glass 
media required) $379.00

Log Set - Required
HDLOGS-ODCOUG High Definition Log Set, Requires GR-ODCOUG to Complete $829.00

SDLOGS-ODCOUG Standard Definition Log Set, Requires GR-ODCOUG to 
Complete $439.00

Refractory - Required for ODCOUG-36NR
ODCOUG-36SSL v 36” Stainless Steel Refractory $499.00

ODCOUG-36BTR 36” Brown Traditional Refractory $509.00

ODCOUG-36GTR 36” Gray Traditional Refractory $509.00

ODCOUG-36BKTR 36” Black Traditional Refractory $529.00

ODCOUG-36BHR 36” Brown Herringbone Refractory $589.00

ODCOUG-36GHR 36” Gray Herringbone Refractory $589.00

ODCOUG-36BKHR 36” Black Herringbone Refractory $609.00

ODCOUG-36 Optional Accessories
ODCOUG-36SCN Framed Mesh Hang-On Screen $629.00

ODGSDPFLT-36 v Outdoor Drain Pan for Rubber Roof Installs $108.00

ODGSDP-36 Outdoor Drain Pan $108.00

ODCOUG-VFP Vent Free Pan $134.00

WWT Wired Wall Timer $121.00

Courtyard 36 Outdoor Fireplace

l Clean Face and Flush Hearth Design                                                            l Wall Switch with Outdoor Control Box (15’)
l Stainless Steel Mesh Curtain Screens                                                              l 36” x 30” Viewing Area
l No Venting is Required                                                                                    l Electrical Wire Harness (6’)
l 55,000 Btu (NG), 53,000 Btu (LP)  

ODCOUG-36
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Show Your True Colors
Mahana

Mahana Ventless Outdoor 
Redefine Your Outdoor Space.
MONTIGO’S STANDALONE MAHANA ENCLOSURES,  
NOW WITH A TWIST.
In addition to our stainless steel version, custom color powder coating on 
our Mahana 42” and Mahana 60” enclosures gives you the freedom to think 
outside the box and elevate your outdoor decor. High quality weatherproof 
powder coating keeps the color you love looking great long after installation. 
Even under the most severe weather conditions.
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Model No. Description List Price

PL60VONE
Outdoor Ventless 60” Linear Fireplace with Quartz Fire 
Stones, Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition, 47,000 btu - NG $11,729.00 

PL60VOLE
Outdoor Ventless 60” Linear Fireplace with Quartz Fire 
Stones, Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition, 47,000 btu - LP $11,729.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 65 5/8”W X 29 1/4”H X 14 3/4”D

Decorative Media

LGS59
Driftwood Log set - Must add speckled stone, firestones, or 
fireglass to complete (2 required for PL60)  $315.00 

RR300SS Speckled Stones  $569.00 

HW1082 Sage Firebeads - 3lb. Bag (while supplies last)  $24.00 

HW1091 Ebony Firebeads - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1106 Quartz Firebeads - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1112 v Frost Firebeads - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1113 Black Ice Fire Glass - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1143 Copper Fire Glass - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1144 Platinum Ice Fireglass - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1157 Ice Fireglass - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1261 Amber Firestones - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1219B Glacier Firestones - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1260 Alabaster Firestones - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1259 Onyx Firestones - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

Note: PL60 requires 3 bags - 9lbs of glass. (Quartz Firestones comes with unit)

PL60 Optional Components
PL60VOBE Stainless Steel Freestanding Enclosure $2,869.00

PL60CVR Premium Zippered Enclosure Cover $199.00

PL60VOBE-P Stainless Steel Enclosure Pedestal $569.00

PL60VOCAR v Carbon (black) Freestanding Enclosure $2,999.00

PL60VOGRA v Graphite (gray) Freestanding Enclosure $2,999.00

PL60VOCER v Cerulean (teal) Freestanding Enclosure $2,999.00

RXM40VACVO Fireplace On/Off Remote with 110V Receiver  $525.00 

MCLED60VO Multicolor LED Light Kit with Remote  $755.00 

Note:  Must order MCLED60VO to have lights and be able to control them with a remote.

Mahana 60 Ventless Outdoor Fireplace

l Clean Face Design                                                                                         l High Quality 304 SS Construction
l Glass Window, providing a picture perfect flame even on a                  l Patented Design
   windy day                                                                                                       l Built-In Blower
l No Masonry Structure Required, listed for wood frame construction

PL60VO

Available Mahana Enclosure Colors
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Model No. Description List Price

PL42VONE
Outdoor Ventless 42” Linear Fireplace with Quartz Fire 
Stones, Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition, 28,000 btu - NG  $6,929.00 

PL42VOLE
Outdoor Ventless 42” Linear Fireplace with Quartz Fire 
Stones, Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition, 28,000 btu - LP  $6,929.00 

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 42”W X 32 1/2”H X 14 3/4”D

Decorative Media

LGS59
Driftwood Log set - Must add speckled stone, firestones, or 
fireglass to complete (2 required for PL60)  $315.00 

RR150SS Speckled Stones  $269.00 

HW1082 Sage Firebeads - 3lb. Bag (while supplies last)  $24.00 

HW1091 Ebony Firebeads - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1106 Quartz Firebeads - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1112 v Frost Firebeads - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1113 Black Ice Fire Glass - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1143 Copper Fire Glass - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1144 Platinum Ice Fireglass - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1157 Ice Fireglass - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1261 Amber Firestones - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1219B Glacier Firestones - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1260 Alabaster Firestones - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

HW1259 Onyx Firestones - 3lb. Bag  $99.00 

Note: PL42 requires 2 bags - 6lbs of glass. (Quartz Firestones comes with unit)

PL42 Optional Components
PL42VOBE v Stainless Steel Freestanding Enclosure $2,469.00

PL42CVR v Premium Zippered Enclosure Cover $165.00

PL42VOBE-P Stainless Steel Enclosure Pedestal $349.00

PL42VOCAR v Carbon (black) Freestanding Enclosure $2,609.00

PL42VOGRA v Graphite (gray) Freestanding Enclosure $2,609.00

PL42VODUN v Dune (sand) Freestanding Enclosure $2,609.00

PL42VOCIT v Citrus (orange) Freestanding Enclosure $2,609.00

PL42VOCER v Cerulean (teal) Freestanding Enclosure $2,609.00

RXM40VACVO Fireplace On/Off Remote with 110V Receiver  $525.00 

MCLED42VO Multicolor LED Light Kit with Remote  $619.00 

Note:  Must order MCLED42VO to have lights and be able to control them with a remote.

Mahana 42 Ventless Outdoor Fireplace

l Clean Face Design                                                                                          l High Quality 304 SS Construction                   
l Glass Window, providing a picture perfect flame even on a windy         l Patented Design                     
   day                                                                                                                     l Built-In Blower
l No Masonry Structure Required, listed for wood frame construction

PL42VO

PL42
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Model No. Description List Price

H42VOLE v
42” Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional Burner and 
Fiber Log Set, Honeywell HSI Control, 40,000 btu - LP  $5,489.00

H42VONE
42” Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional Burner and 
Fiber Log Set, Honeywell HSI Control, 40,000 btu - NG  $5,489.00

H42VOL
42” Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional Burner and 
Fiber Log Set, Millivolt Control with hi/lo valve, 40,000 btu - LP  $5,199.00

H42VON
42” Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional Burner and 
Fiber Log Set, Millivolt Control with hi/lo valve, 40,000 btu - 
NG

 $5,199.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 42”W X 46 3/4”H X 22 5/8”D

H42V Optional Accessories
HBK42C Colonial Fiber Brick Liner - White  $379.00 

HBK42R Heritage Fiber Brick Liner - Brown  $435.00 

HBK42H Herringbone Brick Liner - Brown  $529.00 

RPH42VOR v Mirror Back Panel  $509.00 

HWIG42 Wrought Iron Grate $91.00

ODSSP42 Drain Pan - Recommended to drain water out of firebox $305.00

Divine 38 Ventless Outdoor Fireplace

Model No. Description List Price

H38VOLE
38” Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional Burner and 
Fiber Log Set, Honeywell HSI Control, 34,000 btu - LP $4,679.00

H38VONE
38” Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional Burner and 
Fiber Log Set, Honeywell HSI Control, 34,000 btu - NG $4,679.00

H38VOL v
38” Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional Burner and 
Fiber Log Set, Millivolt Control with hi/lo valve, 34,000 btu - LP $4,419.00

H38VON
38” Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional Burner and 
Fiber Log Set, Millivolt Control with hi/lo valve, 34,000 btu - 
NG

$4,419.00 

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 37 7/8”W X 43 3/8”H X 21”D

H38V Optional Accessores
HBK38C v Colonial Fiber Brick Liner - White $359.00 

HBK38R Heritage Fiber Brick Liner - Brown $419.00 

HBK38H Herringbone Brick Liner - Brown $509.00 

RPH38VOR v Mirror Back Panel $315.00 

HWIG38 Wrought Iron Grate $90.00

ODSSP38 Drain Pan - Recommended to drain water out of firebox $265.00

Divine 42 Ventless Outdoor Fireplace

l Clean Face Design                                                                                        l Screen Barrier 
l SS Door with Tempered Glass

H42VO
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Model No. Description List Price

H38SVOL
38” See Through Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional 
Burner and Fiber Log Set, Millivolt Control with hi/lo valve, 
45,000 btu - LP

 $8,639.00

H38SVON
38” See Through Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional 
Burner and Fiber Log Set, Millivolt Control with hi/lo valve, 
40,000 btu - NG

 $8,639.00 

H38SVOLE v
38” See Thru Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional 
Burner and Fiber Log Set, Honeywell HSI No Hi / Lo 
Adjustment - LP

$8,919.00

H38SVONE v
38” See Thru Outdoor Ventless Fireplace with Traditional 
Burner and Fiber Log Set, Honeywell HSI No Hi / Lo 
Adjustment - NG

$8,919.00

H38SVO Optional Accessories

H38SVOBE Freestanding Cool to the Touch Stainless Steel Enclosure - 
Field Installed (HSI units only)  $2,529.00 

 

Divine - See Through Ventless Outdoor Fireplace

l Clean Face Design                                                                                           l Screen Barrier
l SS Door with Tempered Glass

Model No. Description List Price

R324STION
See Through Indoor-Outdoor Fireplace with Linear 
Concealed Burner and Firestones with Hot Surface Ignition, 
50,000 btu - NG

 $10,909.00 

R324STIOL v
See Through Indoor-Outdoor Fireplace with Linear 
Concealed Burner and Firestones with Hot Surface Ignition, 
50,000 btu - LP

 $10,909.00 

R324 Optional Accessories
PPR324 v Porcelain Panel Kit $659.00

LGRP6N v Driftwood Log Set - NG  $1,109.00

LGRP6L v Driftwood Log Set - LP  $869.00

RR600SS v Designer Speckled Stones $1,039.00

RXM40VAC Remote Control Kit (on/off only) 110v $349.00

Exemplar - See Through Indoor-Outdoor Fireplace

l Built In downdraft power vent system that requires no venting                  l Tempered Glass Door
l Outside glass with sealing frame                                                                     

l Supplied with white opal glass beads

R324STIO

H38SVO
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Wood Burning fireplaces

Vented & Vent-Free Gas fireplaces

Standard sizes from 33" to 63" (UL listed) 

Regal sizes from 72" to 120" (UL listed) 

All fireplaces are designed for indoor and outdoor applications 

Modular kits are available for standard and fully-custom units

Linear & traditional models available

All standard kits include mortar, t-bar for lintel, and re-bar 

Lightweight design, 3,500 PSI strength rated

Reduce labor costs & assembly time 

Assembles in 2 to 3 hours 

Custom sizes and configurations available

Optional firebrick panels available

available in select states

MODULAR MASONRY FIREPLACE SYSTEMS
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Model No. Description List Price
MFP75 v 75" FIREBOX KIT - Use Dual 14" Class A UL103 Chimney $11,698.00

MFP63 v 63" FIREBOX KIT - Use 16" Class A UL103 Chimney $8,031.00

MFP49 49" FIREBOX KIT - Use 14" Class A UL103 Chimney $5,450.00

MFP44 44" FIREBOX KIT - Use 12" Class A UL103 Chimney $5,057.00

MFP39 39" FIREBOX KIT - Use 12" Class A UL103 Chimney $4,668.00

MFPST43 v 43" SEE-THRU FIREBOX KIT - Use 16" Class A UL103 Chimney $6,061.00

MFP33 v 33" FIREBOX KIT - Use 12" Class A UL103 Chimney $3,447.00

Note:  Must install fire brick to complete installation.  

Standard Fire Boxes
l Standard kits come complete with Mortar, Angle Iron or T-Bar.
l Sizes listed are raw box dimensions.  Finished dimensions are 3” less when lined with fire brick.
l Use as a wood burning fireplace or with a gas log set.

Model No. Description List Price
MFP72-RGL v 72" x 38.5"  FIREBOX KIT - Use Dual 14" Class A UL103 Chimney $11,433.00

MFP84-RGL v 84" x 38.5"  FIREBOX KIT - Use Dual 16" Class A UL103 Chimney $13,340.00

MFP96-RGL v 96" x 38.5"  FIREBOX KIT - Use Dual 16" Class A UL103 Chimney $15,246.00

MFP108-RGL v 108" x 38.5"  FIREBOX KIT - Use Triple 14" Class A UL103 Chimney $17,151.00

MFP120-RGL v 120" x 38.5"  FIREBOX KIT - Use Triple 14" Class A UL103 Chimney $19,057.00

Note:  Must install fire brick to complete installation.

Regal Wood Burning Boxes
l Must use full firebrick sourced locally. Please note instruction manual for clearance differences.
l Height Kit and Mortar Included
l T-Bar/Angle Iron NOT Included
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Model No. Description List Price
MFP49VF 49" Vent Free FIREBOX KIT $4,463.00

MFP44VF 44" Vent Free FIREBOX KIT $4,013.00

MFP39VF 39" Vent Free FIREBOX KIT $3,533.00

MFPST43VF v 43" See-Thru Vent Free FIREBOX KIT $4,386.00

Note:  Must install fire brick to complete installation.

Standard Vent Free Fire Boxes Gas Burning Only
l T-Bar and Mortar Included
l Use with any Approved Vent Free Log Set

Model No. Description List Price

Masonry Arches
• This option must be cut to size and fitted in per installation instructions.

MFP-ARC v Masonry Arch - Fits up to and Including MFP49 $416.00

MFP-ARC63 v Masonry Arch - Fits MFP63 $652.00

Refractory Mortar
• Included with Firebox Kits

MFP530 50 Lbs. Bucket Dry Mortar $236.00

Height Kits - Increases Opening by 8”
 • Includes Firebox Sections to Increase Face Heigh by 8”
• Must use Extended Brick Panels with Height Kit
• Flue Size May Need to be Increased

MFP75-HK v Height Kit Includes (1) MFP75-2, (1) MFP75-2A & (2) MFP75-3 $1,421.00

MFP63-HK v Height Kit Includes (1) MFP63-2, (1) MFP63-2A & (2) MFP63-3 $1,198.00

MFP49-HK Height Kit Includes (1) MFP49-2 & (2) MFP49-3 $710.00

MFP44-HK Height Kit Includes (1) MFP44-2 & (2) MFP44-3 $693.00

MFP39-HK Height Kit Includes (1) MFP39-2 & (2) MFP39-3 $664.00

MFPST43-HK v Height Kit Includes (2) MFP43ST-3 $577.00

MFP33-HK v Height Kit Includes (1) MFP33-2 & (2) MFP33-3 $629.00

Mason-Lite Accessories

Custom Mason-Lite 
Fireplaces Available
Design services available for custom 
fireplaces including linear,  Rumford 
Stlyle, See Thru, 3-sided, island and 
corner configuration.  These custom 
units are ready to assemble and require 
little to no further modification on site.  
Please visit Mason-Lite.com/custom 
order.
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Model No. Description List Price

Split Herringbone Brick Panels (Brick Size Appox. 2.25” x 9”)
MFP63SHBL v Herringbone Brick Panels, 63" FP $4,425.00

MFP49SHBL Herringbone Brick Panels, 49" FP  (-C cream STOCK, -B black STOCK) $3,007.00

MFP44SHBL Herringbone Brick Panels, 44" FP (-C cream STOCK, -B black STOCK) $2,867.00

MFP39SHBL Herringbone Brick Panels, 39" FP  (-C cream STOCK, -B black STOCK) $2,703.00

MFP33SHBL v Herringbone Brick Panels, 33" FP $2,419.00

MFPST43SHBL v Herringbone Brick Panel, 43" See-Thru FP $3,007.00

Must add a -C for cream, -B for black or -G for gold to the part number to designate brick color.

Split Running Bond Brick Panels (Brick Size Appox. 2.25” x 9”)
MFP63SRBL v Split Running Bond Brick Panels, 63" FP $4,425.00

MFP49SRBL v Split  Running Bond Brick Panels, 49" FP $3,007.00

MFP44SRBL v Split Running Bond Brick Panels, 44" FP $2,867.00

MFP39SRBL v Split Running Bond Brick Panels, 39" FP $2,703.00

MFP33SRBL v Split Running Bond Brick Panels, 33" FP $2,419.00

MFPST43SRBL v Split Running Bond Brick Panels, 43" See-Thru FP $3,007.00

Must add a -C for cream, -B for black or -G for gold to the part number to designate brick color.

Full Running Bond Brick Panels (Brick Size Appox. 4.5” x 9”)
MFP63FRBL v Full Running Bond Brick Panels, 63" FP $4,153.00

MFP49FRBL Full Running Bond Brick Panels, 49" FP  (-C cream STOCK, -B black STOCK) $2,703.00

MFP44FRBL Full Running Bond Brick Panels, 44" FP  (-C cream STOCK, -B black STOCK) $2,596.00

MFP39FRBL Full Running Bond Brick Panels, 39" FP  (-C cream STOCK, -B black STOCK) $2,458.00

MFP33FRBL v Full Running Bond Brick Panels, 33" FP $2,207.00

MFPST43FRBL v Full Running Bond Brick Panel, 43" See-Thru FP $2,703.00

Must add a -C for cream, -B for black or -G for gold to the part number to designate brick color.

Real Brick Panels & Fire Brick
l Made with Real Fire Brick
l Panels are available in Cream, Black and Gold
l Designate Brick Color by adding - C for Cream, -B for Black, -G for Gold
l Brick Panels are not Available for Linear or Regal Models or MFP75
l Available for Fireboxes Ordered with Optional Height Kit, see -X Models

SPLIT HERRINGBONE  (SHOWN IN CREAM)

SPLIT RUNNING BOND
(SHOWN IN BLACK)

FULL RUNNING BOND (SHOWN IN CREAM)
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SPLIT HERRINGBONE  (SHOWN IN CREAM)

FULL RUNNING BOND (SHOWN IN CREAM)

Model No. Description List Price

EXTENDED Split Herringbone Brick Panels (Brick Size Appox. 2.25” x 9”) 
MFP63SHBL-X v 8" Extended Herringbone Brick Panels, 63" Fireplace w. Height Kit  $5,310.00

MFP49SHBL-X 8" Extended Herringbone Brick Panels, 49" Fireplace w. Height Kit 
(-C cream STOCK, -B black STOCK) $3,609.00

MFP44SHBL-X 8" Extended Herringbone Brick Panels, 44" Fireplace w. Height Kit 
(-C cream STOCK, -B black STOCK) $3,441.00

MFP39SHBL-X 8" Extended Herringbone Brick Panels, 39" Fireplace w. Height Kit 
(-C cream STOCK, -B black STOCK) $3,244.00

MFP33SHBL-X v 8" Extended Herringbone Brick Panels, 33" Fireplace w. Height Kit $2,903.00

MFPST43SHBL-X v 8" Extended Herringbone Brick Panels, 43" See Thru Fireplace w. HK $3,609.00

Must add a -C for cream, -B for black or -G for gold to the part number to designate brick color.

EXTENDED Split Running Bond Brick Panels (Brick Size Appox. 2.25” x 9”) 
MFP63SRBL-X v 8" Extended Split Running Bond Brick Panels, 63" FP w. Height Kit $5,310.00

MFP49SRBL-X v 8" Extended Split  Running Bond Brick Panels, 49" FP w. Height Kit $3,609.00

MFP44SRBL-X v 8" Extended Split Running Bond Brick Panels, 44" FP w. Height Kit $3,441.00

MFP39SRBL-X v 8" Extended Split Running Bond Brick Panels, 39" FP w. Height Kit $3,244.00

MFP33SRBL-X v 8" Extended Split Running Bond Brick Panels, 33" FP w. Height Kit $2,903.00

MFPST43SRBL-X v 8" Extended Split Running Bond Brick Panel, 43" See-Thru FP w. Height Kit $3,609.00

Must add a -C for cream, -B for black or -G for gold to the part number to designate brick color.

EXTENDED Full Running Bond Brick Panels (Brick Size Appox. 4.5" x 9") 
MFP63FRBL-X v 8" Extended Full Running Bond Brick Panels, 63" FP w. Height Kit $4,984.00

MFP49FRBL-X v 8" Extended Full Running Bond Brick Panels, 49" FP w. Height Kit $3,244.00

MFP44FRBL-X v 8" Extended Full Running Bond Brick Panels, 44" FP w. Height Kit $3,115.00

MFP39FRBL-X v 8" Extended Full Running Bond Brick Panels, 39" FP w. Height Kit $2,949.00

MFP33FRBL-X v 8" Extended Full Running Bond Brick Panels, 33" FP w. Height Kit $2,649.00

MFPST43FRBL-X v 8" Extended Full Running Bond Brick Panel, 43" See-Thru FP w. Height Kit $3,244.00

Must add a -C for cream, -B for black or -G for gold to the part number to designate brick color.

Extended Real Brick Panels & Fire Brick
l Must use Extended Brick Panels if you purchased an Optional Height Kit with your Firebox Kit. 

Model No. Description List Price
MFP-FBPT-G v Gold Full Sized Firebrick (Approx. 4.5" x 9" x 2.5" Brick Size) - 332/Pallet $5,034.00

MFP-SBPT-G v Gold Split Sized Firebrick (Approx. 4.5" x 9" x 1.25" Brick Size) - 664/Pallet $6,945.00

MFP-FBPT-B v Black Full Sized Firebrick (Approx. 4.5" x 9" x 2.5" Brick Size) - 336/Pallet $5,034.00

MFP-SBPT-B v Black Split Sized Firebrick (Approx. 4.5" x 9" x 1.25" Brick Size) - 648/Pallet $6,945.00

MFP-FBPT-C v Cream Full Sized Firebrick (Approx. 4.5" x 9" x 2.5" Brick Size) - 304/Pallet $5,034.00

MFP-SBPT-C v Cream Split Sized Firebrick (Approx. 4.5" x 9" x 1.25" Brick Size) - 1008/Pallet $10,541.00

Firebrick by the Pallet
l Firebrick by the Pallet (Color may vary between pallets)
l NOTE: Split size is not the same size as the brick in “split” brick panels above

SPLIT HERRINGBONE  (SHOWN IN CREAM)

SPLIT RUNNING BOND
(SHOWN IN BLACK)

FULL RUNNING BOND (SHOWN IN CREAM)
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Model No. Description List Price
Masonry Chimney System Kits
l MCLS-814-16K 16’ System Includes: (1) MCL-414, (24) MCL-814, (24) MCS-814 and 2-50lbs.  
  Refractory Mortar
l MCLS-814K 8’ System Includes: (1) MCL-414, (12) MCL-814, (12) MCS-814 and 50lbs.    
  Refractory Mortar
l MCLS-814P 4’ System Includes: (1) MCL-414, (6) MCL-814, (6) MCS-814 and 50lbs. R 
  efractory Mortar
MCLS-814-16K v Mason-Lite 16' System $3,035.00

MCLS-814K v Mason-Lite 8' System $1,676.00

MCLS-814P v Mason-Lite 4' Patio System $1,123.00 

Masonry Chimney Individual Components
MCL-814 v Inner Liner (Individual)  14" ID x 8" H $67.00

MCS-814 v Outer Liner (Individual)  8" H $81.00

MCL-414 v Inner Liner Starter (Individual) 14" ID x 4" H $48.00

MCSBL-814 v Brick Ledge 4" H - NON-STOCK $349.00 

MCSOS-814 v Offset Elbow (30 Degrees) 14" ID x 4" H $224.00 

MCL-CAP v Mason-Lite Chimney Cap $279.00 

MCL-CAP-SS v Mason-Lite Chimney Cap Stainless Steel $388.00 

MCL-CAP-C v Mason-Lite Chimney Cap Copper $1,200.00 

MCS-CWN v Mason-Lite Chimney Crown $546.00

MC14-AP v 14" Anchor Plate/Damper - use with Mason-Lite Chimney Only $387.00

Chimney Systems/Components
l Mason-Lite Refractory Chimney System may be used on MFP33, MFP39,  
  FP44 and MFP49 with a max. system height of 30’ without added support
l The MFPST43, MFP63 and MFP75 would need to be ordered specially to  
  use dual 14” Mas. Chimney and would have a max. system height of 20’

Model No. Description List Price
MPO-18 v 18" Toscana Pizza Oven - Inc. 16" Tall Mas. Chim., Firebrick 

Panels $2,249.00 

MPO-18WS v Toscana Pizza Oven Wood Storage $1,766.00 

MPO-18D v Toscana Pizza Oven Door $991.00 

MPO-24 v 24" Toscana Golia Pizza Oven -  Inc. 16" Tall Mas. Chim., 
Firebrick Panels $5,022.00 

MPO-24WS v Toscana Golia Oven Wood Storage $3,224.00 

MPO-24D v Toscana Golia Pizza Oven Door $1,578.00 

Pizza Ovens
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Model No. Description List Price

Square Fire Features
FS-34 v 34" Square Fire Feature $1,054.00

FS-39 v 39" Square Fire Feature $1,058.00

FS-44 v 44" Square Fire Feature $1,076.00

FS-54 v 54" Square Fire Feature $1,300.00

FS-59 v 59" Square Fire Feature $1,688.00

FS-64 v 64" Square Fire Feature $1,880.00

Linear Fire Features
FSL-48 v 48" Linear Fire Feature $1,470.00

FSL-60 v 60" Linear Fire Feature $1,535.00

Fire Features



 800-628-5044   

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. 
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS1 3 2 		                   

Model No. Description List Price

12” Pipe & Acc. -For use w/ MFP44, MFP39, MFP33, & Custom Units
12DCA-12 12" Chimney Pipe $189.17

12DCA-18 18" Chimney Pipe $225.05

12DCA-36 36" Chimney Pipe $345.72

12DCA-48 48" Chimney Pipe $404.43

12DCA-AP Anchor Plate $556.74

12DCA-APD Anchor Plate w/ Damper $942.59

12DCA-CTF v Chase Top Flashing $463.95

12DCA-E15 15 Deg. Elbow $378.34

12DCA-E30 30 Deg. Elbow $378.34

12DCA-ES Elbow Strap $203.30

12DCA-FS Firestop $104.37

12DCA-IS Attic Insulation Shield $776.25

12DCA-RRS v Roof Radiation Shield $178.45

12DCA-SC Storm Collar $66.86

12DCA-SS v Supplementary Support $356.88

12DCA-ST Stabilizer $121.33

12DCA-VC1 Chimney Cap $554.46

12DCA-WS Wall Strap $212.00

14” Pipe & Acc. -For use w/ MFP49, MFP39-14, MFP44-14, & Custom Units
14DCA-12 12" Chimney Pipe $208.74

14DCA-18 18" Chimney Pipe $244.62

14DCA-36 36" Chimney Pipe $404.43

14DCA-48 48" Chimney Pipe $433.79

14DCA-AP Anchor Plate $439.01

14DCA-APD Anchor Plate w/ Damper $1,027.39

14DCA-CTF v Chase Top Flashing $329.42

14DCA-E15 15 Deg. Elbow $414.23

14DCA-E30 30 Deg. Elbow $414.23

14DCA-ES Elbow Strap $208.22

14DCA-FS Firestop $114.15

14DCA-IS Attic Insulation Shield $808.86

14DCA-RRS v Roof Radiation Shield $112.89

14DCA-SC Storm Collar $71.75

14DCA-SS v Supplementary Support $215.26

14DCA-ST Stabilizer $99.93

14DCA-VC1 Chimney Cap $649.05

14DCA-WS Wall Strap $218.52

Class A Air-Cooled Chimney System for Masonry Fireplaces			 
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Model No. Description List Price

16” Pipe & Acc.-For use w/ MFP63, MFPST43 & Custom Units  
16DCA-12 v 12" Chimney Pipe $234.83

16DCA-18 v 18" Chimney Pipe $290.28

16DCA-36 v 36" Chimney Pipe $453.36

16DCA-48 v 48" Chimney Pipe $471.29

16DCA-AP v Anchor Plate $642.41

16DCA-APD v Anchor Plate w/ Damper $1,092.62

16DCA-CTF v Chase Top Flashing $785.14

16DCA-E15 v 15 Deg. Elbow $642.41

16DCA-E30 v 30 Deg. Elbow $453.36

16DCA-ES v Elbow Strap $213.23

16DCA-FS v Firestop $119.05

16DCA-IS v Attic Insulation Shield $815.39

16DCA-RRS v Roof Radiation Shield $535.33

16DCA-SC v Storm Collar $71.75

16DCA-SS v Supplementary Support $371.17

16DCA-ST v Stabilizer $199.86

16DCA-VC1 v Chimney Cap $743.63

16DCA-WS Wall Strap $325.39

Class A Air-Cooled Chimney System for Masonry Fireplaces
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®

ELEVATING THE ART OF FIRE
Manufacturer of premium brass burners and fi re feature systems.

Engineered with purpose. Proven by performance.
The Pinnacle of Outdoor Fire
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®

ELEVATING THE ART OF FIRE
Manufacturer of premium brass burners and fi re feature systems.

Engineered with purpose. Proven by performance.
The Pinnacle of Outdoor Fire

Explore our latest innovations for 2026Explore our latest innovations for 2026

Explore our latest innovations for 2026
What's New in Outdoor Fire

CROSSFIRE 2.0
BRASS BURNERS

Universal gas burner (ships with natural gas &
liquid propane components)

✓

Durable GFRC construction✓

Unmatched Flame Performance✓

Premium architectural fi nish✓

Lifetime warranty✓

Multiple shapes, sizes & designer colors✓

Designed, engineered, and assembled in 
the USA.

✓

Integrated CROSSFIRE® 2.0 Brass Burner✓

AON™ ARCHITECTURAL 
CONCRETE VESSELS

Call a Warming Trends Flame Specialist at (303) 346–2224 or email us at orders@warming-trends.com. 

www.warming-trends.com

COBALT LOW-VOLTAGE IGNITION™
Meets national standards for low voltage 
applications, ideal for poolside installs

✓

Combine with CROSSFIRE® 2.0 Brass Burner for 
unmatched protection against water and debris

✓

Works with liquid propane or natural gas✓
Fully potted components for superior durability 
and reliability

✓
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Model No. Description List Price
U560FK2 v 47 3/4" x 45 3/4" 560K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $2,393.00 

For 60" opening or larger, recommended ALPL60C circle or ALPL60S square plate

U420FK2 v 38 1/4" x 34 1/2" 420K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $2,078.00 

For 48" opening or larger, recommended ALPL48C circle or ALPL48S square plate

U360FK2 29 1/2" x 28 1/2" 350K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $1,880.00 

For 42" opening or larger, recommended ALPL42C circle or ALPL42S square plate

U300FK2 24 3/4" x 22" 300K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $1,671.00 

For 36" opening or larger, recommended ALPL36C circle or ALPL36S square plate

U240FK1 20 1/2" x 19 1/2" 240K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $1,133.00 

For 30" opening or larger, recommended ALPL30C circle or ALPL30S square plate

U180FK1 17 3/4" x 15 1/2" 180K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $989.00 

For 30" opening or larger, recommended ALPL30C circle or ALPL30S square plate

U140FK1 13 1/2" x 13 1/2" 140K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $839.00 

For 24" opening or larger, recommended ALPL24C circle or ALPL24S square plate

U100FK1 v 11 3/4" x 10 1/2" 100K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $655.00 

For 18" opening or larger, recommended ALPL18C circle or ALPL18S square plate

U60FK1 v 9" x 6 3/4" 60K btu Universal Original Burner Only with Flex Kit  $495.00 

For 18" opening or larger, recommended ALPL18C circle or ALPL18S square plate

NOTE:  We will be selling through the original gas specific burners we have in stock before 
transitioning to the new universal burners.

Universal Crossfire® Burner Options for Square and Circular Openings

• Universal Burners accommodate either LP or NG
• CROSSFIRE® Brass Burner with WATERSTOP® Fitting
• Includes Key Valve, Key and Flexline Kit (discard if using Mercury or Platinum Ignition)
• Plates and Covers sold separately
• Ignition Systems sold separately

NEW

U180

U300

U560

Warming Trends Available in selected states only.  Please contact your Sales Manager for details.
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Model No. Description List Price

Linear Burners
UL270ALPL6212FK2 v 53 3/4" 270K btu Universal Linear Burner with 62" x 12" Plate and Flex Kit  $1,732.00 

UL250ALPL5610FK2 v 49 3/4" 250K btu Universal Linear Burner with 56" x 10" Plate and Flex Kit  $1,564.00 

UL210ALPL5010FK1 v 41 3/4" 210K btu Universal Linear Burner with 50" x 10" Plate and Flex Kit  $1,226.00 

UL190ALPL448FK1 37 3/4" 190K btu Universal Linear Burner with 44" x 8" Plate and Flex Kit  $1,095.00 

UL170ALPL408FK1 33 3/4" 170K btu Universal Linear Burner with 40" x 8" Plate and Flex Kit  $1,064.00 

UL150ALPL388FK1 v 29 3/4" 150K btu Universal Linear Burner with 38" x 8" Plate and Flex Kit  $980.00 

UL130ALPL328FK1 v 25 3/4" 130K btu Universal Linear Burner with 32" x 8" Plate and Flex Kit  $878.00 

UL110ALPL266FK1 v 21 3/4" 110K btu Universal Linear Burner with 26" x 6" Plate and Flex Kit  $760.00 

UL90ALPL206FK1 v 17 3/4" 90K btu Universal Linear Burner with 20" x 6" Plate and Flex Kit  $648.00 

H-Style Burners

UH340ALPL6225FK2 v 14 1/4" x 48 1/4" 340K btu Universal H-Style Burner with 62" x 25" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $2,578.00 

UH300ALPL5625FK2 v 14 1/4" x 42 1/4" 300K btu Universal H-Style Burner with 56" x 25" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $2,359.00 

UH240ALPL4617FK1 v 9 1/2" x 35 1/2" 240K btu Universal H-Style Burner with 46" x 17" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $1,607.00 

UH200ALPL4017FK1 v 9 1/2" x 29 1/2" 200K btu Universal H-Style Burner with 40" x 17" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $1,431.00 

UH160ALPL3417FK1 v 7 1/2" x 23 1/2" 160K btu Universal H-Style Burner with 34" x 17" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $1,225.00 

UH120ALPL2815FK1 v 7 1/2" x 17 5/8" 120K btu Universal H-Style Burner with 28" x 15" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $1,042.00 

Tree-Style Burners

UT470ALPL7414FK2 v 71 3/4" x 7" 470K btu Universal Tree-Style Burner with 74" x 14" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $3,212.00 

UT410ALPL6614FK2 v 62 1/2" x 7" 410K btu Universal Tree-Style Burner with 66" x 14" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $2,901.00 

UT350ALPL5814FK2 v 53 3/4" x 7" 350K btu Universal Tree-Style Burner with 58" x 14" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $2,506.00 

UT290ALPL3611FK1 38 3/4" x 7" 290K btu Universal Tree-Style Burner with 44" x 14" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $1,944.00 

UT230ALPL3611FK1 30 1/2" x 7" 230K btu Universal Tree-Style Burner with 36" x 11" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $1,456.00 

UT170ALPL2811FK1 v 22 3/4" x 7" 170K btu Universal Tree-Style Burner with 28" x 11" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $1,223.00 

UT110ALPL2011FK1 v 13 1/2" x 7" 110K btu Universal Tree-Style Burner with 20" x 11" 
Rectangular Plate and Flex Kit  $872.00 

NOTE:  We will be selling through the original gas specific burners we have in stock before 
transitioning to the new universal burners.

Linear, H-Style, Tree-Style Universal Cross-fire® Burner Options

• Universal Burners accommodate either LP or NG
•CROSSFIRE® Brass Burner with WATERSTOP® Fitting
•Includes Key Valve, Key and Flexline Kit (discard if using Mercury or Platinum Ignition)
•Includes Aluminum Plate
•Ignition Systems and Covers sold separately

NEW

UH240

UL190

UT290

Warming Trends Available in selected states only.  Please contact your Sales Manager for details.
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Model No. Description List Price
FC72 v 72" W x 18" H Round Fire Pit with U360, 29 1/2" x 28 1/2" 350K Burner  $5,673.00 

FC60 60" W x 18" H Round Fire Pit with U240, 20 1/2" x 19 1/2" 240K Burner  $4,712.00 

FC54 54" W x 18" H Round Fire Pit with U180, 17 3/4" x 15 1/2" 180K Burner  $3,984.00 

FC42 v 42" W x 18" H Round Fire Pit with U140, 13 1/2" x 13 1/2" 140K Burner  $3,425.00 

NOTE:  We will be selling through the original gas specific burners we have in stock before 
transitioning to the new universal burners.

Ready-To-Finish Kits
These fire features are made of aluminum frames, covered with durable concrete board, and are ready to be easily completed on 
site. Just place it, connect to the gas supply, add your choice of stone or other veneer and your personalized fire feature is complete.		
• Universal Burners accommodate either LP or NG	      • CROSSFIRE® Brass Burner with WATERSTOP® Fitting	
• Aluminum Pan with 2” Sidewalls		                       • Many Sizes Available in Circle Octagon, Square and Rectangle           
• Includes Vent Kit, Flex Line and 4” Key Valve Extension	        Configurations	

Model No. Description List Price
UPK240C39 Circular Opening 39" - 42" Gas Insert Kit with U240 20 1/2" x 19 1/2" 

240K Burner  $1,912.00 

UPK240C35 v Circular Opening 35" - 38" Gas Insert Kit with U240 20 1/2" x 19 1/2" 
240K Burner  $1,772.00 

UPK180C29 Circular Opening 29" - 32" Gas Insert Kit with U180 17 3/4" x 15 1/2" 
180K Burner  $1,473.00 

UPK140C26 v Circular Opening 26" - 29" Gas Insert Kit with U140 13 1/2" x 13 1/2" 
140K Burner  $1,053.00 

UPK140C23 v Circular Opening 23" - 26" Gas Insert Kit with U140 13 1/2" x 13 1/2" 
140K Burner  $1,011.00 

NOTE:  We will be selling through the original gas specific burners we have in stock before 
transitioning to the new universal burners.

Gas Insert Kits for Universal Paver Fire Features
• Universal Burners accommodate either LP or NG                   • CROSSFIRE® Brass Burner with WATERSTOP® Fitting
• Aluminum Plate, Flex Line, Key Valve Kit                                   • 4” x 8” Adjustable Mounting Bracket
• Flexible Metal Support Collars and Tapcon Screws
• Manufacturer Recommends 18 sq. in. of Ventilation.  Vents are NOT Included.	

Model No. Description List Price
UPKBW Weston Gas Insert Kit: 39" Circular Plate with U240 20 1/2" x 19 1/2" 

240K Burner  $2,089.00 

UPKVL Valencia Gas Insert Kit: 29" Circular Plate with U180 17 3/4" x 15 1/2" 
180K Burner  $1,618.00 

UPKRR v Raffinato Gas Insert Kit: 32" Rectangle Plate with UH160 7 1/2" x 23 
1/2" 160K Burner  $1,734.00 

UPKBS v Brandon Gas Insert Kit: 27 1/2" Square Plate with U180 17 3/4" x 15 
1/2" 180K Burner  $1,741.00 

NOTE:  We will be selling through the original gas specific burners we have in stock before 
transitioning to the new universal burners.

Gas Insert Kits for Specialized Paver Fire Features
• Universal Burners accommodate either LP or NG               • CROSSFIRE® Brass Burner with WATERSTOP® Fitting
• Aluminum Plate, Flex Line, Key Valve Kit                               • 4” x 8” Adjustable Mounting Bracket
• Two Vents                                                                                  • Flexible Metal Support Collars and Tapcon Screws
• Additional Specialized Gas Insert Kits Available via Special Order	

UPK Circular

Warming Trends Available in selected states only.  Please contact your Sales Manager for details.
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	Plates, Pans, and Covers

Model No. Description List Price

Circular Plates
ALPL60C v 60" Circular Aluminum Plate  $1,228.00 

ALPL48C 48" Circular Aluminum Plate  $802.00 

ALPL42C 42" Circular Aluminum Plate  $624.00 

ALPL36C 36" Circular Aluminum Plate  $467.00 

ALPL30C 30" Circular Aluminum Plate  $310.00 

ALPL24C 24" Circular Aluminum Plate  $232.00 

ALPL18C v 18" Circular Aluminum Plate  $120.00 
 

Square Plates
ALPL60S v 60" Square Aluminum Plate  $1,228.00 

ALPL48S 48" Square Aluminum Plate  $802.00 

ALPL42S 42" Square Aluminum Plate  $624.00 

ALPL36S 36" Square Aluminum Plate  $467.00 

ALPL30S 30" Square Aluminum Plate  $310.00 

ALPL24S 24" Square Aluminum Plate  $232.00 

ALPL18S v 18" Square Aluminum Plate  $120.00 

NOTE:  Standard Pans with 2” Sidewall, Range Plates and Pans, Rectangle and Custom shapes and sizes 
are available via special order.

Standard Circular Covers
FPC62C v 62" Circular Cover with 2 Handles, for 60" Opening  $1,472.00 

FPC50C 50" Circular Cover with 2 Handles, for 48" Opening  $1,058.00 

FPC44C 44" Circular Cover with 2 Handles, for 42" Opening  $888.00 

FPC38C 38" Circular Cover with 2 Handles, for 36" Opening  $830.00 

FPC32C 32" Circular Cover with 1 Handle, for 30" Opening  $504.00 

FPC26C 26" Circular Cover with 1 Handle, for 24" Opening  $345.00 

FPC20C v 20" Circular Cover with 1 Handle, for 18" Opening  $254.00 

Standard Square Covers
FPC62S v 68" Square Cover with 2 Handles, for 60" Opening  $1,472.00 

FPC50S 50" Square Cover with 2 Handles, for 48" Opening  $1,058.00 

FPC44S 44" Square Cover with 2 Handles, for 42" Opening  $888.00 

FPC38S 38" Square Cover with 2 Handles, for 36" Opening  $830.00 

FPC32S 32" Square Cover with 1 Handle, for 30" Opening  $504.00 

PFC26S 26" Square Cover with 1 Handle, for 24" Opening  $345.00 

FPC20S v 20" Square Cover with 1 Handle, for 18" Opening  $254.00 

NOTE:  Covers over 42” will be cut into multiple pieces. 
NOTE:  Circular, Square and Rectangular Range Covers available via special order

CIRCULAR PLATE

SQUARE PLATE

CIRCULAR COVER

SQUARE COVER

Warming Trends Available in selected states only.  Please contact your Sales Manager for details.
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	Ignition Systems
 

EMERSTOP

KCRC

MERCURY IGNITION

PLATINUM IGNITION

PUSH BUTTON IGNITION

DIAL TIMERS

COBALT IGNITION

Model No. Description List Price
MATCH LIT 
All CROSSFIRE® Brass Burners come standard as manual MATCH LIT SYSTEM.  
Light a match and turn the key valve to ignite your fire feature burner.
 
Push Button Ignition 
Upgrade to an electric PUSH BUTTON IGNITION.  Turn the key valve to an on position and push the button to 
ignite your burner.

PBIK3.0 Push Button Ignition Kit:  Spark Igniter Rod and Wire + Push Button Battery 
Operated Control Module  $62.00 

PIBK3.0MBR Push Button Ignition Kit + Mounting Bracket + (2) 3/4" Street Elbows  $162.00 

Mercury Ignition 
The MERCURY™ Ignition system requires no electricity, making it ideal fo remote or unique installations without 
access to power.  This innovative system features a standing pilot that automatically lights and re-lights the 
burner if needed. It includes an integrated safety shutoff for quick gas flow cutoff and an easy manual reset 
to reignite the flame, ensuring compliance with safety codes and piece of mind in both residential and 
commercial applications.

MERCLP Mercury Ignition Spark Igniter + 3" Pilot for use up to 240K btu + FIT180 - LP  $839.00 

MERCNG Mercury Ignition Spark Igniter + 3" Pilot for use up to 240K btu + FIT180 - NG  $839.00 

103088 v Mercury Ignition Spark Igniter + 6" Pilot for use up to 240K btu + FIT180 - LP  $991.00 

103089 v Mercury Ignition Spark Igniter + 6" Pilot for use up to 240K btu + FIT180 - NG  $991.00 

Cobalt Igniton 
The COBALT™ Low Voltage Ignition System is a fully automatic, 12 Volt electronic ignition system designed for 
seamless installation near pools, spas and other water features.  It delivers up to 490,000 BTU’s of gas output per 
hour, making it a powerful and reliable solution for outdoor applications. Compatible with home automation 
systems and multi-unit transformers.  Onboard diagnostics simplifies troubleshooting.

105023 Cobalt Ignition System - Valve Box Hot Surface Igniter/Pilot + 12V Transformer 
for 1/2" Manifolds.  Max. Gas Output 490,000/hr - NG  $1,799.00 

105024 Cobalt Ignition System - Valve Box Hot Surface Igniter/Pilot + 12V Transformer 
for 1/2" Manifolds.  Max. Gas Output 490,000/hr - LP  $1,799.00 

105025 Cobalt Ignition System - Valve Box Hot Surface Igniter/Pilot + 12V Transformer 
for 3/4" Manifolds.  Max. Gas Output 490,000/hr - NG  $1,799.00 

105026 Cobalt Ignition System - Valve Box Hot Surface Igniter/Pilot + 12V Transformer 
for 3/4" Manifolds.  Max. Gas Output 490,000/hr - NG  $1,799.00 

Platinum Ignition 
The PLATINUM™ Ignition System delivers superior quality, performance, and a value to our partners and their 
customers.  Expertly engineered, this innovative igniton has been designed and built to eliminte industry-wide 
weaknesses in outdoor fire feature ignitions. 

103063 Platinum 24 Volt Electronic Ignition System - Valve Box Hot Surface Igniter + 
24V Transformer for 1/2" Manifolds.  Max. Gas Output 680,000/hr - NG  $2,259.00 

103064 Platinum 24 Volt Electronic Ignition System - Valve Box Hot Surface Igniter + 
24V Transformer for 1/2" Manifolds.  Max. Gas Output 680,000/hr - LP  $2,259.00 

103065 Platinum 24 Volt Electronic Ignition System - Valve Box Hot Surface Igniter + 
24V Transformer for 3/4" Manifolds.  Max. Gas Output 680,000/hr - NG  $2,259.00 

103066
Platinum 24 Volt Electronic Ignition System - Valve Box Hot Surface Igniter + 
24V Transformer for 3/4" Manifolds.  Max. Gas Output 680,000/hr - LP  $2,259.00 

Electronic Accessories

KCRC On/Off Wireless Key Chain Remote Control & Plug In Receiver for Platinum 
and Cobalt Ignition Systems $50.00

DTES1HR 1 Hour Dial Timer with Manual Emergency Shut-Off for use on gas line.  Up to 
170K btu NG/LP $487.00

DT2HRNB 2 Hour Dial Timer with NEMA Rated Enclosure $507.00

DT12HRNB 12 Hour Dial Timer with NEMA Rated Enclosure $202.00

EMERSTOP Push Button Emergency Stop with Shell and Waterproof Lift Cover.  
Recommended for commercial properties. $379.00

Warming Trends Available in selected states only.  Please contact your Sales Manager for details.

NEW
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	Logs
Model No. Description List Price
Oak Classic Log Sets

OCS Classic Oak Log Set Handcrafted for 24" - 30" Fire Feature (9 pieces)  $804.00 

OCM Classic Oak Log Set Handcrafted for 36" - 42" Fire Feature (12 pieces)  $1,025.00 

OCL Classic Oak Log Set Handcrafted for 48" Fire Feature (15 pieces)  $1,369.00 
 

Charred Log Sets

CHS Charred Log Set Handcrafted for 24" - 30" Fire Feature (9 pieces)  $804.00 

CHM Charred Log Set Handcrafted for 36" - 42" Fire Features (12 pieces)  $1,025.00 

CHL Charred Log Set Handcrafted for 48" Fire Features (15 pieces)  $1,369.00 

Steel Log Sets

SLS36 v Steel Log Set Handcrafted to fit 36" Fire Feature  $3,516.00 

SLS30 v Steel Log Set Handcrafted to fit 30" Fire Feature  $2,866.00 

SLS24 v Steel Log Set Handcrafted to fit 24" Fire Feature  $2,343.00 

SLS18 v Steel Log Set Handcrafted to fit 18" Fire Feature  $1,820.00 

Firestorm Steel Log

FSLS32 v 32" Steel Log with Integrated UL150 Burner on a 38" x 10" Aluminum Plate  $1,488.00 

Media
1/2” Reflective Fire Glass - 10lb Bag

104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass  $59.00 

104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fire Glass  $59.00 

3/4” Fire Glass - 10lb Bag

104777 Dark Blue 3/4" Fire Glass  $59.00 

104778 Ice 3/4" Fire Glass  $59.00 

104780 Onyx 3/4" Fire Glass  $59.00 

Lava Rock

LRR Gray/Black Rolled Lava Rock Stones, 1-2", 50 lb Bag  $55.00 

BLR Black Lava Rock, 1-1 1/2", 47 lb Bag  $144.00 
 

Parts

FK1
Flex Line Kit, use with any burner 249K btu and below.  Kit Includes: (1) 
36" L x 3/4" Diameter Flex Line + 3/4" Key Valve + 3" Key and 12" Key + 
(1) 1/2" x 2" Nipple

 $190.00 

FK2
Flex Line Kit, use with any burner 250K btu and above.  Kit Includes: (2) 
36" L x 3/4" Diameter Flex Line + 3/4" Key Valve + 3" Key and 12" Key + 
(2) 3/4" x 3" Nipple + (2) 3/4" Tee + (1) 3/4" x 1/2" Male Reducing Fitting

 $416.00 

COLLAR Paver Kit Adjustable Install Collar 19" + (6) Screws  $32.00 

COLLARF 19" Flexible, No Drill Paver Kit Collar  $34.00 

FPVK Fire Pit Vent Kit" (2) 12" x 3 7/8" Vents plus screws, Provides 18 sq. in. of 
vent area per vent  $61.00 

VENTVL (2) 9 1/4" x 3" Vent, replaces one block, provides block support and 
18" sq. in. of venting  $70.00 

VENTBW (2) 11 3/8" x 4" Vent, replaces one block, provides block support and 
18" sq. in. of venting  $72.00 

 

OCS

BLACK REFLECTIVE GLASS

LRR LAVA ROCK

BLR LAVA ROCK

FK1

COLLARF

VENTBW

STEEL LOG SET

Warming Trends Available in selected states only.  Please contact your Sales Manager for details.
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Accessories and Media

AON SOFT COVER

CHARCOAL RECTANGLE FIRE TABLE

BRONZE SQUARE FIRE TABLE

104765

104778

BLR

LRR

BRONZE SQUARE FIRE TABLE

Model No.

Must Choose a Shell, Burner, and Ignition System for a Complete Fire Table. 
      (Bronze or Charcoal Steel Shell, Square or Rectangle, PBIK or MERC Ignition) 

Description List Price
48” Square Fire Tables
103822GRY 48" Square Charcoal Fire Table, Burner and PBIK Ignition - NG $4,588.00
(Order 1 ea. 104239 shell, 104225 burner,104139 ignition to make a 103822GRY)

103822BRZ 48" Square Bronze Fire Table, Burner and PBIK Ignition - NG $4,588.00
(Order 1 ea. 104241 shell, 104225 burner, 104139 ignition to make a 103822BRZ)

103824GRY 48" Square Charcoal Fire Table, Burner and MERC Ignition - NG $5,267.00
(Order 1 ea. 104239 shell, 104225 burner, 104144 ignition to make a 103824GRY

103824BRZ 48" Square Bronze Fire Table, Burner and MERC Ignition - NG $5,267.00
(Order 1 ea. 104241 shell, 104225 burner, 104144 ignition to make a 103824BRZ)

AON Fire Table Collection
l CROSSFIRE® Burners with WATERSTOP® fitting protects gas line and igntion from water and debris
l Detachable faceplate and lift-out pan provide for an easy installation and maintenance
l Recessed Control Box l Includes Flush Cover provides a smooth “table top” when not in use
l Adjustable, leveling feet l Inset Toe Kick

Optional Soft Covers

104675 48x48x18 Soft Cover for S48 Shell $145.00

104677 48x30x18 Soft Cover for R48 Shell $165.00

1/2” Reflective Fireglass - 10# Bag

104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fireglass $59.00

104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fireglass $59.00

3/4” Fireglass - 10# Bag

104777 Dark Blue 3/4" Fireglass $59.00

104778 Ice 3/4" Firelgass $59.00

104780 Onxy 3/4" Fireglass $59.00

Lava Rock - 1 bag per cu. Ft.

LRR Gray/Black Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb., 1"-2" $144.00

BLR Black Lava Rock, 45lbs, 1"-2" $55.00

48” Rectangle Fire Tables
103834GRY 48" Rectangle Charcoal Fire Table, Burner and PBIK Ignition - NG $3,792.00
Order 1 ea. 104247 shell, 104227 burner, 104139 ignition to make a 103834GRY)

103834BRZ 48" Rectangle Bronze Fire Table, Burner and PBIK Ignition - NG $3,792.00
(Order 1 ea, 104249 shell, 104227 burner, 104139 ignition to make a 103834BRZ)

103836GRY 48" Rectangle Charcoal Fire Table, Burner and MERC Ignition - NG $4,471.00
(Order 1 ea. 104247 shell, 104227 burner, 104144 ignition to make a 103836GRY)

103836BRZ 48" Rectangle Bronze Fire Table, Burner and MERC Ignition - NG $4,471.00
(Order 1 ea. 104249 shell, 104227 burner, 104144 ignition to make a 103836BRZ)

Recommended Media:  
R48 -1 bag of Lava Rock and 44lbs. of Glass 
S48 - 2 bags of Lava Rock and 122 lbs. of Glass
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Accessories and Media

AON SOFT COVER

CHARCOAL RECTANGLE FIRE TABLE

BRONZE SQUARE FIRE TABLE

104765

104778

BLR

LRR

BRONZE SQUARE FIRE TABLE

Model No.

Must Choose a Shell, Burner, and Ignition System for a Complete Fire Table. 
      (Bronze or Charcoal Steel Shell, Square or Rectangle, PBIK or MERC Ignition) 

Description List Price
48” Square Fire Tables
103822GRY 48" Square Charcoal Fire Table, Burner and PBIK Ignition - NG $4,588.00
(Order 1 ea. 104239 shell, 104225 burner,104139 ignition to make a 103822GRY)

103822BRZ 48" Square Bronze Fire Table, Burner and PBIK Ignition - NG $4,588.00
(Order 1 ea. 104241 shell, 104225 burner, 104139 ignition to make a 103822BRZ)

103824GRY 48" Square Charcoal Fire Table, Burner and MERC Ignition - NG $5,267.00
(Order 1 ea. 104239 shell, 104225 burner, 104144 ignition to make a 103824GRY

103824BRZ 48" Square Bronze Fire Table, Burner and MERC Ignition - NG $5,267.00
(Order 1 ea. 104241 shell, 104225 burner, 104144 ignition to make a 103824BRZ)

AON Fire Table Collection
l CROSSFIRE® Burners with WATERSTOP® fitting protects gas line and igntion from water and debris
l Detachable faceplate and lift-out pan provide for an easy installation and maintenance
l Recessed Control Box l Includes Flush Cover provides a smooth “table top” when not in use
l Adjustable, leveling feet l Inset Toe Kick

Optional Soft Covers

104675 48x48x18 Soft Cover for S48 Shell $145.00

104677 48x30x18 Soft Cover for R48 Shell $165.00

1/2” Reflective Fireglass - 10# Bag

104765 Black 1/2" Reflective Fireglass $59.00

104770 Pacific Blue 1/2" Reflective Fireglass $59.00

3/4” Fireglass - 10# Bag

104777 Dark Blue 3/4" Fireglass $59.00

104778 Ice 3/4" Firelgass $59.00

104780 Onxy 3/4" Fireglass $59.00

Lava Rock - 1 bag per cu. Ft.

LRR Gray/Black Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb., 1"-2" $144.00

BLR Black Lava Rock, 45lbs, 1"-2" $55.00

48” Rectangle Fire Tables
103834GRY 48" Rectangle Charcoal Fire Table, Burner and PBIK Ignition - NG $3,792.00
Order 1 ea. 104247 shell, 104227 burner, 104139 ignition to make a 103834GRY)

103834BRZ 48" Rectangle Bronze Fire Table, Burner and PBIK Ignition - NG $3,792.00
(Order 1 ea, 104249 shell, 104227 burner, 104139 ignition to make a 103834BRZ)

103836GRY 48" Rectangle Charcoal Fire Table, Burner and MERC Ignition - NG $4,471.00
(Order 1 ea. 104247 shell, 104227 burner, 104144 ignition to make a 103836GRY)

103836BRZ 48" Rectangle Bronze Fire Table, Burner and MERC Ignition - NG $4,471.00
(Order 1 ea. 104249 shell, 104227 burner, 104144 ignition to make a 103836BRZ)

Recommended Media:  
R48 -1 bag of Lava Rock and 44lbs. of Glass 
S48 - 2 bags of Lava Rock and 122 lbs. of Glass

Warming Trends Available in selected states only.  Please contact your Sales Manager for details.
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Tungsten Electric & Gas Heaters

Model No. Description List Price

Tungsten Infrared Electric Heaters

TNG2000W v
44” Electric Infrared Heater 2000W, 220/240V, Single 
Element (BH0420030) - Black $775.00

TNG3000W
56” Electric Infrared Heater 3000W, 220/240V, Single 
Element (BH0420031) - Black $930.00

TNG4000W
44” Electric Infrared Heater 4000W, 220/240V, Double 
Element (BH0420032) - Black $962.00

TNG6000W
56” Electric Infrared Heater 6000W, 220/240V, Double 
Element (BH0420033) - Black $1,127.00

TNG6000W-208
56” Electric Infrared Heater 6000W, 208V, Double 
Element (BH0420035) - Black $1,179.00

TNG4000W-WH 44” Electric Infrared Heater 4000W, 220/240V, Double 
Element (BH0420012) - White $993.00

TNG6000W-WH 56” Electric Infrared Heater 6000W, 220/240V, Double 
Element (BH0420013) - White $1,148.00

Optional Accessories
BH8180010 Black Ceiling Recess Kit 2000/4000W $796.00

BH8180011 Black Ceiling Recess Kit 3000/6000W $879.00

BH8180096 White Ceiling Recess Kit 2000/4000W $889.00

BH8180095 White Ceiling Recess Kit 3000/6000W $982.00

BH8180012 Black Tube Suspension Kit 3’ $4475.00

BH3130006 White Tube Suspension Kit 3’ $485.00

Tungsten Radiant Gas Heaters
TNG300-LP v LP, 26,000 Btu’s, 3 Burner Heater (BH0210002-1) $1,775.00

TNG300-NG v NG, 26,000 Btu’s, 3 Burner Heater (BH0210001-1) $1,775.00

TNG500-LP LP, 43,000 Btu’s, 5 Burner Heater (BH0210004-1) $2,026.00

TNG500-NG NG, 43,000 Btu’s, 5 Burner Heater (BH0210003-1) $2,026.00

Optional Accessories

BH3030011 v
Low Clearance Black Heat Deflector to fit 3 Burner 
Models $292.00

BH3030012
Low Clearance Black Heat Deflector to fit 5 Burner 
Models $335.00

BH3030003 Ceiling Mounting Pole 9.69” $357.00

BH3030004 Ceiling Mounting Pole 13.62” $357.00

BH3030005 v Ceiling Mounting Pole 17.56” $357.00

BH3030006 v Ceiling Mounting Pole 25.43” $357.00

BH3030007 Ceiling Mounting Pole 33.31” $357.00

BH3030008 Ceiling Mounting Pole 41.18” to fit either Style $357.00

TNG3000W

TNG500



 800-628-5044   

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. 
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS1 4 4 		                   

Platinum Electric & Gas Heaters

Model No. Description List Price

Platinum Electric Heaters
PLA2300W 33” Electric Heater, 220/240V (BH0320003) - Black $1,483.00

PLA3400W 50.2” Electric Heater, 220/240V (BH0320005) - Black $2,130.00

PLA4500W 53.2” Electric Heater, 220/240V (BH3622000) - Black $2,681.00

PLA2300W-WH 33” Electric Heater, 220/240V (BH0320007) - White $1,610.00

PLA3400W-WH 50.2” Electric Heater, 220/240V (BH0320008) - White $2,310.00

PLA4500W-WH 53.2” Electric Heater, 220/240V (BH3622001) - White $2,850.00

Optional Accessories
BH3130017 Stainless Steel Ceiling Recess Kit, 2300W $518.00

BH3623009 Low Clearance Stainless Steel Ceiling Recess Kit, 2300W $1,271.00

BH3130027 Stainless Steel Ceiling Recess Kit, 3400W $614.00

BH3623008 Low Clearance Stainless Steel Ceiling Recess Kit, 3400W $1,345.00

BH3623000 Stainless Steel Ceiling Recess Kit, 4500W $699.00

BH3623012 Low Clearance Stainless Steel Ceiling Recess Kit, 4500W $1,790.00

BH3130023-1 Tube Suspension Kit, 2’ for 2300/3400W $383.00

BH3130024-1 Tube Suspension Kit, 4’ for 2300/3400W $508.00

BH3623020 Tube Suspension Kit, 2’ for 4500W $383.00

BH3623021 Tube Suspension Kit, 4’ for 4500W $508.00

Note: Low Clearance Ceiling Recess Kits come with Black and White vents to match glass of heater.

Platinum Radiant Gas Heaters
PLA300-LP v LP, 23,600 Btu’s, 3 Burner Heater (BH0110002-1) $2,298.00

PLA300-NG NG, 23,600 Btu’s, 3 Burner Heater (BH0110001-1) $2,298.00

PLA500-LP LP, 39,800 Btu’s, 5 Burner Heater (BH0110004-1) $2,580.00

PLA500-NG NG, 39,800 Btu’s, 5 Burner Heater (BH0110003-1) $2,580.00

Optional Accessories
BH3030001-1 Low Clearance SS Heat Deflector to fit 3 Burner Models $292.00

BH3030002-1 Low Clearance SS Heat Deflector to fit 5 Burner Models $335.00

BH3030003 Ceiling Mounting Pole 9.69” to fit either Style $357.00

BH3030004 Ceiling Mounting Pole 13.62” to fit either Style $357.00

BH3030005 v Ceiling Mounting Pole 17.56” $357.00

BH3030006 v Ceiling Mounting Pole 25.43” $357.00

BH3030007 Ceiling Mount Pole 33.31” to fit either Style $357.00

BH3030008 Ceiling Mounting Pole 41.18” to fit either Style $357.00

PLA2300W

PLA2300W-WH

PLA500-LP
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Model No. Description List Price
TNG-P LP, 38,500 Btu’s, Portable Heater (BH0510001) $2,360.00

TNG-N LNG, 38,500 Btu’s, Portable Heater (BH0510005) $2,360.00

BH8280050 LP to NG Conversion Kit $396.00

BH3030010 Head Cover Only $108.00

•	 Heat Output: With coverage of up to 200ft2, the 
Tungsten Smart-HeatTM Portable delivers a widespread 
heat field of up to 13ft wide and 16ft deep. 

•	 Directional Heat: Innovative adjustable tilting head 
ensures warmth goes exactly where it is needed. 

•	 Soft Touch Ignite: Battery activated repetitive spark 
ignition.

•	 Maneuverability: Anti-tilt structure with built-in wheels 
for easy movement.

•	 Dimensions 7.1’H x 1.6’W x 2.3’D

Tungsten LP Portable Heater

Marine Grade Electric Heaters
Model No. Description List Price
BH0320015 v 33” Electric Marine Grade, 2300W, 220/240V Black $3,539.00

BH0320016 50.2” Electric Marine Grade, 3400W, 220/240V Black $4,652.00

BH3622002 53.2” Electric Marine Grade, 4500W, 220/240V Black $5,617.00

BH0320017 v 33” Electric Marine Grade, 2300W, 220/240V White $3,624.00

BH0320018 50.2” Electric Marine Grade, 3400W, 220/240V White $4,727.00

Marine Grade Optional Accessories
BH3622003 v 53.2” Electric Marine Grade, 4500W, 220/240V White $5,702.00

BH3130034 v Marine Grade Recess Kit, 2300W $826.00

BH3130035 Marine Grade Recess Kit, 3400W $985.00

BH3623001 Marine Grade Recess Kit, 4500W $1,133.00

BH3623011 v Low Clearance Marine Grade Recess Kit, 2300W $1,674.00

BH3623010 v Low Clearance Marine Grade Recess Kit, 3400W $1,843.00

BH3623013 Low Clearance Marine Grade Recess Kit, 4500W $2,734.00

BH3130046 v 316 Tube Suspension Kit, 2’ - 2300W / 3400W $614.00

BH3130047 v 316 Tube Suspension Kit, 4’ - 2300W / 3400W $794.00

BH3623022 v 316 Tube Suspension Kit, 2’ - 4500W $614.00

BH3623023 v 316 Tube Suspension Kit, 4’ - 4500W $794.00
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Model No. Description List Price

Eclipse Smart-HeatTM  Heater
BH0920001 Eclipse Smart-Heat Electric Unit with 24” Twin Ceiling Pole $2,766.00

Eclipse Mounting Arm Accessories
BH3230001 v 8” Straight Ceiling Mount Pole $105.00

BH3230002 v 24” Straight Ceiling Mount Pole $105.00

BH3230003 v 24” Twin Straight Ceiling Mount Pole $105.00

BH3230004 v 24” Curved Ceiling Mount Pole $165.00

BH3230005 v 48” Straight Ceiling Mount Pole $165.00

BH3230006 v Wall Mount Pole $222.00

Eclipse Smart-HeatTM  Portable
BH0820001-1 Eclipse Smart-Heat Electric Portable with Dimmer Control & Remote $4,999.00

Eclipse Smart-HeatTM  Controllers
BH3230007-1* Eclipse Electric Pendant Dimmer Control 815.00

* Recommended, necessary for dimming of lights and heat adjustment.

Eclipse Smart-HeatTM Electric
l Premium Coated 304 Stainles Steel (heater head)                                    l Premium, Double Coated Steel (mounting arms)	
l Warm White LED Color - Dimmable		                                              l Minimal Vertical Clearance Requirements and Wide Range                       
                                                                                                                               of Wall, Ceiling and Free-Standing Options	

BH0820001

BH0920001
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Affinity Smart-Heat On/Off Controllers

The new On/Off series streamlines installation and elevates custom comfort with management through our Bromic Heating App.
• Gas or Electric Compatible		  • 6kW per channel, 10 gas per channel 		
• More Channels than Ever			   • WiFi & Bluetooth Enabled	
• Options for 1, 2 and 5 Channel Inputs	 • State-of-the-art Bromic Heating app, available for IOS and Android
• Note: The 5CH Models require 3-phase electric

Model No. Description List Price
BH3130051 On/Off 1 Channel Smart-Heat Controller, 6KW $359.00

BH3130052 On/Off 2-Channel Smart-Heat Controller, 12 KW $550.00

BH3130053 v On/Off 5-Channel Smart-Heat Controller, 30KW $2,045.00

BH3130070 Expansion Board for 1 and 2 CH On/Off or Dimmer 
Control $373.00

Model No. Description List Price
BH3130061 Dimmer 1-Channel Smart-Heat Controller, 6KW $762.00

BH3130062 Dimmer 2-Channel Smart-Heat Controller, 12KW $1,197.00

BH3130063 Dimmer 5-Channel Smart-heat Controller, 30KW $4,080.00

BH3130070 Expansion Board for 1 and 2 CH On/Off or Dimmer 
Control $373.00

Affinity Smart-Heat On/Off Controllers

The new Dimmer series streamlines installation and elevates custom comfort and incremental output management and more 
game-changing settings through our Bromic Heating App.		
• Suitable for Platinum and Tungsten Collection Electric Heaters Only	 • 6kW per channel
• More Channels than Ever						      • WiFi & Bluetooth Enabled
• Options for 1, 2 and 5 Channel Inputs				    • State-of-the-art Bromic Heating app, available for  
• Note: The 5CH Models require 3-phase electric			      IOS and Android

Model No. Description List Price
BH8380051 1-Channel Eclipse Pendant Control $815.00

BH8380055 v 5-Channel Eclipse Pendant Control $4,621.00

BH3130070 Expansion Board for 1 and 2 CH On/Off or Dimmer 
Control $373.00

Affinity Smart-Heat Eclipse Pendant Controls

Model No. Description List Price
BH3130071 Manual Single 20Amp Switch 120-227V Indoor Kit $105.00

BH3130072 Manual Dual 20Amp Switch 120-227V Indoor Kit $181.00

BH3130081 Manual single 20Amp Switch 120-277V Outdoor Kit $147.00

BH3130082 Manual Dual 20Amp Switch 120-227V Outdoor Kit $243.00

Manual Wall Switch

The new manual wall switches allow for simple on/off control of your outdoor heaters.		
• Single and Dual Switches		  • Indoor and Outdoor Kits

BH3130051

BH3130061

BH3130062

BH3130082
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Model No. Description List Price
SV3100 Up to 1 Acre Coverage $599.99

SV5100 Up to 1.5 Acre Coverage $699.99

CPSX000014 Fine Tune Biting Insect Lure $26.00

CPSX000021 Tac Trap Replacements (2) $26.00

Outdoor Wood & Gas Firepits

Model No. Description List Price
GAD1423M LP Gas Outdoor Firepit with Steel Metal, Slate Finish.  

Includes Black Fire Glass and Cover $399.95

GAD15274SP
“Chesapeake” LP Gas Outdoor Firepit with Faux 
Marble Top.  Incldues White Fire Glass, Hide-Away 
Table Insert and Cover

$499.95

GAD15287SP
“Duvall” LP Gas Outdoor Fire Pit with Faux Wood Top.  
Includes White Fire Glass, Hide-Away Table Insert and 
Cover

$419.95

GAD15299ES
“Harper” LP Gas Outdoor Fire Pit with Natural Wood 
Look Top.  Includes Black Fire Glass, Hide-Away Table 
Insert and Cover

$419.95

GAD17107ES
“The Marc” LP Outdoor Rectangular Fire Pit with UV 
Printed Faux Wood.  Includes Black Glass, Steel Insert 
and Cover

$499.95

WAD1377SP Outdoor Wood Burning Fire Pit, 28 in. Dia. - Antique 
Bronze Finish $149.95

WAD792SP Outdoor Wood Burning Fire Pit, 36 in. Dia. - Antique 
Bronze Finish $229.95

Vac Tac Dual Trapping System

l Powerful vacuum draws in mosquitoes on approach,
   increases capture rate.
l High tack insures trapping, doesn’t stick to you.
l High patented TacTrap™ increases attraction.

Up to
 1.5 

acres

SV3100

Up to
 1 

acre

SV5100

GAD15299ES

WAD1377SP

WAD792SP

GAD15274SP
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Model No. Description
Gas Outlet Boxes: 3/8” Quick Disconnect Plug Included, 60K Btu 
NG/90K Btu LP
BBQ-4SS S/S Recessed Single Outlet Box, 1/2” NPT Rear or Top

BBQ-4SM S/S Surface Mount Single Outlet Box, 1/2” NPT Rear or Bottom 
Inlet Connection

BBQ-4W White Weather Durable UV Rated PVC Surface Mount Single 
Outlet Box, 1/2” NPT Rear or Bottom Inlet Connection

BBQ-4G Gray Weather Durable UV Rated PVC Surface Mount Single 
Outlet Box, 1/2” NPT Rear or Bottom Inlet Connection

BBQ-DBL-SS
S/S Surface Mount Double Outlet Box - 1/2” NPT Rear or 
Bottom inlet connection, 3/8” Quick Disconnect Plugs 
Included, 60K Btu NG / 90K Btu LP Each Side

BBQ-SS-50
S/S Surface Mount Single Outlet Box - 1/2” NPT Rear or Bottom 
Inlet Connection, 1/2” Quick Disconnect Plug Included, 90K 
Btu NG / 138K Btu LP

BBQ-4HOSE 10’ Black Rubber Hose - 3/8” Female Swivel Flare x 3/8” Male 
Iron Pipe

HAN100-506 3/8” Male Plug - Capacity @ 1/2” PSI, 60K Btu NG

Barbecue Outlet Boxes and Accessories (Low Pressure)

l Constructed of UV & fire rated PVC                                                            l Constructed of Durable Brushed SS
l Direct connection to existing residential gas system                                 l Easily accessible kwik disconnect safety shutoff
l Comes with standoffs for siding installations                                               l CSA approved indoor/outdoor connection
l Single and double outlet

Sturgis Fuel Gas Outlet Connection

Model No. Description
100529 12’ Outdoor Appliance Connector with Valve

103176

Gas Convenience Outlet - Used to Connect the Gas Outlet 
to CSST or Black Iron Pipe.  Includes:  3/8” Integral Ball Valve 
Quick Disconnect (104014), Lift Ring, Bulkhead Fitting, Male 
Plug, Surface Mount Bracket and Installation Screws and 
Anchors.

103186-144

12’ NG Hose Assembly, 3/8” ID with 3/8” Female Quick 
Disconnect Plug x 3/8 Male Pipe Thread (includes adaptor to 
make it a male quick connect by a male pipe thread swivel), 
60,000 Btu’s

100484-144 12’ NG Hose Assembly, 3/8” ID with 3/8” Male Quick 
Disconnect Plug x 3/8” Female Flare Swivel, 60,000 Btu’s

100358-144 12’ NG Hose Assembly, 1/2” ID with 1/2” Male Quick 
Disconnect Plug x 1/2” Female Flare Swivel, 135,000 Btu’s

100518-144 12’ NG Hose Assembly, 3/4” ID with 3/4” Male Quick 
Disconnect Plug x 3/4” Male Pipe Thread, 275,000 Btu’s

BBQ-4W & BBQ-4G

103176

100529

BBQ-4SM

BBQ-DBL-SS

BBQ-SS-50



 800-628-5044   

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. 
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS1 5 0 		                   

Propane Cylinders
11-TYPE1-OPD 11# Light Compact Cylinder

20-TYPE1-OPD 20# Steel Cylinder

30-TYPE1-OPD 30# Steel Cylinder

40-TYPE1-OPD 40# Steel Cylinder

50HC-10 50# Cylinder w/POL Valve

100HC-M 100# Cylinder  w/Multi Valve

Note: Other container sizes available

Model No. Description Color
ME951BLK Single 1 5/16” M. ACME/F. POL w/1/2” FNPT Inlet Black

ME951GRY Single 1 5/16” M. ACME/F. POL w/1/2” FNPT Inlet Grey

ME951IVY Single 1 5/16” M. ACME/F. POL w/1/2”  FNPT Inlet Ivory

ME952BLK Dual 1 5/16” M. ACME/F. POL w/1/2”  FNPT Inlet Black

ME952GRY Dual 1 5/16” M. ACME/F. POL w/1/2”  FNPT Inlet Grey

ME952IVY Dual 1 5/16” M. ACME/F. POL w/1/2”  FNPT Inlet Ivory

MER428-60 Extension hose assembly  (M. QCC/F. POL x F QCC)                   60”

MER428-120 Extension hose assembly  (M. QCC/F. POL x F. QCC)     120”

MEC Gas Box (High Pressure)

APPLICATION
Utilizes standard LP Gas outdoor appliance regulator and connector.  Both models provide full capacity operation at 10 PSI or higher 
inlet pressure for all outdoor appliances without modification or the hassles of a 20 lb. cylinder.  Simply thread the Type 1 QCC or POL 
connector onto the MEC Gas Box, turn on the shutoff valve, wait approximately 60 seconds and enjoy continuous LP Gas flow.

FEATURES
l Universal 1 5/16” M. ACME/F. POL Outlet		                               l Universal 1/2” FNPT Inlet Connection
l Primary Shutoff Valve for each Outlet Connection	                              l Secondary Safety shutoff Poppet at each Outlet for Zero  
l For use with 10-250 PSI Inlet Pressure		                                                 Discharge at Disconnect
l Universal Mounting Hardware			                                l Hinged Cover with Latching Mechanism
l Weather Resistant Nylon Case

Call for cylinder information and pricing. 

ME951BLK

ME952GRY



The information provided is for reference purposes only.  Detailed instructions and specifications unique to the product purchased can be found in the 
Manufacturer’s Owner’s Manual.
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2

11½

11½

11½

11½

11½

11½

12

12

12

19½    

Large Utility Drawer
• 33830-SW
• 53830-SW† (shown)

Masonry Drawer
• 33830-S
• 53830SC† (shown)

Single Access Door
w/Tank Tray & Louvers
• 33820-TSL (TSR)
• 53820SC-TL (TR) (shown)
• 53820HSC-TL (TR)

Single Access Door
with Dual Drawers
• 33820-SL (SR)
• 53820SC-L (R) (shown)

Double Doors w/Dual
Drawers & Tank Tray
• 33930S-12 (-12T)
• 53930SC-12 (-12T) (shown)
(-12T) models include louvers

Double Doors 
with 2 Dual Drawers
• 33930S-22 
• 53930SC-22 

Single Drawer
• 33801
• 53801SC (shown)

Double Drawer
• 33802
• 53802SC (shown)
• 53802HSC

Triple Drawer
• 33803
• 53803SC (shown)

Access Door 
with Double Drawer
• 33810S
• 53810SC (shown)

Access Door w/Double
Drawer & Platter Storage
• 33816S
• 53816SC (shown)

Horizontal Single 
Access Doors

(A)
Vertical Single 
Access Doors

(B) Double 
Access Doors

(C)

12-S1 - Charcoal Built-In Grill

14-S1 - Charcoal Built-In Grill

11-S - Deluxe Built-In Grill

A830i - Gas/Charcoal Combo Grill

• A430i - Built-In Grill
• C430i - Built-In Grill

• A660i - Built-In Grill
• E660i - Built-In Grill (shown)
• E660i - Built-In Gourmet Griddle

• A790i - Built-In Grill
• E790i - Built-In Grill (shown)
• H790i - Built-In Grill

• E1060i - Built-In Grill

26¼

18½
3020½

26

26

18½ 36½

14½ 50

23½

23½

23½                   
37 

31¼

A/C540i

32

19½ 

C650i
37¾ 

25½19 ½              

50¼

17¾

24¾
19¾

32¼
19¾

26¼

h
w

w

w

h

h

3113
20½

20½

3113

14½

21

20½

14½

21

20½
30½

21

20½
5¼

20½

14½

14½
16

20½

†5-Series: 14½” h x 32¼” w x 22 d

†5-Series: 14½” h x 32¼” w x 22 d

  

• A540i - Built-In Grill (shown)
• C540i - Built-In Grill
• C650i - Built-In Grill

6½

6½

2½
Stainless Steel Box with Timer
• 5520-11T (1-hour)
• 5520-13T (3-hour)

(A) Horizontal Single Access Doors*
Model # Series Cutout (h x w)
33914-SR (SL) Select 15” x 20½”53914SC-R (L) Premium Flush
33917-SR (SL) Select 18” x 24½”53917SC-R (L) Premium Flush

(B) Vertical Single Access Doors* 
Model # Series Cutout (h x w)
33920-SR (SL) Select

21” x 14½”33920-1-SR (SL)‡ Select
53920SC-R (L) Premium Flush
53920HSC-R (L) Black Diamond
33924-SR (SL) Select 25” x 17½”53924SC-R (L) Premium Flush

(C) Double Access Doors
Model # Series Cutout (h x w)
53934SC Premium Flush 15” x 30”
33930S Select 21” x 30”53930SC Premium Flush
33938S Select

16” x 39”53938SC Premium Flush
53938HSC Black Diamond

DETAIL 2

Door/Drawer 
Frame Outline

Flange Overlap Dimensions / Premium Flush Doors
Double DoorsSingle Doors

1½”
(Around)

1½”
(Around)

*Available with left or right door hinge
‡Vertical single access door includes louvers

See
DETAIL 2
(below)

   BUILT-IN GRILLS, DOORS & DRAWERS
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

Flange Overlap Dimensions / Select Doors
Single Doors

1¾”

1¾”

2¼”

2¼”

Double Doors

1¾”

1¾”

2¼”

2¼”

Access Doors

3-Series Dimensions

3-Series Dimensions

FOR ALL BUILT-IN UNITS 

Must provide proper ventilation at 

all times whether LP or NG.

The information provided is for reference purposes only.  Detailed instructions and specifications unique to the product purchased can be found in the 
Manufacturer’s Owner’s Manual.
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FOR COUNTER-TOP OVERHANG
A notch must be cut into the 
overhang to allow the grill 
face to sit flush with the front 
wall. Also allow clearance for 
control panel removal.

X= Notch
Y= Total

counter-top
overhang

11½

11½

11½

11½

11½

11½

12

12

12

19½    

Large Utility Drawer
• 33830-SW
• 53830-SW† (shown)

Masonry Drawer
• 33830-S
• 53830SC† (shown)

Single Access Door
w/Tank Tray & Louvers
• 33820-TSL (TSR)
• 53820SC-TL (TR) (shown)
• 53820HSC-TL (TR)

Single Access Door
with Dual Drawers
• 33820-SL (SR)
• 53820SC-L (R) (shown)

Double Doors w/Dual
Drawers & Tank Tray
• 33930S-12 (-12T)
• 53930SC-12 (-12T) (shown)
(-12T) models include louvers

Double Doors 
with 2 Dual Drawers
• 33930S-22 
• 53930SC-22 

Single Drawer
• 33801
• 53801SC (shown)

Double Drawer
• 33802
• 53802SC (shown)
• 53802HSC

Triple Drawer
• 33803
• 53803SC (shown)

Access Door 
with Double Drawer
• 33810S
• 53810SC (shown)

Access Door w/Double
Drawer & Platter Storage
• 33816S
• 53816SC (shown)

Horizontal Single 
Access Doors

(A)
Vertical Single 
Access Doors

(B) Double 
Access Doors

(C)

12-S1 - Charcoal Built-In Grill

14-S1 - Charcoal Built-In Grill

11-S - Deluxe Built-In Grill

A830i - Gas/Charcoal Combo Grill

• A430i - Built-In Grill
• C430i - Built-In Grill

• A660i - Built-In Grill
• E660i - Built-In Grill (shown)
• E660i - Built-In Gourmet Griddle

• A790i - Built-In Grill
• E790i - Built-In Grill (shown)
• H790i - Built-In Grill

• E1060i - Built-In Grill

26¼

18½
3020½

26

26

18½ 36½

14½ 50

23½

23½

23½                   
37 

31¼

A/C540i

32

19½ 

C650i
37¾ 

25½19 ½              

50¼

17¾

24¾
19¾

32¼
19¾

26¼

h
w

w

w

h

h

3113
20½

20½

3113

14½

21

20½

14½

21

20½
30½

21

20½
5¼

20½

14½

14½
16

20½

†5-Series: 14½” h x 32¼” w x 22 d

†5-Series: 14½” h x 32¼” w x 22 d

  

• A540i - Built-In Grill (shown)
• C540i - Built-In Grill
• C650i - Built-In Grill

6½

6½

2½
Stainless Steel Box with Timer
• 5520-11T (1-hour)
• 5520-13T (3-hour)

3

SEE NOTE 5

3” clearance required (on 
both sides) to access Master 
Switch & Meat Probe when 
using material that extends 
out from island surface.

3”

OUTDOOR KITCHEN CONSIDERATIONS 
•	 Provide ventilation in island for gas vapors to escape.  Allow 
at	least	four	ventilation	openings	(two	at	floor	level	and	two	
16”	above	floor	10	in²	each)	at	opposing	ends/sides

•	 Carefully consider grill size & accessories needed
•	 Combustible construction requires insulating liner 
•	 Select	Natural	or	Propane	(LP	gas)
•	 Determine total gas consumption for supply line size
•	 Access	is	required	to	gas	connections	and	shut	off	valve
•	 Plan location of propane tank away from grill and appliances
•	 Always	refer	to	the	installation	and	operating	instructions	of	your	

Fire Magic®	grill	and/or	accessories	for	installation	guidelines	&	
safety warnings, before starting your project

•	 Always	check	all	gas	connections	for	leaks

LOCATION
•	 Identify	outdoor	area	where	grill	will	be	installed
•	 Determine	the	utilities	needed	(gas,	water,	electricity,	drainage,	etc.)
•	 Consider	element	exposure	(sun,	wind	direction*,	weather,	etc.)

* Wind blowing into or across the rear oven lid vent can cause poor 
performance and/or dangerous overheating. Orient the grill so that  
the prevailing wind blows toward the front of the grill.

MATERIALS
•			Foundation	-	concrete
•			Base	-	brick,	stone,	stucco,	concrete
•			Counter-top	-	tile,	granite,	marble,	concrete

Grill Hanger Outline

Grill hanger measures 1½" all around.

COUNTER-TOP 
TOP VIEW

DETAIL 1

Description Hood
Open

Hood 
Closed

(A) (B)
Echelon	E1060i 36” 27”
Echelon	E790i 36” 27”
Echelon	Black	Diamond	H790i 36¼” 27¼”
Echelon	E660iEchelon	E660i 36”36” 27”27”

Aurora A830i 32¼” 25⅛”
Aurora	790i 36” 27”
Aurora A660i 36” 27”
Aurora	A540i/Choice	C540i 32¼” 25⅛”
Aurora	A430i/Choice	C430i 32¼” 25⅛”
Choice	C650i 32¼” 25⅛”

Deluxe 11-S 29¾” 25⅛”
32”	Gourmet	Charcoal	14-S1 31¾” 26½”
26”	Gourmet	Charcoal	12-S1 31¾” 26½”

See
DETAIL 1
(at right)

Notes 
1. There is a hanger on three sides of each grill. You must 

allow clearance for the hanger (SEE DETAIL 1). 

2. The control panel (face) of the grills is wider than the 
cutout width. This conceals the cutout space on the left & 
right hand sides. 

3. Clearance of 10” on each side of the oven is recommended 
for unrestricted operation of lid and rotisserie and at least 
3” at the rear flange for ease of maintenance and proper 
operation. (18” from combustible surroundings on each 
side and rear is required)

4. Insulating liners must be used & are available for 
combustible surrounds (See page 6).

5. The rotisserie motor on all models is located on the right 
side of the grill. Optional Reverse Brackets are available 
to mount rotisserie motor on opposite side. ONLY units 
ordered with back burner option come with rotisserie kit 
and brackets.

(Counter-top)

(Control
  panel)(Overhang)

X

Y

Clearance

TOP VIEW

The information provided is for reference purposes only.  Detailed instructions and specifications unique to the product purchased can be found in the 
Manufacturer’s Owner’s Manual.

                                                       	 1 5 3



Product Cut-Out Dimensions

20½
30

17½
24½

14½
20½

24½

17½

20½

14½

20½

14½

21

14½

20½ 34⅛

20

21¾

18½ 36½

26

18½
30

26

3113

20½

14½

16

20½
30

21

24½
18

17½

25

8½

8½

8½

8½

37

30¾

24½

19½

19½

19½

22¾

14¼

8¾

11½

9

21⅝

A

20-30-SD
Double Access Door

17-24-SD
Single Access Door

14-20-SD
Single Access Door

24-17-SD
Single Access Door

20-14-SD
Single Access Door

20-14-SDV
Single Access Door

with Louvers

20-14-SSDLV/DRV
Single Access Door

with Tank Tray*

REF-21
AOG Refrigerator

18-36-SSDD
Door w/Dbl. Drawer
& Platter Storage

18-30-SSDD
Door w/Dbl. Drawer

13-31-SSD
Masonry Drawer

16-15-DSSD
Double Drawer 20-30-SSD

Double Access Door

17-24-SSDL/DR
Single Access Door* 24-17-SSDL/DR

Single Access Door*

36NBT / 36NBT-OOSP
36NBL / 36NBL-OOSP

36” Built-In Grill

6” Clearance (Counter-top to unit bottom)

 

30NBT / 30NBT-OOSP
30NBL / 30NBL-OOSP

30” Built-In Grill

24NBT / 24NBT-OOSP
24NBL / 24NBL-OOSP

24” Built-In Grill

3282T / 3282L
Double Side Burner

3283
Single Side Burner

ADDITIONAL ACCESS DOORS (not shown)
Model Description Cut-out

12-18-SD Single access door w/black slam latches 12½” h x 18½” w

18-12-SD Single access door w/black slam latches 18½” h x 12½” w

14-20-SSDL/DR Single access door w/tubular handles* 15” h x 20½” w

20-14-SSDL/DR Single access door w/tubular handles* 21” h x 14½” w

16-39-SSD Double access door w/tubular handles 16” h x 39” w
*Available with left or right hinge

Overlap Dimensions / Doors w/black slam latches
Single Doors Double Doors

1.75”
(Around) 1.5” 1.5”

1.75”

1.75”

Single Doors Double Doors
Overlap Dimensions / Doors w/tubular handles

1.75”

1.75”

2.25”

2.25”

1.75”

1.75”

2.25” 2.25”

All Built-In grill models available 
in Natural Gas with Propane 
conversion kit included.

CUT OUT DIMENSIONS

The information provided is for reference purposes only.  Detailed instructions and specifications unique to the product purchased can be found in the 
Manufacturer’s Owner’s Manual.
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The information provided is for reference purposes only.  Detailed instructions and specifications unique to the product purchased can be found in the 
Manufacturer’s Owner’s Manual.

OUTDOOR KITCHEN CONSIDERATIONS
• Carefully consider grill size & accessories needed

• Combustible construction requires insulating liner

• Select Natural or Propane (LP gas)

• Determine total gas consumption for supply line size

• Access required to gas connections and shut off valve

• Plan location of propane tank away from grill and appliances

• Always refer to the installation and operating instructions of 
your American Outdoor Grill® and/or accessories for installation 
guidelines & safety warnings before starting your project

• Always check all gas connections for leaks

• Provide ventilation in island for gas vapors. Allow at least four 
ventilation openings (two at floor level and two 16” above floor 
10 in² each) at opposing ends/sides

LOCATION
• Identify outdoor area where grill will be installed

• Determine the utilities needed (gas, water, electricity, drainage, etc.)

• Consider element exposure (sun, wind direction, weather, etc.)

MATERIALS
• Foundation - concrete

• Base - brick, stone, stucco, concrete

• Counter top - tile, granite, marble, concrete

A
B

Built-In Grills Height Dimensions

Description
Hood 
Open
(A)

Hood
Closed

(B)

24NBT/24NBL 30½” 20”

30NBT/30NBL 30½” 20”

36NBT/36NBL 30½” 20”

20½
30

17½
24½

14½
20½

24½

17½

20½

14½

20½

14½

21

14½

20½ 34⅛

20

21¾

18½ 36½

26

18½
30

26

3113

20½

14½

16

20½
30

21

24½
18

17½

25

8½

8½

8½

8½

37

30¾

24½

19½

19½

19½

22¾

14¼

8¾

11½

9

21⅝

A

20-30-SD
Double Access Door

17-24-SD
Single Access Door

14-20-SD
Single Access Door

24-17-SD
Single Access Door

20-14-SD
Single Access Door

20-14-SDV
Single Access Door

with Louvers

20-14-SSDLV/DRV
Single Access Door

with Tank Tray*

REF-21
AOG Refrigerator

18-36-SSDD
Door w/Dbl. Drawer
& Platter Storage

18-30-SSDD
Door w/Dbl. Drawer

13-31-SSD
Masonry Drawer

16-15-DSSD
Double Drawer 20-30-SSD

Double Access Door

17-24-SSDL/DR
Single Access Door* 24-17-SSDL/DR

Single Access Door*

36NBT / 36NBT-OOSP
36NBL / 36NBL-OOSP

36” Built-In Grill

6” Clearance (Counter-top to unit bottom)

 

30NBT / 30NBT-OOSP
30NBL / 30NBL-OOSP

30” Built-In Grill

24NBT / 24NBT-OOSP
24NBL / 24NBL-OOSP

24” Built-In Grill

3282T / 3282L
Double Side Burner

3283
Single Side Burner

Grill Insulating Liners
(must be used when installing in a combustible island)

Model Description “A” Cut-out
24-IL-C 24” Grill Insulating Liner 28⅝”
30-IL-C 30” Grill Insulating Liner 34⅝”
36-IL-C 36” Grill Insulating Liner 40⅝”

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW

(Counter-top)

(Control
  panel)(Overhang)

X

Y

Counter-top
  overhang

Control
  panel

X= 1/2”
Y= Total

counter-top
overhang

ISLAND COUNTER-TOP OVERHANG
The control panel is designed to sit flush against the enclosure 
front wall. If the enclosure counter-top extends beyond the front 
wall, creating a counter-top overhang, it must be cut flush with the 
front wall for the width of the control panel or a gap will be created 
exposing the forward portions of the left and right side grill fire walls. 
See illustrations below.

*Available with left or right hinge

“L” SERIES ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
• “L” Series grills require 120VAC (5 AMP min.) power to operate
• Power supply rating - 120VAC / 0.3A / 60 Hz
• Oven lights rating - 12V / 10 watt halogen bulb

Left interior
oven light

Right interior
oven light

Backburner
igniter

Main burner
igniters

Igniter
module

Igniter
switch

Light
switch

Lighted bezels
(disconnected)

Ground wire
connection

Power
supply

Wire harness
extension

“L” SERIES BUILT-IN GRILL WIRING DIAGRAM *

* 24” model shown. Model wire diagrams vary between models, a wire diagram specific 
to each unit can be found affixed to the inside of the control panel.

CUT OUT DIMENSIONS
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Model # Description NG LP RPM
Shipping

 Weight (lbs) Controller

14RCAL-200SELS
14kW 1PH 240-Volt Standby Generator w/ 200A Service
Disconnect ATS - Cashmere color

50 58 3,600 485 RDC2

20RCAL-200SELS
20kW 1PH 240-Volt Standby Generator w/ 200A Service
Disconnect ATS - Cashmere color

75 83 3,600 600 RDC2

26RCAL-200SELS
26kW 1PH 240-Volt Standby Generator w/ 200A Service
Disconnect ATS - Cashmere color

100 109 3,600 670 RDC2

STOCKING KOHLER GENERATORS
STANDYBY AMPS 

120/240 1PH

ASK YOUR RMI REP FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE FULL LINE OF
KOHLER GENERATORS AVAILABLE FROM RMI

Available Air Cooled Generators from 6kW to 26kW
Available Liquid Cooled Generators from 24kW to 150kW
Training required for installation

14 custom colors available as special order
Pads, transfer switches and accessories available



NOVO
Gas Appliances (Grills, Side/Power Burners, Burners, 
Grids, Heat Zone Separators)

Limited 
Lifetime

Cold Storage and Sinks
Limited 

Lifetime on 
Coolers

Drains/Faucets 3 Years

Refrigeration (15” & 24 “ Models) Construction Including 
Compressors 3 Years

Refrigeration (15” & 24” Models) Parts 3 Years

Drawers/Doors, Liners & Carts Limited 
Lifetime

Warming Drawer, Electrical 3 Years

Vent Hood SS Construction 5 Years

Parts (Bulbs, Wire Harness, Lights) 3 Years

Fire Magic Grills - Echelon / Aurora Series
Cast SS Burners, Cooking Grids and SS Housing Lifetime

Brass Burners and Valves, Manifold Assy, Back Burner 
Assy (except ignition system) and Inner Liners 15 Years

Electric Grills, SS Cooking Grids and SS Housings 10 Years

Infrared Burner, Flavor Grids and Charcoal SS Grills 5 Years

Side Burners and Other Grill Components 3 Years

Grill Ignition Systems, Electronic Components, 
Accessories 1 Year

Phoenix
SS Fabricated Models, Grill Top & Bottom, Control Panel, 
Column & Base, Burner, Side Shelves & Drip Pan 10 Years

Cast Aluminum End Cap Models, Grill Top & Bottom 
(Paint Excluded), Control Panel, Column & Base, SS 
Grids

Limited
Lifetime

SS Burners, Grids, Side Shelves, Drip Pan & Fasteners 10 Years

Black Aluminized Steel Grill Top & Bottom (Paint 
Excluded) 5 Years

All Other Components Including Ignition System & Gas 
Valve Knobs, Wheels 1 Year

MHP Grills
Castings, SS Burners, SS Cooking Grids, SS Warming 
Racks, Control Panel Lifetime

Ignitor systems, Gas Valve, Patio Base, Knobs, Rock 
Grate 1 Year

Infrared Burners, Porcelain Briquettes 5 Years

Bromic
Parts 1 Year

American Outdoor Grill
SS Burners Limited

Lifetime

Ignition Systems and Accessories (side burners, motors, 
thermometers) 1 Year

Infrared Burners and Vaporizer Panels 3 Years

All other parts 10 Years

Note: 2026 models have an enhanced warranty.

Broilmaster
Aluminum Grill Housing (except paint), SS Cooking 
Grids, Griddles, Warming Rack, Bowtie Burner, SS Carts 
and SS Mountings and SS Built-in Components

Lifetime

H-Series, Q-Series, R3B SS Burners and Side Burners 10 Years

Infrared Burners on R3 & R3B, Flare Buster Ceramic 
Flavor Enhancers, Painted Electro-Galvanized Steel 
Components and SS Smoker Shutter

5 Years

Porcelain Coated Steel Briquet Racks, Chrome-Plated 
Warming Rack, Stainless Steel Flavor Screen and 
Stainless Steel Heat Shield

2 Years

Valves, Knobs, Ignitors, Labels, Hose Fitting, Grease 
Cups, and All Other Parts and Accessories 1 Year

Primo Grills and Smokers
All Ceramic Parts and Burners Limited

Lifetime

All Metal Parts 5 Years

Thermometer and Felt Gasket 30 Days

Cast Iron Parts, Valves, Knobs and Accessories 1 Year

American Fyre Designs
All GFRC Fire Features and Burners 3 Years

Electric Components, Valves, Controls and Accessories 1 Year

Firegear
Construction, Manufacturing Defects, SS Burners and 
Pans Lifetime

Gas Valves, Spark Igniter, Pilot Assemblies 5 Years

AWS/TFS/TMSI/MT Electronic Components 5 Years

Refractory Log Sets, RTF/Enclosures and Skytech 
Manufactured Optional Controls 5 Years

Warranty Reference Guide
It is recommended that you contact RMI’s Technical Support or the Manufacturer’s Technical 
Support to troubleshoot the issue before replacing parts.  For propane and natural gas related 
claims please be prepared to supply the inlet/outlet gas pressure when you call.  Please provide 
complete model number, serial number and a detailed description of what is wrong.  

Please submit your claim by using the form on our website at www.raymurray.com, or email us at 
warranty@raymurray.com.

Always refer to the manufacturer’s instruction manual for detailed information on the conditions, 
exclusions, and procedures regarding the individual product warranty.  This page is a warranty 
reference guide and is subject to change without notice.
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